
2025 Completed Real Estate Assessment Roll

Sorted By tax key number
Manufacturing values suppressed

Village of Albany , Green County

Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

SOPHIA ANDERSON
308 N MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 1  LOT 1

Acres:                   0.484                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.484

0.484
$4,200

$4,200
$0

$0
$4,200

$4,200
23101 0001.0000 308N MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

LISA NICKOLS
JEREMY NICKOLS
304 N MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 1 LOT 2 AND LOT 3

Acres:                   0.970                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.970

0.970
$19,200

$19,200
$58,300

$58,300
$77,500

$77,500
23101 0002.0000 304N MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JOSHUA F GOANE
EMILY SEITLER
302 N MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 1 LOT 4

Acres:                   0.484                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.484

0.484
$12,800

$12,800
$124,500

$124,500
$137,300

$137,300
23101 0003.0000 302N MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JUSTIN MUELLER
300 N MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502-0492

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 1  LOT 5

Acres:                   0.484                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.484

0.484
$12,500

$12,500
$102,600

$102,600
$115,100

$115,100
23101 0004.0000 300N MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JUNIOR J MARTIN
PO BOX 274
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 2 LOTS 1 & 4; ALSO ALL VAC POND ST 
LYG NLY & ADJ BLK 2 (W 132 FT X 66 FT) LYG W MECHNIC ST

Acres:                   0.484                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.484

0.484
$9,900

$9,900
$82,700

$82,700
$92,600

$92,600
23101 0005.0000 309N MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

AMERICAN LEGION
300 N WATER ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9430

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 2 LOTS 2, 3, 6, 7 & 10 EXEMPT

Acres:                   0.970                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
0.970

0.970
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0006.0000 300N WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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JOHN GOANE
JOHN G GOANE
305 N MECHANIC ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9326

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 2 LOT 5

Acres:                   0.242                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.242

0.242
$15,700

$15,700
$48,700

$48,700
$64,400

$64,400
23101 0007.0000 305N MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

MATTHEW P SOLCHENBERGER
303 N MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 2 LOT 8

Acres:                   0.242                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.242

0.242
$8,700

$8,700
$42,500

$42,500
$51,200

$51,200
23101 0008.0000 303N MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JUNIOR J MARTIN
NANCY L MARTIN
309 N MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 2 LOT 9

Acres:                   0.242                Section: 00

 B

Totals
0.242

0.242
$8,700

$8,700
$5,000

$5,000
$13,700

$13,700
23101 0008.1000 203 MADISON ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

AMERICAN LEGION
300 N WATER ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9430

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 3  LOTS 1 - 5 EXEMPT

Acres:                   0.740                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
0.740

0.740
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0009.0000 WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

DARRELL S CLARK
EUNICE Y CLARK
300 SUGAR RIVER PARKWAY
ALBANY WI 53502-9574

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 4 COM NE COR OF INTERSECTION OF 
WASHINGTON ST/MILL ST TH ELY ON N LN OF WASHINGTON 

Acres:                   0.477                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.477

0.477
$18,700

$18,700
$136,300

$136,300
$155,000

$155,000
23101 0010.0000 300 SUGAR RIVER PKWY Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JAY HOTCHKISS
DEBRA L OLSON
306 SUGAR RIVER PARKWAY
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 4 COM PT SUGAR RIVER BANK AT SE 
COR KARLEN AND DIXON'S ADDN TH S ALG RIVER BANK AT 

Acres:                   0.349                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.349

0.349
$13,700

$13,700
$121,400

$121,400
$135,100

$135,100
23101 0011.0000 306 SUGAR RIVER PKWY Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

TYLER J SALZMAN
KATIE J SALZMAN
520 ALPINE PARKWAY
OREGON WI 53575

SECTION 28   ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 4 PRT FR LOT 2 IN NW4, 
COM SE COR DIXON & KARLEN ADD TH ALG RVR 100 FT S OF 

Acres:                   0.650                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.650

0.650
$25,500

$25,500
$0

$0
$25,500

$25,500
23101 0012.0000 SUGAR RIVER PKWY Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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TYLER J SALZMAN
KATIE J SALZMAN
520 ALPINE PARKWAY
OREGON WI 53575

SECTION 28  ORIGINAL PLAT  BNG PRT FRAC 2 NW4 COM SE 
COR DIXON & KARLEN'S ADD TH SLY ALG W BK SUGAR RVR 

Acres:                   0.470                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.470

0.470
$18,400

$18,400
$0

$0
$18,400

$18,400
23101 0013.0000 SUGAR RIVER PKWY Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

DARRELL S CLARK
EUNICE Y CLARK
300 SUGAR RIVER PARKWAY
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 4 COM NE COR OF INTERSECTION 
WASHINGTON ST/MILL ST TH NLY ALG E LN OF MILL ST NKA 

Acres:                   0.251                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.251

0.251
$9,800

$9,800
$0

$0
$9,800

$9,800
23101 0014.0000 SUGAR RIVER PKWY Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

PAUL A MORRISON
LAVAY E MORRISON
411 W CHURCH STREET
BELLEVILLE WI 53508

CSM 5696 (V29-P113) LOT 1

Acres:                   0.322                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.402

0.402
$15,800

$15,800
$0

$0
$15,800

$15,800
23101 0015.0000 304 SUGAR RIVER PKWY Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

VILLAGE OF ALBANY
206 N WATER ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9430

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 6  LOTS 1 -3 EXEMPT

Acres:                   1.550                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
1.550

1.550
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0016.0000 209 WASHINGTON ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

DEIDRE THOMASON
WILLARD MURRAY
205 N JACKSON STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 7 N 74 FT LOT 1; N 74 FT LOT 2

Acres:                   0.448                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.448

0.448
$17,700

$17,700
$94,200

$94,200
$111,900

$111,900
23101 0017.0000 205 JACKSON ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

NATMADLIL INVESTMENTS LLC
521 6TH STREET
MONROE WI 53566

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 7 W 38.50 FT OF S 8.50 FT LOT 1;  E 
41.50 FT OF S 8.5 FT LOT 2; E 41.50 FT LOT 3;  W 38.50 FT LOT 

Acres:                   0.334                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.334

0.334
$16,600

$16,600
$75,300

$75,300
$91,900

$91,900
23101 0018.0000 303 MINERAL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

IRVIN S KLAPPER
BONITA R KLAPPER
301 MINERAL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 7  S 93 1/5 FT OF: COM ABOUT 2 
RODS SW AT CORNER STONE AT SW OF PUBLIC SQUARE IN 

Acres:                   0.204                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.204

0.204
$15,400

$15,400
$161,600

$161,600
$177,000

$177,000
23101 0019.0000 301 MINERAL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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EDWARD D ROEMER
203 N JACKSON STREET
ALBANY WI 53502-9425

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 7  PRT LOTS 1 & 4 COM SE COR BLK 7 
TH N22*W ALG E LN BLK 7 93.50 FT POB TH S68*W 82.50 FT 

Acres:                   0.177                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.177

0.177
$13,600

$13,600
$109,300

$109,300
$122,900

$122,900
23101 0020.0000 203 JACKSON ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ANGELA D GILDEA
305 MINERAL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 7  W 90.5 FT OF S 8.5 FT LOT 2 & W 
90.5 FT OF LOTS 3 & 6 EXC W 25 FT

Acres:                   0.264                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.264

0.264
$15,900

$15,900
$48,800

$48,800
$64,700

$64,700
23101 0021.0000 305 MINERAL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

VILLAGE OF ALBANY
206 N WATER ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9430

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 7 PART LOTS 2, 3, & 6 EXEMPT

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
0.200

0.200
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0022.0000 305 MINERAL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

BILLY J KOSS
200 SUGAR RIVER PARKWAY
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT   BLOCK 8  LOTS 2 & 3; ALSO N 1/2 MINERAL 
ST LYG S OF & ADJ TO LOT 3

Acres:                   0.545                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.545

0.545
$21,400

$21,400
$87,300

$87,300
$108,700

$108,700
23101 0023.0000 200 SUGAR RIVER PKWY Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

KATIE L SABIN
DOROTHY SABIN
204 SUGAR RIVER PARKWAY
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 8  LOT 1

Acres:                   0.396                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.396

0.396
$15,500

$15,500
$141,000

$141,000
$156,500

$156,500
23101 0024.0000 204 SUGAR RIVER PKWY Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

WILLIAM J WERRLINE
SANDRA L WERRLINE
207 N WATER STREET PO BOX 43
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 9  COM NE COR LOT 1 TH S ON W LINE 
WATER ST 40 FT TH W 82.5 FT M/L TO SUGAR RVR TH NLY 

Acres:                   0.090                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.090

0.090
$1,900

$1,900
$67,400

$67,400
$69,300

$69,300
23101 0025.0000 207N WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

VILLAGE OF ALBANY
206 N WATER ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9430

ORIGINAL PLAT   BLOCK 9  S 42.5 FT LOT 1;   LOT 2;   N 52.5 FT 
LOT 3  EXEMPT

Acres:                   0.280                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
0.280

0.280
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0026.0000 205N WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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VILLAGE OF ALBANY
206 N WATER ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9430

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 9  S 30 FT LOT 3          EXEMPT

Acres:                   0.050                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
0.050

0.050
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0027.0000 WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

VILLAGE OF ALBANY
206 N WATER ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9430

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 9  N 25 FT LOT 4               EXEMPT

Acres:                   0.020                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
0.020

0.020
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0028.0000 WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

VILLAGE OF ALBANY
206 N WATER ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9430

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 9  S 25 FT OF N 50 FT LOT 4           
EXEMPT

Acres:                   0.040                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
0.040

0.040
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0029.0000 WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

DANNY MUELLER
PO BOX 452
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 9 S 32.5 FT LOT 4;   ALL LOT 5;   ALL 
MILWAUKEE ST LYG S OF LOT 5 & N OF UNNUMBERED BLK W 

Acres:                   0.289                Section: 00

 B

Totals
0.289

0.289
$8,700

$8,700
$63,300

$63,300
$72,000

$72,000
23101 0030.0000 201½N WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

VILLAGE OF ALBANY
206 N WATER ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9430

ORIGINAL PLAT   BLOCK 10  LOTS 1,2 & 3;   N 52.5 FT LOT 4, 
EXC COM SE COR LT 4 TH NWLY 32 FT ALG E LN POB TH S ALG 

Acres:                   0.630                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
0.630

0.630
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0031.0000 206N WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ALBANY VILLAGE - TOWN JOINT LIBRARY 
BOARD
206 N WATER STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 10  S 65 FT LOT 6;  LOT 7, EXC S 50 FT 
THEREOF (PT POS V11-P56)  EXEMPT

Acres:                   0.165                Section: 21

 X4

Totals
0.165

0.165
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0031.1000 204N WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

TOWN OF ALBANY
N6065 COUNTY RD E
ALBANY WI 53502-9524

ORIGINAL PLAT   BLOCK 10 PRT LOTS 1, 2, 3, & 4 COM SE COR 
LOT 4 N22*W 39 FT POB N22*W 60 FT S67*W 212 FT S22*E 

Acres:                   0.320                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
0.320

0.320
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0032.0000 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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CHRISTOPHER ROBERTS
203 N MECHANIC ST - PO BOX 351
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 10  PRT LOT 4 COM SE COR LOT 4 TH 
NWLY 32 FT ALG E LN SD LOT POB TH S ALG E LN 2 FT TO PT 

Acres:                   0.190                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.190

0.190
$8,000

$8,000
$62,500

$62,500
$70,500

$70,500
23101 0033.0000 203N MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

VILLAGE OF ALBANY
206 N WATER ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9430

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 10 PRT S 30 FT LOT 4 COM NE COR SD 
S 30 FT LOT 4 TH S 5 FT ALG W LN SD LOT POB TH N 5 FT ALG 

Acres:                   0.100                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
0.100

0.100
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0033.1000 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JUNIOR J MARTIN
NANCY L MARTIN
PO BOX 274
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 10 E 82 FT OF S 50 FT LOT 7, EXC N 9 
FT OF E 82 FT LOT 10 W 33 FT LOT 9 ALSO W 50 FT OF S 50 FT 

Acres:                   0.392                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.392

0.392
$17,200

$17,200
$67,500

$67,500
$84,700

$84,700
23101 0034.0000 203 MILWAUKEE ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ALBANY VILLAGE - TOWN JOINT LIBRARY 
BOARD
206 N WATER STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT    BLOCK 10 PCL 1: N 9 FT OF S 50 FT LOT 
7,EXC W 45 FT OF;PCL 2: W 45 FT OF S 50 FT LOT 7; PCL 3: W 

Acres:                   0.170                Section: 21

 X4

Totals
0.170

0.170
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0034.1100 WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

TIMOTHY C HOWE
201 N MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 10  LOT 8

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.250

0.250
$13,600

$13,600
$75,000

$75,000
$88,600

$88,600
23101 0035.0000 201N MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

KEVEN J TADDER JR
COURTNEY L WILDE
PO BOX 241
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 10 E 3/4 OF LOT 9

Acres:                   0.197                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.197

0.197
$14,100

$14,100
$55,600

$55,600
$69,700

$69,700
23101 0036.0000 205 MILWAUKEE ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ANTONIO CID
N6565 ENGLISH SETTLEMENT ROAD
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 11  LOT 1, EXC 1 ROD WIDE OFF OF S 
SIDE, EXC COM SE COR LOT 1 TH E 12 RDS TH S 5 RDS TH E 1 

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.400

0.400
$10,500

$10,500
$60,600

$60,600
$71,100

$71,100
23101 0038.0000 208N MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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BRIAN K FURNISS
JODI M FURNISS
206 N MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLK 11 LOT  2 & S 16.5FT LOT 1; ALSO 
CONVEYING  PORT OF FRAC LOT 1 PRT NE4 & NW4 COM NE 

Acres:                   0.600                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.600

0.600
$10,500

$10,500
$76,400

$76,400
$86,900

$86,900
23101 0039.0000 206N MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

LARRY W NIPPLE
NORMA J NIPPLE
PO BOX 40
ALBANY WI 53502-0040

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 11 LOT 3; PRT LOT 2 COM SW4 
N22*W 6 FT POB S22*E 6 FT TO SW COR N67*E 264 FT 

Acres:                   0.536                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.536

0.536
$10,200

$10,200
$119,600

$119,600
$129,800

$129,800
23101 0040.0000 204N MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

DAVID G VENDEN
SAMANTHA D WEIER-VENDEN
202 N MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 11  W1/2 LOT 4 COM NW COR SD LOT 
4 & POB TH S22*E 82.50 FT TH N67*E ALG S LN SD LOT 4 132 

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.250

0.250
$8,700

$8,700
$136,400

$136,400
$145,100

$145,100
23101 0041.0000 202N MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

LINDA G CAROLAN
303 MILWAUKEE ST
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT   BLOCK 11  E2 LOTS 4 & 5

Acres:                   0.500                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.500

0.500
$10,000

$10,000
$96,400

$96,400
$106,400

$106,400
23101 0042.0000 303 MILWAUKEE ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JULIE A JONES
PO BOX 124
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 11  LOT 6

Acres:                   0.248                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.248

0.248
$8,700

$8,700
$40,200

$40,200
$48,900

$48,900
23101 0043.0000 200N MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

MARK S RIEDEL
302 MILWAUKEE STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 12  LOT 1

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.250

0.250
$8,700

$8,700
$178,300

$178,300
$187,000

$187,000
23101 0044.0000 302 MILWAUKEE ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JAMES BRIGGS RENTALS LLC
101 S MILL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 12  LOT 2

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.250

0.250
$8,700

$8,700
$69,400

$69,400
$78,100

$78,100
23101 0045.0000 106N MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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LINDA A SCHUETZ
104 N MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT   BLOCK 12  LOT 3

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.250

0.250
$8,700

$8,700
$106,000

$106,000
$114,700

$114,700
23101 0046.0000 104N MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

DONNA J HALVERSON
105 N EAST STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 12 LOT 4

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.250

0.250
$8,700

$8,700
$59,100

$59,100
$67,800

$67,800
23101 0047.0000 105N EAST ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

MIKE FLOOD
103 N EAST STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 12 LOT 5

Acres:                   0.345                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.345

0.345
$9,200

$9,200
$167,000

$167,000
$176,200

$176,200
23101 0048.0000 103N EAST ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

DAVID R PLUSS
N5402 STEPHENSON LANE
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT   BLOCK 12  LOT 8

Acres:                   0.246                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.246

0.246
$8,700

$8,700
$119,000

$119,000
$127,700

$127,700
23101 0049.0000 101N EAST ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

CASSIDY K ALEXANDER
100 NORTH MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 12 LOT 7 & S 32 1/2 FT LOT 6

Acres:                   0.347                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.347

0.347
$12,200

$12,200
$66,700

$66,700
$78,900

$78,900
23101 0050.0000 100N MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

DAVID KLAPPER
102 NORTH MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 12 PT LOT 6 BEG NW COR LOT 6 BLK 
12 TH SLY MECHANIC STREET 50 FT TH ELY & PRL WITH N LN 

Acres:                   0.152                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.152

0.152
$6,400

$6,400
$36,000

$36,000
$42,400

$42,400
23101 0051.0000 102N MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

VIVIAN O ROWIN
KAREN L ZANTOW
6645 SUNSET DRIVE
VERONA WI 53593

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 12  E 88 FT OF LOT 9, STARTING NE 
COR LOT 9 TH N ALG E ST 3.5 FT TH W 24 FT TH S 3.5 FT TH E 

Acres:                   0.158                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.158

0.158
$8,000

$8,000
$113,800

$113,800
$121,800

$121,800
23101 0052.0000 305E MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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DANIEL W EATON
303 E MAIN STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 12 BEG 90 FT E OF SW COR BLK 12 
BNG CORNER MAIN & MECHANIC ST TH E ON N LINE MAIN ST 

Acres:                   0.169                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.169

0.169
$9,500

$9,500
$67,600

$67,600
$77,100

$77,100
23101 0053.0000 303E MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

URBAN LANDSCAPING LLC
16907 W COUNTY ROAD C
EVANSVILLE WI 53536-9110

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 12  PRT LOT 10 COM SW COR LOT 10 
TH ELY ALG MAIN ST 90 FT TH NLY & PARL W/MECHANIC ST 

Acres:                   0.169                Section: 00

 B

Totals
0.169

0.169
$12,200

$12,200
$12,000

$12,000
$24,200

$24,200
23101 0054.0000 301E MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

LAWRENCE J TURNER
KRISTYL D TURNER
205 OAK ST
ALBANY WI 53502-8103

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 13  PRT LOTS 1 & 4 COM SW COR BLK 
13 TH N66*E 297 FT TH N24*W 275 FT TH S66*W 81.5 FT 

Acres:                   0.314                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.314

0.314
$16,400

$16,400
$135,200

$135,200
$151,600

$151,600
23101 0055.0000 205 OAK ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

LANDMARK SERVICES COOPERATIVE
1401 LANDMARK DRIVE
COTTAGE GROVE WI 53527

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK  13  E 25 FT LOT 1;   E 48 FT LOT 4

Acres:                   0.100                Section: 00

 B

Totals
0.100

0.100
$8,200

$8,200
$23,400

$23,400
$31,600

$31,600
23101 0056.0000 105N MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

BRIGGSTON HOME MANAGEMENT LLC
124 S RICHARDS STREET
ORFORDVILLE WI 53576

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 13  N 72 FT OF W 25 FT LOT 1  E 52 FT 
LOT 2 & 3 EXC S 40 FT THEREOF & CONVEYING ELY 5 FT OF 

Acres:                   0.160                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.160

0.160
$12,300

$12,300
$60,600

$60,600
$72,900

$72,900
23101 0057.0000 202 MILWAUKEE ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

WISCONSIN POSTAL HOLDINGS LLC
75 COLUMBIA AVENUE
CEDARHURST NY 11516

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 13 PRT LOT 2 COM NW COR SD BLK 
TH ELY ALG S LN MILWAUKEE ST 75 FT TH SLY AT RT ANGLE 

Acres:                   0.129                Section: 01

 B

Totals
0.129

0.129
$9,900

$9,900
$90,600

$90,600
$100,500

$100,500
23101 0058.0000 126N WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

MARCOS BOLANOS AGUILAR
926 11TH STREET
BELOIT WI 53511

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 13  ELY 52 FT OF S 40 FT LOT 3; ALSO 
W 10 FT LOTS 1 & 4  EXC N 72 FT OF LOT 1

Acres:                   0.110                Section: 00

 B

Totals
0.110

0.110
$8,800

$8,800
$61,000

$61,000
$69,800

$69,800
23101 0059.0000 203 OAK ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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ANGELA M MUELLER
CHRISTIN A COFFEY
PO BOX 452
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 13  BNG PRT LOTS 2 & 3 COM PT 75 
FT S OF COR MILW & WATER STS TH SLY ALG E LN OF WATER 

Acres:                   0.041                Section: 00

 B

Totals
0.041

0.041
$3,500

$3,500
$30,000

$30,000
$33,500

$33,500
23101 0060.0000 124N WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

WENDT SOMEWHERE, LLC
4101 S COUNTY ROAD K
ORFORDVILLE WISCONSIN 53576

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 13  SW PRT LOT 3 COM SW COR LOT 3 
AT COR WATER & OAK STS TH N ALG E LN WATER ST 45 FT TH 

Acres:                   0.082                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.082

0.082
$6,300

$6,300
$84,800

$84,800
$91,100

$91,100
23101 0061.0000 122N WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

KAREN A NICODEMUS
103 N MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

CSM 5261 (V25-P148) LOT 2 BNG PRT LOTS 5 & 8  BLK 13 OP

Acres:                   0.227                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.227

0.227
$15,600

$15,600
$77,700

$77,700
$93,300

$93,300
23101 0062.0000 103N MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JERRY E BRIGGS II
TONYA BRIGGS
N4637 STATE ROAD 59
MONROE WI 53566

CSM 5261 (V25-P148) LOT 1 BNG PRT LOTS 6 & 7 BLK 13 
ORIG PLAT

Acres:                   0.047                Section: 28

 B

Totals
0.047

0.047
$4,100

$4,100
$0

$0
$4,100

$4,100
23101 0063.0000 OAK ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

DEREK J BROUGHTON
PO BOX 456
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 13 PRT LOT 6 BEG NW COR LOT 6 TH 
N66*E 74 FT TO POB TH S23*E 25FT TH N66*E 17.90 FT TH 

Acres:                   0.021                Section: 00

 B

Totals
0.021

0.021
$1,800

$1,800
$14,800

$14,800
$16,600

$16,600
23101 0064.0000 200 OAK ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

DEREK BROUGHTON
109 S MILL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 13  PRT LOT 6 COM NW COR 
SITUATED S WARREN ST TH E 72 FT TH S 22 FT TH W 72 FT TO 

Acres:                   0.036                Section: 00

 B

Totals
0.036

0.036
$3,200

$3,200
$73,300

$73,300
$76,500

$76,500
23101 0065.0000 120N WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

VILLAGE OF ALBANY
206 N WATER ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9430

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 13 W 13 FT OF E 31 FT OF N 40 FT LOT 
6;  W 24 FT OF E 42 FT OF S 10 FT LOT 6;  W 24 FT OF E 42 FT 

Acres:                   0.090                Section: 28

 X4

Totals
0.090

0.090
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0066.0000 MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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TONYA BRIGGS LLC
N4637 STATE ROAD 59
MONROE WI 53566

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 13 PRT LOTS 6 & 7 BGN PT 148.3 FT 
N24*W OF SW COR BLK 13 TH N24*W 47 FT TH N66*E 74 FT 

Acres:                   0.106                Section: 00

 B

Totals
0.106

0.106
$8,500

$8,500
$101,700

$101,700
$110,200

$110,200
23101 0067.0000 116N WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

SCOTT WHITE
101 W HIGH STREET
ORANGEVILLE IL 61060

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 13  PRT LOT 7 BGN PT ON E LN WATER 
ST 69 FT S OF NW COR LOT 6 TH SLY 22 FT TH ELY RIGHT 

Acres:                   0.051                Section: 00

 B

Totals
0.051

0.051
$4,400

$4,400
$61,000

$61,000
$65,400

$65,400
23101 0068.0000 114N WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

MITCHELL P MARTY
JESSICA D MAUERMAN
PO BOX 204
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 13  PRT LOT 7 COM 19.5 FT N SW COR 
LOT 7 BLK 13 TH ELY 127 FT TH N 30 FT TH W 27 FT TH S 8 FT 

Acres:                   0.069                Section: 00

 B

Totals
0.069

0.069
$6,000

$6,000
$56,800

$56,800
$62,800

$62,800
23101 0069.0000 112N WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

PRASCH DANIEL J.
PRASCH LEAH I.
W1059 BROOKLYN ALBANY ROAD
ALBANY WISCONSIN 53502

CSM 5510 (V27-P216) LOT 1

Acres:                   0.110                Section: 28

 B

Totals
0.110

0.110
$8,800

$8,800
$131,400

$131,400
$140,200

$140,200
23101 0070.1000 108N WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

VILLAGE OF ALBANY
206 N WATER ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9430

CSM 5261 (V25-P148)  OL 1 & OL 2, BNG PRT LOTS 5 & 8 BLK 
13 ORIG PLAT

Acres:                   0.138                Section: 28

 X4

Totals
0.138

0.138
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0071.0000 103N MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

BRIAN E VENDEN
DANIELLE C VENDEN
W1233 DECATUR ALBANY ROAD
BRODHEAD WI 53520

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 13 COM SE COR LOT 9 TH N ALG W LN 
MECHANIC ST 63 FT TH W 75.5 FT TH S 63 FT TH E 75.5 POB; 

Acres:                   0.109                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.109

0.109
$8,400

$8,400
$110,500

$110,500
$118,900

$118,900
23101 0072.0000 209E MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

BENJAMIN D VAN GALDER
101 N MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 13 N 39 FT, EXC 7 FT ALG W SD OF 
DESC PROP. COM SE COR LOT 9 BLK 13 TH N ALG W LN 

Acres:                   0.068                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.068

0.068
$5,200

$5,200
$94,400

$94,400
$99,600

$99,600
23101 0073.0000 101N MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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BRUGGER LIVING TRUST DATED MAY 15 
2015
DAVID BARBARA BRUGGER TTEES N4611 
RECHSTEINER ROAD
MONROE WI 53566

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 13  COM SW COR LOT 9 TH ELY ALG 
MAIN ST 491/2 FT TH NLY W/MAIN ST 99 FT TH WLY W/MAIN 

Acres:                   0.128                Section: 00

 B

Totals
0.128

0.128
$9,800

$9,800
$0

$0
$9,800

$9,800
23101 0074.0000 212E MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

EINDHOVEN LLC
2886 WAUBESA AVENUE
MADISON WI 53711-5963

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 13  N 41.5 FT OF S 63.5 FT OF W 120 
FT LOT 10

Acres:                   0.113                Section: 00

 B

Totals
0.113

0.113
$8,900

$8,900
$93,600

$93,600
$102,500

$102,500
23101 0076.0000 106N WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

DENNIS DULING
N6698 NORWEGIAN ROAD
ALBANY WI 53502-9751

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 13 PRT LOT 10, DESC AS: COM SW 
COR LOT 10 BLK 13 TH NLY ALG E LINE WATER ST 22 FT TH AT 

Acres:                   0.061                Section: 00

 B

Totals
0.061

0.061
$10,600

$10,600
$101,600

$101,600
$112,200

$112,200
23101 0077.0000 100N WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

RICK A EASLAND
109 SUGAR RIVER PARKWAY
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 14  PRT LOTS 1-3 COM NE COR BLK 14 
TH WLY 11 RODS ALG S LN MINERAL ST TH SLY 4 RODS TH ELY 

Acres:                   0.267                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.267

0.267
$16,000

$16,000
$59,700

$59,700
$75,700

$75,700
23101 0078.0000 109 SUGAR RIVER PKWY Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

PATRICK HUBERT
SANDRA HUBERT
107 SUGAR RIVER PARKWAY
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 14  S 49.5 FT LOT 1;   S 49.5 FT LOT 2;   
N 16.5 FT LOT 5

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.250

0.250
$15,800

$15,800
$82,500

$82,500
$98,300

$98,300
23101 0079.0000 107 SUGAR RIVER PKWY Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

TESSEN, JR. ERIC
106 N. JACKSON STREET
ALBANY WISCONSIN 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 14  LOT 3

Acres:                   0.232                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.232

0.232
$15,600

$15,600
$78,100

$78,100
$93,700

$93,700
23101 0080.0000 106N JACKSON ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

KATHY DELIKAT
PO BOX 334
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 14 LOT 4

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.250

0.250
$15,800

$15,800
$0

$0
$15,800

$15,800
23101 0081.0000 104N JACKSON ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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CR BOSS PROPERTIES LLC
N6548 NORWEGIAN ROAD
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 14  CSM 2775 (V9-P312) LOT 2  BNG 
PRT LOTS 5 & 6

Acres:                   0.320                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.320

0.320
$16,500

$16,500
$78,100

$78,100
$94,600

$94,600
23101 0082.0000 105 SUGAR RIVER PKWY Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JOHN S KOOPMANS
AMY P SALZBERG
101 SUGAR RIVER PARKWAY
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 14  CSM 2775 (V9 P312) LOT 1 - BNG 
132' X 173' BNG PRT LOTS 6 & 9, ALL LOT 10

Acres:                   0.584                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.584

0.584
$18,900

$18,900
$112,000

$112,000
$130,900

$130,900
23101 0083.0000 101 SUGAR RIVER PKWY Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

HEATHER J SCHWARK
ARTHUR E SCHWARK
100 N JACKSON STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28  ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 14  LOT 8 & W2 OF LOT 9 
EXC N 8.50 FT OF SD LOTS  (POS V4-P70)

Acres:                   0.324                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.324

0.324
$16,500

$16,500
$77,600

$77,600
$94,100

$94,100
23101 0084.0000 100N JACKSON ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

KATHY A DELIKAT
102 N JACKSON STREET PO BOX 334
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 14  LOT 7 & N 8.50 FT LOT 8 & N 8.50 
FT W1/2 LOT 9

Acres:                   0.276                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.276

0.276
$16,100

$16,100
$118,700

$118,700
$134,800

$134,800
23101 0084.1000 102N JACKSON ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ANTHONY G MANION
109 N JACKSON STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 15  COM NE COR LOT 1 W 168.5 FT S 
62 FT E 168.5 FT N ALG JACKSON ST N ALG W SD TO POB BNG 

Acres:                   0.237                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.237

0.237
$15,700

$15,700
$34,600

$34,600
$50,300

$50,300
23101 0085.0000 109N JACKSON ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ROBERT E LISSER
CHERYL M LISSER
107 N JACKSON STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT   BLOCK 15 S 48 FT OF N 110 FT LOT 1;  S 48 
FT OF N 110 FT OF E 37.5 FT LOT 2;  COM NE COR S 57 FT ALG 

Acres:                   0.142                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.142

0.142
$10,900

$10,900
$52,400

$52,400
$63,300

$63,300
23101 0086.0000 107N JACKSON ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

MICHAEL J STONE
221 S RUTLAND AVENUE
BROOKLYN WI 53521-9501

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 15 COM NW COR LOT 3 BL 15 TH E 
ALG MINERAL ST 79 FT TH S 115 FT TH WLY 79 FT TO E LINE 

Acres:                   0.252                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.252

0.252
$15,800

$15,800
$77,000

$77,000
$92,800

$92,800
23101 0088.0000 106N TAYLOR ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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GREGORY J OCHSNER
W5809 LEGLER VALLEY ROAD
NEW GLARUS WI 53574

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 15 S 1/2 FT OF W 25.5 FT LOT 2 & S 
1/2 FT LOT 3 (ASSESSED WITH PARC #89.1)

Acres:                   0.110                Section: 00

 Assessed with 0089.100023101 0089.0000 TAYLOR ST Vtech 0500
0063-Albany

  

GREGORY J OCHSNER
W5809 LEGLER VALLEY ROAD
NEW GLARUS WI 53574

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 15 W 108 FT LOT 4 (ASSESSMENT 
INCLUDES PARCEL 0089.0)

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.370

0.370
$15,900

$15,900
$60,800

$60,800
$76,700

$76,700
23101 0089.1000 104N TAYLOR ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

KARMEN E MARSHALL
105 NORTH JACKSON STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 15  LOT 5; SOUTH 5.5 FT LOT 1, BLK 
15; ALSO COM SE COR LOT 2, BLK 15 TH N 5.5 FT TH W 37.5 

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.250

0.250
$15,800

$15,800
$72,800

$72,800
$88,600

$88,600
23101 0090.0000 105N JACKSON ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

MIGUEL MANRIQUEZ
2512 CLAY STREET
ALAMEDA CA 94501

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 15 N 76.5 FT LOT 6; S 6 FT OF W 12 FT 
LOT 6

Acres:                   0.232                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.232

0.232
$15,600

$15,600
$49,800

$49,800
$65,400

$65,400
23101 0091.0000 103N JACKSON ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

KYLE J SEITZ
205 S SUMMIT STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 15 COM 3 RODS N SE COR LOT 10 TH N 
72 FT TH WLY 120 FT TH SLY 72 FT TH ELY 120 FT POB BNG 

Acres:                   0.201                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.201

0.201
$15,300

$15,300
$59,500

$59,500
$74,800

$74,800
23101 0092.0000 101N JACKSON ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

LISA S TESCH
102 NORTH TAYLOR STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT   BLOCK 15  LOT 7

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.250

0.250
$15,800

$15,800
$101,700

$101,700
$117,500

$117,500
23101 0093.0000 102N TAYLOR ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

EUGENE BOECK
307 W MAIN STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 15 LOT 8

Acres:                   0.219                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.219

0.219
$15,500

$15,500
$81,700

$81,700
$97,200

$97,200
23101 0094.0000 307W MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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ELLIOT M STONE
305 W MAIN STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 15 LOT 9,  EXC E 39 FT OF SD LOT 9

Acres:                   0.161                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.161

0.161
$12,400

$12,400
$67,500

$67,500
$79,900

$79,900
23101 0095.0000 305W MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

MELISSA EVERSON
JEFFREY EVERSON
W1314 DUNPHY ROAD
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 15  BNG PRT LOT 10 COM SE COR LOT 
10 TH WLY ALG N LN OF MAIN ST 121.5 FT TH N 3 RODS TH E 

Acres:                   0.081                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.081

0.081
$6,200

$6,200
$101,200

$101,200
$107,400

$107,400
23101 0096.0000 303W MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

UTELCO LLC
827 16TH AVE
MONROE WI 53566-1400

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 15  PRT LOT 10  COM SE COR LOT 10 
TH S66*W ALG N LN MAIN ST 50 FT TH N24*W 49.5 FT TH 

Acres:                   0.060                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
0.060

0.060
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0097.0000 301W MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

COMING HOME MINISTRIES INC
101 S JACKSON STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 16  LOT 1; E 49.5 FT OF N 95.5 FT LOT 
2; E 16.5 FT OF S 20 FT LOT 2  EXEMPT

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
0.260

0.260
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0098.0000 101S JACKSON ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

COMING HOME MINISTRIES INC
101 S JACKSON STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 16  W 33 FT OF E 49.5 FT OF S 20 FT 
LOT 2  EXEMPT

Acres:                   0.090                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.090

0.090
$6,900

$6,900
$97,800

$97,800
$104,700

$104,700
23101 0099.0000 302W MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ERIKA S GARTLEY
102 S TAYLOR STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 16  S 1/2 (30.5 FT) OF W2 LOT 2 & ALL 
LOT 4

Acres:                   0.282                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.282

0.282
$16,100

$16,100
$104,900

$104,900
$121,000

$121,000
23101 0100.0000 102S TAYLOR ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

WAYNE ALBERTSON JR
W2409 SWANN STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 16 N 85 FT OF W2 LOT 2; LOT 3

Acres:                   0.312                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.312

0.312
$16,400

$16,400
$89,600

$89,600
$106,000

$106,000
23101 0101.0000 304W MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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COMING HOME MINISTRIES INC
101 S JACKSON STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 16 LOT 5;  N 41.25 FT LOT 6  EXEMPT

Acres:                   0.374                Section: 00

 X4
X4

Totals

0.000
0.374

0.374

$0
$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

23101 0102.0000 103S JACKSON ST Vtech 0500
0063-Albany

  

JEREMIAH PATE
107 S JACKSON STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 16 S 41.25 FT LOT 6;  LOT 10

Acres:                   0.341                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.341

0.341
$16,700

$16,700
$94,700

$94,700
$111,400

$111,400
23101 0103.0000 107S JACKSON ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

SHANE E BAERTSCHI
KELLY M BAERTSCHI
104 S TAYLOR STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 16 LOT 7

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.250

0.250
$15,800

$15,800
$86,600

$86,600
$102,400

$102,400
23101 0104.0000 104S TAYLOR ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

MICHELLE M VOECK
TIMOTHY K VOECK
5401 IMAGINE STREET
MADISON WI 53718

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 16  LOT 8;   LOT 9 EXC E 75 FT

Acres:                   0.279                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.279

0.279
$16,100

$16,100
$70,800

$70,800
$86,900

$86,900
23101 0105.0000 305W NICHOLS ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ISRAEL ZURFLUH
DEBRA A ZURFLUH
303 W NICHOLS STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 16 E 75 FT OF LOT 9, 75'X115'

Acres:                   0.198                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.198

0.198
$15,200

$15,200
$65,700

$65,700
$80,900

$80,900
23101 0106.0000 303W NICHOLS ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JBRB PROPERTIES LLC
101 S MILL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 17  LOT 1;   E 49.5 FT LOT 2 (E 1/2)

Acres:                   0.346                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.346

0.346
$16,700

$16,700
$163,800

$163,800
$180,500

$180,500
23101 0107.0000 200W MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

WHPC-SHELTER LLC
150 E GILMAN ST STE 1500
MADISON WI 53703-1499

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 17 W 49.5 FT LOT 2;  LOT 3;  LOT 4 
EXC S 10 FT         EXEMPT

Acres:                   0.592                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
0.592

0.592
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0108.0000 100S JACKSON ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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WESLEY J ISENHART
103 S MILL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 17  LOT 5

Acres:                   0.259                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.259

0.259
$15,900

$15,900
$93,400

$93,400
$109,300

$109,300
23101 0109.0000 103S MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

REGGIE W BREWER
105 S MILL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 17  LOT 6

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.250

0.250
$15,800

$15,800
$18,600

$18,600
$34,400

$34,400
23101 0110.0000 105S MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JAMES MAUERMAN
PO BOX 77
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 17  LOT 7 & STRIP 10 FT IN WIDTH 
OFF SOUTHERNMOST PRT LOT 4

Acres:                   0.247                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.247

0.247
$15,800

$15,800
$70,900

$70,900
$86,700

$86,700
23101 0111.0000 104S JACKSON ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

F L BIFULK
JEANNE M BIFULK
106 S JACKSON STREET
ALBANY WI 53502-9705

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 17 LOT 8;  W 62.5 FT LOT 9 (POS BK 4 P 
46)

Acres:                   0.383                Section: 00

 B

Totals
0.383

0.383
$19,400

$19,400
$173,500

$173,500
$192,900

$192,900
23101 0112.0000 203W NICHOLS ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

RAYMOND A SEAVERT
ROBIN L SEAVERT
107 SOUTH MILL ST
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 17 E 36.5 FT OF N 57.75 FT LOT 9;  N 
57.75 FT LOT 10

Acres:                   0.157                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.157

0.157
$12,000

$12,000
$70,100

$70,100
$82,100

$82,100
23101 0113.0000 107S MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

DEREK J BROUGHTON
N4637 STATE ROAD 59
MONROE WI 53566

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 17  COM SE COR LOT 10 TH N 57.5 FT 
TH W 119 FT TH S 57.5 FT TO S LN LOT 9 TH E TO POB BNG 

Acres:                   0.157                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.157

0.157
$12,000

$12,000
$108,800

$108,800
$120,800

$120,800
23101 0114.0000 109S MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

CHARLES L SANDERLIN
16918 W TOWNSEND ROAD
EVANSVILLE WI 53536

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 18 LOT 3 EXC WLY 136 FT; LOT 1 EXC 
W 37 FT; N 1/2 LOT 4

Acres:                   0.280                Section: 00

 B

Totals
0.280

0.280
$8,600

$8,600
$0

$0
$8,600

$8,600
23101 0115.0000 MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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GREENWOODS STATE BANK
12 J LINDEMANN DRIVE
EVANSVILLE WI 53536

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 18 W 37 FT LOT 1; W 136 FT LOT 3; 
ALL LOT 2

Acres:                   0.615                Section: 00

 B

Totals
0.615

0.615
$27,200

$27,200
$237,500

$237,500
$264,700

$264,700
23101 0116.0000 102W MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

KAWULA KEVIN AND LYNDA 
BERRY-KAWULA REVOCABLE LIVING 
TRUST DTED APRIL 9 202
13133 W DORNER ROAD
BRODHEAD WI 53520

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 18 S 1/2 LOT 4; LOT 5

Acres:                   0.450                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.450

0.450
$13,900

$13,900
$60,700

$60,700
$74,600

$74,600
23101 0117.0000 106S MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

KAWULA KEVIN AND LYNDA 
BERRY-KAWULA REVOCABLE LIVING 
TRUST DTED APRIL 9 202
13133 W DORNER ROAD
BRODHEAD WI 53520

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 18 LOT 6

Acres:                   0.282                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.282

0.282
$8,200

$8,200
$0

$0
$8,200

$8,200
23101 0118.0000 MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

SANFORD MOORE
N5804 TIN CAN RD
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 19 E 46 FT LOT 1;   N 62 FT OF E 46 FT 
LOT 4

Acres:                   0.152                Section: 00

 B

Totals
0.152

0.152
$11,200

$11,200
$19,900

$19,900
$31,100

$31,100
23101 0119.0000 214E MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

BRUGGER LIVING TRUST DATED MAY 15 
2015
DAVID BARBARA BRUGGER TTEES N4611 
RECHSTEINER ROAD
MONROE WI 53566

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 19 ELY 64 FT OF WLY 86 FT LOT 1 & 
PRT LOT 4

Acres:                   0.201                Section: 00

 B

Totals
0.201

0.201
$13,300

$13,300
$106,400

$106,400
$119,700

$119,700
23101 0120.0000 212E MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

MATTHEW HADDINGER
MARK HADDINGER
6044 NORTH COUNTY ROAD M
EVANSVILLE WI 53536

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 19  BEG NW COR LOT 1 BLK 19 TH SLY 
ALG LINE BET LOTS 1 & 2 TO NW COR LOT 4 SD BLOCK 19 TH 

Acres:                   0.134                Section: 00

 B

Totals
0.134

0.134
$10,200

$10,200
$43,300

$43,300
$53,500

$53,500
23101 0121.0000 206E MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

TOWN - COUNTRY INSURANCE SERVICES 
INC
PO BOX 152
BLANCHARDVILLE WI 53516

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 19  COM NW COR LOT 2 TH E ALG N 
LN 53 FT TH S TO CNTR LOT 2 TH W ALG CTRLN 53 FT TO W 

Acres:                   0.050                Section: 00

 B

Totals
0.050

0.050
$4,300

$4,300
$123,400

$123,400
$127,700

$127,700
23101 0122.0000 204E MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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MATTHEW HADDINGER
MARK HADDINGER
6044 NORTH COUNTY ROAD M
EVANSVILLE WI 53536

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 19  S 1/2 LOT 2 & N 1/2 LOT 3, EXC 
BEG ON E LINE LOT 2 41.25 FT S OF NE COR SD LOT 2 TH S ON 

Acres:                   0.233                Section: 00

 B

Totals
0.233

0.233
$7,200

$7,200
$0

$0
$7,200

$7,200
23101 0123.0000 WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

RONALD J RICHARDS
PO BOX 187
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 19 S 1/2 LOT 3

Acres:                   0.124                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.124

0.124
$9,500

$9,500
$82,700

$82,700
$92,200

$92,200
23101 0124.0000 104S WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

BRUGGER LIVING TRUST DATED MAY 15 
2015
DAVID BARBARA BRUGGER TTEES N4611 
RECHSTEINER ROAD
MONROE WI 53566

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLOCK 19 LOT 4 EXC NLY 62 FT OF ELY 46 FT 
SD LOT 4 & PT IN PARCEL 0120.0

Acres:                   0.104                Section: 00

 B

Totals
0.104

0.104
$8,400

$8,400
$0

$0
$8,400

$8,400
23101 0125.0000 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

KAYLYNN M BACON
TRAVIS M ZIMPRICH
103 S MECHANIC ST
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 19 LOT 5

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.250

0.250
$15,800

$15,800
$84,900

$84,900
$100,700

$100,700
23101 0126.0000 103S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

VILLAGE OF ALBANY
206 N WATER ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9430

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 19 PLAT OF SURVEY (V4-P43) LOT 6            
EXEMPT

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
0.230

0.230
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0127.0000 106S WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

BRIDGET S KIEFER
7425 SECRET BLUFF DRIVE
MADISON WI 53719

CSM 3368 (V12-P207) LOT 1 BNG PRT LOT 7 BLK 19 OP

Acres:                   0.157                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.157

0.157
$12,000

$12,000
$90,000

$90,000
$102,000

$102,000
23101 0128.1000 108S WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

TRAVIS R DALBERG
105 S MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 19 LOT 8

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.250

0.250
$15,800

$15,800
$39,600

$39,600
$55,400

$55,400
23101 0129.0000 105S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

Page 19 of 90May 16, 2025     1:28 pmVillage of Albany , Green County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

REBECCA R KAISER
107 S MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 19 LOT 9

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.250

0.250
$15,800

$15,800
$82,400

$82,400
$98,200

$98,200
23101 0130.0000 107S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

TERESA A BARRY
JASON M BARRY
110 SOUTH WATER STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

CSM 3368 (V12-P207) LOT 2 BNG ALL LOT 10 & PRT OF LOT 7 
BLK 19 OP SEC 28

Acres:                   0.340                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.340

0.340
$16,700

$16,700
$179,900

$179,900
$196,600

$196,600
23101 0131.0000 110S WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

COLE D NICHOLSON
RENE M NICHOLSON
204 S MAIN STREET
MONTICELLO WI 53570

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 20 PRT LOT 1 AND 4 COM NE COR LOT 
1 TH SLY ON E LN 90 FT TH W RIGHT ANGL 66 FT TH NLY 90 FT 

Acres:                   0.133                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.133

0.133
$9,200

$9,200
$66,300

$66,300
$75,500

$75,500
23101 0132.0000 306E MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

AVALEX PROPERTIES LLC
404 SUGAR RIVER PARKWAY
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT   BLOCK 20  COM S LINE MAIN ST IN MIDDLE 
LOT 1 BLOCK 20 TH W ON S LINE MAIN ST 75 FT TH S AT 

Acres:                   0.219                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.219

0.219
$12,300

$12,300
$70,800

$70,800
$83,100

$83,100
23101 0133.0000 304E MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

SUNDOWN RENTALS LLC
N2518 COUNTY ROAD GG
BRODHEAD WI 53520

ORIGINAL PLAT BLOCK 20 W 121 FT LOT 2;  W 121 FT OF N 
41.75 FT LOT 3  ALSO DESC AS: COM NW COR LT 2 TH S 124 

Acres:                   0.344                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.344

0.344
$12,700

$12,700
$137,200

$137,200
$149,900

$149,900
23101 0135.0000 300E MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JAMIE A KRUEGER
W2930 COUNTY ROAD EE
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT   BLOCK 20 COM NE COR SD BLOCK 20 TH 
S22*E ALG ELY LINE SD BLOCK 20 90 FT POB TH S22*E 322.50 

Acres:                   1.566                Section: 21

 B

Totals
1.566

1.566
$34,400

$34,400
$86,100

$86,100
$120,500

$120,500
23101 0136.0100 102S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

KATHY KENNEDY
560 W 21ST ST LOT 109
MONROE WI 53566-2763

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLK 20 LOT 10 W 6 FT LOT 9 ALSO A 15 FT 
STRIP OF LAND LYG S OF LOT 10 ORIG PLAT & LYG N OF LOT 

Acres:                   0.259                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.259

0.259
$8,700

$8,700
$67,300

$67,300
$76,000

$76,000
23101 0139.0000 108S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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NADJA J LOTHES
WILLIAM E KRUEGER JR
404 SUGAR RIVER PKWY
ALBANY WI 53502

DIXONS & KARLENS ADD  BK 1  LOT 12

Acres:                   0.267                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.267

0.267
$10,500

$10,500
$0

$0
$10,500

$10,500
23101 0141.0000 SUGAR RIVER PKWY Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

NADJA J LOTHES
WILLIAM E KRUEGER JR
404 SUGAR RIVER PKWY
ALBANY WI 53502

DIXONS & KARLENS ADD BK 1 LOTS 13 INC 23

Acres:                   3.049                Section: 00

 A

Totals
3.049

3.049
$64,800

$64,800
$126,800

$126,800
$191,600

$191,600
23101 0142.0000 404 SUGAR RIVER PKWY Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ALBRECHT STACHEL
ALISON M FISK
PO BOX 198
BROOKLYN WI 53521-0198

NIXONS & KARLENS ADD BK 1  N 25 FT LOT 25 & LOT 24

Acres:                   0.331                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.331

0.331
$13,000

$13,000
$0

$0
$13,000

$13,000
23101 0143.0000 SUGAR RIVER PKWY Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ALBRECHT STACHEL
ALISON M FISK
PO BOX 198
BROOKLYN WI 53521-0198

DIXONS & KARLENS ADDITION  BK 1  S 25 FT LOT 25 & LOT 26

Acres:                   0.331                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.331

0.331
$13,000

$13,000
$106,500

$106,500
$119,500

$119,500
23101 0144.0000 402 SUGAR RIVER PKWY Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

RENEE C TRAPPE
PO BOX 62
ALBANY WI 53502

DIXONS & KARLENS ADDITION BK 1 LOTS 27, 28 & 29

Acres:                   0.680                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.680

0.680
$26,700

$26,700
$197,700

$197,700
$224,400

$224,400
23101 0145.0000 400 SUGAR RIVER PKWY Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

THOMPSON LIVING TRUST DATED 
6-26-2013
THOMAS G DIANE M THOMPSON 
TRUSTEES 5260 N PENINSULA WAY
MCFARLAND WI 53558

DIXON & KARLENS SUBDIVISION  BLOCK 1 LOTS 1 - 11

Acres:                   0.914                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.914

0.914
$35,800

$35,800
$8,700

$8,700
$44,500

$44,500
23101 0146.0000 500 SUGAR RIVER PKWY Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JAMES B GRAVES
PO BOX 27
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-PONDS 1 ADDITION  BK 21  N 62.82 FT LOT 1 & N 
62.82 FT LOT 2

Acres:                   0.191                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.191

0.191
$14,600

$14,600
$88,100

$88,100
$102,700

$102,700
23101 0147.0000 201S MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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MATTHEW S GRAVES
203 S MILL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-PONDS 1 ADDITION  BK 21 S 54 FT LOT 1 & S 54 FT 
LOT 2

Acres:                   0.164                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.164

0.164
$12,500

$12,500
$57,500

$57,500
$70,000

$70,000
23101 0148.0000 203S MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

AVALEX PROPERTIES LLC
404 SUGAR RIVER PARKWAY
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS & PONDS 1ST ADDITION   BLK 21 LOT 3

Acres:                   0.239                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.239

0.239
$15,700

$15,700
$54,500

$54,500
$70,200

$70,200
23101 0149.0000 202W NICHOLS ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JAMES R MAUERMAN
PO BOX 77
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-PONDS 1 ADD   BLOCK 21  LOT 4 & E 33 FT LOT 5

Acres:                   0.256                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.256

0.256
$15,900

$15,900
$45,900

$45,900
$61,800

$61,800
23101 0150.0000 204W NICHOLS ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

MILLER ANNA L IRREVOCABLE TRUST 
DATED APRIL 26 2018
200 PARK STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS & PONDS 1ST ADDITION  BLOCK 21 LOT 6 & W 1/2 
OF LOT 5

Acres:                   0.140                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.140

0.140
$10,700

$10,700
$104,200

$104,200
$114,900

$114,900
23101 0151.0000 200 PARK ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

BERT C HEFTY
LAUREL B HEFTY
PO BOX 433
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-PONDS 1 ADDITION BK 21  S 66 FT LOT 7;  S 50.1 FT 
LOT 8

Acres:                   0.164                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.164

0.164
$12,600

$12,600
$85,800

$85,800
$98,400

$98,400
23101 0152.0000 203 PARK ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JAMIE D PANN
201 S PARK ST
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-PONDS FIRST ADDITION  BLOCK 21  N 103.66 FT LOT 
7;  N 58 FT LOT 8 EXC PARC VOL 226-3 ALSO ALL THT PRT LOT 

Acres:                   0.309                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.309

0.309
$16,400

$16,400
$51,000

$51,000
$67,400

$67,400
23101 0153.0000 201 PARK ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

STEVEN M MORTALONI
SHEILA K MORTALONI
306 W NICHOLS STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-PONDS FIRST ADDITION  BLOCK 21 COM NW COR 
LOT 8 TH N67*E ALG S LN NICHOLS ST & NLY LN OF LOT 8 

Acres:                   1.030                Section: 00

 A

Totals
1.030

1.030
$22,800

$22,800
$133,600

$133,600
$156,400

$156,400
23101 0154.0000 306W NICHOLS ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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JON F RUNAAS
CYNTHIA A RUNAAS
W5287 AROMA LANE
NECEDAH WI 54646

NICHOLS-PONDS FIRST ADDITION  BLOCK 21  LOT 9 & PRT 
LOT 10 COM NW COR LT 10 TH E 16 FT TH ANGLE BACK TO PT 

Acres:                   0.237                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.237

0.237
$15,700

$15,700
$88,800

$88,800
$104,500

$104,500
23101 0155.0000 207W STATE ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

AMANDA HEDLUND
205 W STATE STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-PONDS 1ST ADDITION  BLOCK  21  LOT 10 & W1/2 
LOT 11, ALSO COM SW COR OF LOT 10 TH W 16 FT TH TO A 

Acres:                   0.317                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.317

0.317
$16,500

$16,500
$59,000

$59,000
$75,500

$75,500
23101 0156.0000 205W STATE ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

MARK A HUGHES
AMANDA J HUGHES
203 W STATE STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS & PONDS FIRST ADDITION BLOCK 21 E1/2 LOT 11 & 
ALL LOT 12

Acres:                   0.243                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.243

0.243
$15,700

$15,700
$142,900

$142,900
$158,600

$158,600
23101 0157.0000 203W STATE ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

THOMAS GRAEBNER
GINNY GRAEBNER
205 S MILL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-PONDS 1 ADDITION BK 21 LOT 13

Acres:                   0.224                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.224

0.224
$15,600

$15,600
$57,600

$57,600
$73,200

$73,200
23101 0158.0000 205S MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ALLEN W CARSTENSEN
207 S MILL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-PONDS 1 ADDITION  BK 21 LOT 14

Acres:                   0.189                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.189

0.189
$14,500

$14,500
$54,700

$54,700
$69,200

$69,200
23101 0159.0000 207S MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

SHARON LENT
209 S MILL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-PONDS 1 ADDITION  BK 21  LOT 15

Acres:                   0.310                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.310

0.310
$16,400

$16,400
$61,700

$61,700
$78,100

$78,100
23101 0160.0000 209S MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ELIZABETH WILDE
112 S WATER STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADDITION  BK 19  W 87 FT LOT 11

Acres:                   0.120                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.120

0.120
$9,200

$9,200
$57,600

$57,600
$66,800

$66,800
23101 0161.0000 112S WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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JAMES R SCHULTZ JR
203 E NICHOLS STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS & PONDS 2ND ADDITION BLOCK 19 E 45 FT LOT 11

Acres:                   0.072                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.072

0.072
$5,500

$5,500
$78,700

$78,700
$84,200

$84,200
23101 0162.0000 203E NICHOLS ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

RICHARD WACHHOLZ
207 E NICHOLS STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADDITION BLOCK 19 LOT 12

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.230

0.230
$15,600

$15,600
$114,400

$114,400
$130,000

$130,000
23101 0163.0000 207E NICHOLS ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

KIRBY KAUK
110 S MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502-0233

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADDITION  BLOCK 20 LOTS 11 & 12; ALSO 
COM NW COR LOT 12 TH N 15 FT TH E TO EAST ST TH S 15 FT 

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.200

0.200
$8,400

$8,400
$50,700

$50,700
$59,100

$59,100
23101 0164.0000 110S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JUNIOR MARTIN
NANCY MARTIN
309 N MECHANIC ST-BX 274
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADDITION  BK 20 LOT 13 LOT 14 LOT 15 
EXC COM SE COR W 19 FT N 18*W 93 FT N 66*E 8 FT TO NE 

Acres:                   0.627                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.627

0.627
$12,900

$12,900
$41,600

$41,600
$54,500

$54,500
23101 0165.0000 200S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

HEATHER M HOLST
HAILEY HOLST
200 S WATER STREET
ALB ANY WI 53502

NICHOLS & PONDS II ADDITION BLOCK 20 LOTS 16 & 17; EXC 
COM SE COR LOT 17 TH W 47 FT TH N8*W 24 FT TH S83*W 

Acres:                   0.293                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.293

0.293
$16,200

$16,200
$71,500

$71,500
$87,700

$87,700
23101 0166.0000 303 VINTON ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

RANDALL L GOODMAN
JUDY L GOODMAN
305 VINTON STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADDITION  BLK 20  PRT LOTS 16 & 17, 
COM SE COR LOT 17 W 47 FT N8*W 24 FT S83*W 38 FT 

Acres:                   0.231                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.231

0.231
$15,600

$15,600
$72,300

$72,300
$87,900

$87,900
23101 0167.0000 305 VINTON ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ANDREW J STEPHAN
TONYA J STEPHAN
410 E MAIN STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS AND PONDS SECOND ADDITION  BLOCK 21  LOT 1

Acres:                   0.239                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.239

0.239
$15,700

$15,700
$47,900

$47,900
$63,600

$63,600
23101 0168.0000 410E MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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TERESA J MARTIN
408 E MAIN STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS AND PONDS SECOND ADDITION BLOCK 21 LOT 2

Acres:                   0.196                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.196

0.196
$15,000

$15,000
$85,000

$85,000
$100,000

$100,000
23101 0169.0000 408E MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

LAURA SCHUMACHER
406 E MAIN STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS & PONDS ADDITION  BLOCK 21 E 48 FT OF N 60 FT 
LOT 3; ALSO COM PT S LN MAIN ST 216 FT E OF NW COR BLK 

Acres:                   0.122                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.122

0.122
$9,400

$9,400
$100,200

$100,200
$109,600

$109,600
23101 0170.0000 406E MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

BETTY A HELWIG
-
404 E MAIN STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADDITION  BK 21  COM ON S LINE MAIN 
ST 216 FT E NW COR BLK 21 TH SLY 118 FT TH ELY 127 FT TH 

Acres:                   0.217                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.217

0.217
$15,500

$15,500
$81,300

$81,300
$96,800

$96,800
23101 0171.0000 404E MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ADAM STAVER
MICHELLE STAVER
8435 W SEEMAN ROAD
JANESVILLE WI 53548-8623

NICHOLS AND PONDS II ADDITION  BLOCK 21 S 66 FT OF LOTS 
3 & 4

Acres:                   0.194                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.194

0.194
$14,900

$14,900
$45,400

$45,400
$60,300

$60,300
23101 0172.0000 103 SCHOOL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

DUSTIN C PICARD
402 EAST MAIN STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADDITION  BLOCK 21  COM PT S SIDE 
MAIN ST 216 FT E OF NW COR BLK 21 TH S 118 FT TH W 91 FT 

Acres:                   0.247                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.247

0.247
$15,800

$15,800
$46,900

$46,900
$62,700

$62,700
23101 0173.0000 402E MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

WENDLANDT ENTERPRISES 1 LLC
5569 SHEIL DRIVE
OREGON WI 53575

NICHOLS-PONDS SECOND ADDITION BLOCK 21  LOT 9; ALSO 
COM SW COR LAND OWNED BY KNAPP IN BLK 21 TH S TO S 

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.400

0.400
$17,200

$17,200
$46,600

$46,600
$63,800

$63,800
23101 0174.0000 109 SCHOOL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JOHN J FRYDENLUND
400 E MAIN ST PO BOX 444
ALBANY WI 53502-0444

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADDITION  BK 21  W 45 FT OF N 118 FT 
LOT 6;  W 52 FT OF S 39.5 FT LOT 6;  LOT 7 COM SW COR LOT 

Acres:                   0.164                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.164

0.164
$12,600

$12,600
$63,700

$63,700
$76,300

$76,300
23101 0175.0000 400E MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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JAMIE A KRUEGER
W2930 COUNTY ROAD EE
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADD BK 21  COM NW COR SD BLOCK TH S 
22*E ALG WLY LINE SD BL 161 FT TO NW CORNER LOT 8 POB 

Acres:                   0.123                Section: 00

 B

Totals
0.123

0.123
$4,900

$4,900
$6,100

$6,100
$11,000

$11,000
23101 0176.0000 EAST ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

TERESA K NELSON
PO BOX 83
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-POND SECOND ADDITION  BLK 21 LOT 10

Acres:                   0.207                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.207

0.207
$15,400

$15,400
$0

$0
$15,400

$15,400
23101 0177.0000 SCHOOL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

TERESA K NELSON
PO BOX 83
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-POND SECOND ADDITION  BLK 21 LOT 11

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.230

0.230
$15,600

$15,600
$87,700

$87,700
$103,300

$103,300
23101 0178.0000 103S 5TH AVE Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

SHELLEY J PRYCE
506 E MAIN ST
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADDITION  BK 22 LOTS 1 & 2

Acres:                   0.367                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.367

0.367
$16,900

$16,900
$84,000

$84,000
$100,900

$100,900
23101 0179.0000 506E MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

PATTI M MEEHAN
500 E MAIN ST
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADDITION  BK 22 LOTS 3 & 4

Acres:                   0.358                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.358

0.358
$16,800

$16,800
$78,500

$78,500
$95,300

$95,300
23101 0180.0000 500E MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

LINDSEY H GOLZ
104 SOUTH 5TH STREET
ALBANY WI 53502-0504

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADDITION  BK 22 LOT 8

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.200

0.200
$15,300

$15,300
$68,500

$68,500
$83,800

$83,800
23101 0181.0000 104S 5TH AVE Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

FRITZ C SANDLIN
JENNY R SANDLIN
102 S 5TH AVENUE
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS & PONDS SECOND ADDITION  BLOCK 22  LOT 5

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.200

0.200
$15,300

$15,300
$70,600

$70,600
$85,900

$85,900
23101 0182.0000 102S 5TH AVE Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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JOHN P OCHSNER
RONALD F OCHSNER
W2763 STATE ROAD 59
MONROE WI 53566-9573

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADDITION  BLOCK 22 LOTS 6 & 7

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.400

0.400
$17,300

$17,300
$86,100

$86,100
$103,400

$103,400
23101 0183.0000 501 5TH ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

LUVINA RICE
502 5TH STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS & PONDS 2ND ADDITION  BLOCK 23  LOTS 1 & 4

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.400

0.400
$17,300

$17,300
$93,500

$93,500
$110,800

$110,800
23101 0184.0000 502 5TH ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ALBANY SCHOOL DISTRICT NO 8
309 VINTON ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9407

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADDITION   BK 23 LOTS 2 & 3

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
0.400

0.400
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0185.0000 500 5TH ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

SHERRI K SEITZ
205 S SUMMIT
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADDITION BLOCK 23 LOTS 5 & 8

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.400

0.400
$17,300

$17,300
$183,800

$183,800
$201,100

$201,100
23101 0186.0000 205S SUMMIT ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

TODD W MUELLER
DANA L MUELLER
202 S 5TH AVENUE
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADDITION  BLOCK 23  LOT 6

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.200

0.200
$15,300

$15,300
$52,700

$52,700
$68,000

$68,000
23101 0187.0000 202S 5TH AVE Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

MICHAEL YANG
IVONNE E RODER
204 S 5TH AVENUE
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOL'S AND POND'S SECOND ADDITION  BLOCK 23 LOT 7

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.200

0.200
$15,300

$15,300
$77,700

$77,700
$93,000

$93,000
23101 0188.0000 204S 5TH AVE Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ALBANY SCHOOL DISTRICT NO 8
309 VINTON ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9407

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADD BK 24 LOTS 1 & 2 LOTS 7 & 8 LOTS 11 
& 12   EXEMPT

Acres:                   1.540                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
1.540

1.540
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0189.0000 400S 5TH AVE Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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SCHOOL DISTRICT NO 8
ALBANY
309 VINTON ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9407

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADD BK 24 LOTS 3, 4, 5 & 6 EXEMPT

Acres:                   0.810                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
0.810

0.810
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0190.0000 SCHOOL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

SCHOOL DISTRICT NO 8
ALBANY
309 VINTON ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9407

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADD BK 24 LOT 10               EXEMPT

Acres:                   0.170                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
0.170

0.170
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0191.0000 EAST ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

SCHOOL DISTRICT NO 8
ALBANY
309 VINTON ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9407

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADD BK 24  LOT 9        EXEMPT

Acres:                   0.300                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
0.300

0.300
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0192.0000 EAST ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

SCHOOL DISTRICT NO 8
ALBANY
309 VINTON ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9407

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADD BK 25 LOT 2 EXEMPT

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
0.200

0.200
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0193.0000 5TH AVE Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ALBANY SCHOOL DISTRICT NO 8
309 VINTON ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9407

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADD BK 25 LOTS 1, 3, 4, 5 & 6 N 33 FT  LOT 
7 N 33 FT LOT 8 EXEMPT

Acres:                   1.190                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
1.190

1.190
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0194.0000 400S 5TH AVE Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

CATHOLIC CEMETERY
309 VINTON ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9407

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADDITION  BLOCK 25 S 33 FT LOT 7 & 8; 
LOTS 1 INCL 8; ALSO VAC ST LYG BETW BLKS 25 & 26--66 FT X 

Acres:                   2.210                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
2.210

2.210
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0195.0000 5TH AVE Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JAMES BRIGGS
REBECCA BRIGGS
101 SOUTH MILL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADD    BLK 27  LOT 2

Acres:                   0.162                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.162

0.162
$12,400

$12,400
$59,800

$59,800
$72,200

$72,200
23101 0196.0000 300S EAST ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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WILLIS B NIPPLE
CATHERINE J NIPPLE
301 S 5TH AVE
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADDITION  BLOCK 27  LOT 1 & E 60 FT LOT 
4; ALSO PRT LOT 4 COM SE COR SD LOT TH N89*W 60 FT TO 

Acres:                   0.350                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.350

0.350
$16,800

$16,800
$104,100

$104,100
$120,900

$120,900
23101 0197.0000 301S 5TH AVE Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

MICHAEL C KOLLATZ
302 SOUTH EAST STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADDITION  BLOCK 27  LOTS 3 & 4 EXC E 60 
FT LOT 4 & EXC PRT LOT 4 COM SE COR SD LOT 4 TH N89*W 

Acres:                   0.168                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.168

0.168
$12,900

$12,900
$66,800

$66,800
$79,700

$79,700
23101 0198.0000 302S EAST ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JOHN DISCH
304 S E STREET PO BOX
ALBANY WI 53502-0435

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADDITION  BK 27 CERT OF SURVEY 
(V4-P107) LOTS 5 & 6

Acres:                   0.295                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.295

0.295
$16,200

$16,200
$67,500

$67,500
$83,700

$83,700
23101 0199.0000 304S EAST ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

PHILIP L JONES
TONI L JONES
PO BOX 166
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADD BK 27  PLAT OF SURVEY (V4-P86) 
LOTS 7 & 8

Acres:                   0.314                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.314

0.314
$16,400

$16,400
$73,500

$73,500
$89,900

$89,900
23101 0200.0000 306S EAST ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

KNUTSON REVOCABLE TRUST DATED 
MARCH 22 2017
PO BOX 484
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS & PONDS II ADD   BLOCK 27 LOTS 9 & 10  EXC E 75 
FT OF LOT 9

Acres:                   0.170                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.170

0.170
$13,000

$13,000
$87,600

$87,600
$100,600

$100,600
23101 0201.0000 308S EAST ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JEFFREY J SHAPIRO
310 S EAST ST
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADDITION  BK 27 LOTS 11 & 12 EXC 55 FT 
LOT 12

Acres:                   0.221                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.221

0.221
$15,500

$15,500
$54,100

$54,100
$69,600

$69,600
23101 0202.0000 310S EAST ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

WILLIAM F FITTERS
TRACY L FITTERS
307 S 5TH AVENUE
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS PONDS SECOND ADDITION  BLOCK 27 PRT LOT 12 
BGN NE COR LOT 12 TH W ALG N LOT LN SD LOT 55 FT TH 

Acres:                   0.298                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.298

0.298
$16,300

$16,300
$107,700

$107,700
$124,000

$124,000
23101 0203.0000 307S 5TH AVE Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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CHRISTINE D CORNWELL
301 S EAST STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADDITION BLOCK 28 PRT LOT 1; BGN NE 
COR LOT 1 TH S13*E ALG ELY LN 66 FT TO SE COR TH S73*W 

Acres:                   0.198                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.198

0.198
$15,200

$15,200
$47,000

$47,000
$62,200

$62,200
23101 0204.0000 301S EAST ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

TAMMY J BLUMER
302 VINTON STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADD BK 28  W 33 FT LOT 1 & E 60 FT LOT 2 
&  E 60 FT LOT 3

Acres:                   0.324                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.324

0.324
$16,500

$16,500
$80,200

$80,200
$96,700

$96,700
23101 0205.0000 302 VINTON ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

BOBBIE J HULBERT
300 VINTON STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADDITION  BLOCK 28 LOTS 2, 3, & 4 EXC 
60 FT OFF EAST SIDE; ALSO EXC 33 FT OFF S SD OF LOT 4

Acres:                   0.287                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.287

0.287
$13,300

$13,300
$107,400

$107,400
$120,700

$120,700
23101 0206.0000 300 VINTON ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ROENNEBURG REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST 
DATED SEPT 26 2017
101 N TAYLOR STREET
ALBANY WI 53502-9709

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADDITION  BLOCK 28  S 33 FT OF W 68 FT 
LOT 4 & E 60 FT LOT 4    (STATE ASSESSED)

Acres:                   0.142                Section: 00

 C

Totals
0.142

0.142
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0207.0000 302S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

LOGAN SWANSON
303 S EAST STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS AND PONDS SECOND ADDITION  BLOCK 28  LOTS 5 
& 6

Acres:                   0.367                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.367

0.367
$16,900

$16,900
$63,000

$63,000
$79,900

$79,900
23101 0208.0000 303S EAST ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JAMES C TORREZ
PO BOX 6736
MONONA WI 53176

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADD  BLK 28  LOT 7

Acres:                   0.152                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.152

0.152
$11,600

$11,600
$19,800

$19,800
$31,400

$31,400
23101 0209.0000 304S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

DYLAN T MCKINNEY
305 S EAST STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADDITION  BLOCK 28 LOT 9 & N 8 FT LOT 
10

Acres:                   0.229                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.229

0.229
$15,600

$15,600
$67,900

$67,900
$83,500

$83,500
23101 0210.0000 305S EAST ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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EMILY J KAMMERUD
CONNOR S BALISTRERI
307 S EAST STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS & POND'S SECOND ADDITION BLOCK 28  LOT 10; 
EXC N 8 FT

Acres:                   0.194                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.194

0.194
$14,900

$14,900
$63,000

$63,000
$77,900

$77,900
23101 0211.0000 307S EAST ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JEFF KEHM
BOX 54
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADD BLK 28  LOT 8 & N 8 FT LOT 11

Acres:                   0.181                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.181

0.181
$13,900

$13,900
$0

$0
$13,900

$13,900
23101 0212.0000 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

BRYAN D MORELL
JACQUELINE T MORELL
308 S MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-PONDS SECOND ADDITION BLOCK 28 LOT 11 EXC N 
8 FT

Acres:                   0.159                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.159

0.159
$12,200

$12,200
$100,100

$100,100
$112,300

$112,300
23101 0213.0000 308S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

STEVEN E SMITH
DAVID H BRISTOW
310 S MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADDITION  BLK 28 CSM 4132 (V16-P185) 
LOT 1 BNG PRT SW4 NE4

Acres:                   0.212                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.212

0.212
$15,400

$15,400
$73,100

$73,100
$88,500

$88,500
23101 0214.0000 310S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

BEAU YORK
303 E STATE STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

CSM 4132 (V16-P185) LOT 2 BNG PRT LOT 13 BLK 28 IN 
NICHOLS-PONDS SECOND ADDITION IN SW4 NE4

Acres:                   0.282                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.282

0.282
$16,100

$16,100
$72,900

$72,900
$89,000

$89,000
23101 0215.0000 303E STATE ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

TROY M SHRADER
TRINA L SHRADER
201 S MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADDITION  BK 29  LOTS 1 & 4

Acres:                   0.333                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.333

0.333
$14,800

$14,800
$51,200

$51,200
$66,000

$66,000
23101 0216.0000 201S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

LESLIE S SCHULZ
MONA L SCHULZ
PO BOX 368
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADDITION  BLOCK 29 E 51 FT LOT 2

Acres:                   0.077                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.077

0.077
$5,900

$5,900
$51,900

$51,900
$57,800

$57,800
23101 0217.0000 207E NICHOLS ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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HEATHER HOLST
200 S WATER STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADDITION  BLOCK 29  W1/2 OF LOT 2

Acres:                   0.100                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.100

0.100
$7,700

$7,700
$47,100

$47,100
$54,800

$54,800
23101 0218.0000 200S WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

MICHAEL R HELLEY
CHRISTINE J HELLEY
202 S WATER STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADDITION  BK 29 LOT 3

Acres:                   0.164                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.164

0.164
$12,600

$12,600
$54,400

$54,400
$67,000

$67,000
23101 0219.0000 202S WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

PATRICK C ANDREAS
JULIE R ANDREAS
301 S MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS AND PONDS II ADDITION  BLOCK 29 PRT LOTS 5 & 8 
BEG NW COR LOT 5 TH SELY ALG W LN LOT 5 57 FT TH N66*E 

Acres:                   0.345                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.345

0.345
$13,700

$13,700
$88,600

$88,600
$102,300

$102,300
23101 0220.0000 301S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

PHERN G PHILLIPS
206 S WATER STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADD BK 29  LOT 7; ALSO PRT LOTS 5, 6 & 8 
DESC AS: COM SW COR LOT 6 TH N36*W 11.25 FT N56*E 

Acres:                   0.166                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.166

0.166
$11,700

$11,700
$64,200

$64,200
$75,900

$75,900
23101 0221.0000 206S WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

CHARLES W VAUGHN
204 S WATER STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADDITION  BK 29 BEG SW COR L 6 
N36*4'W ALG WLY SD L 6 11.25 FT POB N56*56'E 69.79 FT 

Acres:                   0.172                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.172

0.172
$13,200

$13,200
$89,100

$89,100
$102,300

$102,300
23101 0222.0000 204S WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ALISON I PHILLIPS
206 S WATER STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADDITION  BLOCK 29 LOTS 9 & 10  (POS 
V4-P154)

Acres:                   0.321                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.321

0.321
$9,100

$9,100
$41,300

$41,300
$50,400

$50,400
23101 0223.0000 208S WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

DONALD D WOLFE
CAROLE A WOLFE
P O BOX 203
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS-PONDS II ADDITION  BLOCK 29 LOTS 11 & 12

Acres:                   0.300                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.300

0.300
$9,000

$9,000
$57,000

$57,000
$66,000

$66,000
23101 0224.0000 210S WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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ELMER SCOTT E AND JULENE J 
REVOCABLE TRUST DTD JANUARY 13 2021
W514 BROOKLYN ALBANY ROAD
ALBANY WI 53502

NICHOLS & PONDS II ADDITION BLOCK 29 LOTS 13 & 14 EXC 
PRT LOT 13 BGN PT NE COR OF BLDG TH SLY 13 FT TH IN SD 

Acres:                   0.373                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.373

0.373
$13,300

$13,300
$92,400

$92,400
$105,700

$105,700
23101 0225.0000 305S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ATKINSON ACRES LLC
C-O DENNIS R ATKINSON PO BOX 328
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION   BLK 1, 2, 7 & 8 LOTS 1 - 8 BLK 3 LOTS 1 
- 4; ALSO COM NW COR LOT 6 E 66 FT S 132 FT W 30 FT NW 

Acres:                   13.200                Section: 28

 D

Totals
13.200

13.200
$2,900

$2,900
$0

$0
$2,900

$2,900
23101 0227.0100 4TH ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

STATE OF WISCONSIN D N R
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707-7921

RAILROAD ADD  BLOCK 3 COM 36 FT E OF SW COR LOT 6 NW 
TO NW COR S 132 FT E 36 FT POB ALSO W 83 FT LOT 7 LOT 8    

Acres:                   0.460                Section: 00

 X2

Totals
0.460

0.460
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0229.0000 SUGAR RIVER PKWY Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

STATE OF WISCONIN D N R
BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707

RAILROAD ADD BLOCK 4 LOTS 1, 3 & 4 EXEMPT

Acres:                   0.180                Section: 00

 X2

Totals
0.180

0.180
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0230.0000 SUGAR RIVER PKWY Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

BRIAN HAURI
W1876 HEIN ROAD
BRODHEAD WI 53520

RAILROAD ADD BLOCK 4 LOTS 2 & 5

Acres:                   0.190                Section: 00

 B

Totals
0.190

0.190
$1,200

$1,200
$0

$0
$1,200

$1,200
23101 0230.1000 CINCINNATI ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

VILLAGE OF ALBANY
206 N WATER ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9430

RAILROAD ADD BLOCK 4 LOT 6 EXEMPT

Acres:                   0.150                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
0.150

0.150
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0231.0000 CINCINNATI ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JAMES FRYDENLUND
503 2ND STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 5  LOT 4 & S 22 FT LOT 3

Acres:                   0.267                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.267

0.267
$16,000

$16,000
$95,800

$95,800
$111,800

$111,800
23101 0232.0000 503 2ND ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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MELISSA J PRYCE
403 NORTH SUMMIT STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 5  N 44 FT LOT 3 & S 44 FT LOT 2 
(88' X 132')

Acres:                   0.267                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.267

0.267
$16,000

$16,000
$112,200

$112,200
$128,200

$128,200
23101 0232.1000 403N SUMMIT ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JOSE E CELAYA
ARACELI E CELAYA
406 N 5TH AVENUE
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 5  LOT 5 & N 22 FT LOT 6

Acres:                   0.339                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.339

0.339
$16,700

$16,700
$120,700

$120,700
$137,400

$137,400
23101 0232.2000 406N 5TH AVE Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

BRIGGSTON HOME MANAGEMENT LLC
124 S RICHARDS STREET
ORFORDVILLE WI 53576

RAILROAD ADDITION BLOCK 5 S 44 FT LOT 6; N 44 FT LOT 7

Acres:                   0.273                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.273

0.273
$16,000

$16,000
$144,800

$144,800
$160,800

$160,800
23101 0232.2100 402N 5TH AVE Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

CHERYL NORTHCUTT
405 NORTH SUMMIT STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION BLOCK 5 LOT 1 N 22 FT LOT 2

Acres:                   0.273                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.273

0.273
$16,000

$16,000
$125,100

$125,100
$141,100

$141,100
23101 0232.2200 405N SUMMIT ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

LLOYD DETRA
WAYNE DETRA
RICHARD L VIRGINIA A DETRA LE 501 
SECOND STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 5  LOT 8 & S 22 FT LOT 7

Acres:                   0.267                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.267

0.267
$16,000

$16,000
$90,900

$90,900
$106,900

$106,900
23101 0232.3000 501 2ND ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ROGER A SCHNEIDER
405 N 5TH AVENUE
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 6 LOT 1 & N 22 FT LOT 2

Acres:                   0.267                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.267

0.267
$16,000

$16,000
$80,800

$80,800
$96,800

$96,800
23101 0233.0000 405N 5TH AVE Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

MICHAEL ALEXANDER
SHIRLEY ALEXANDER
501 4TH STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 6 LOTS 5 & 6

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.400

0.400
$9,700

$9,700
$16,400

$16,400
$26,100

$26,100
23101 0233.1000 5TH AVE Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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BRIGGSTON HOME MANAGEMENT LLC
124 S RICHARDS STREET
ORFORDVILLE WI 53576

RAILROAD ADDITION BLOCK 6 S 22 FT LOT 3; ALSO LOT 4

Acres:                   0.273                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.273

0.273
$16,000

$16,000
$124,800

$124,800
$140,800

$140,800
23101 0233.1100 405 2ND ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

SUNDOWN RENTALS LLC
N2518 COUNTY ROAD GG
BRODHEAD WI 53520

RAILROAD ADDITION BLOCK 6 N 44 FT LOT 7

Acres:                   0.133                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.133

0.133
$10,200

$10,200
$0

$0
$10,200

$10,200
23101 0233.1200 2ND ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

MARY J PATCHEN
403 N 5TH AVE
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADD BLOCK 6  N 44 FT LOT 3; S 44 FT LOT 2

Acres:                   0.267                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.267

0.267
$16,000

$16,000
$88,300

$88,300
$104,300

$104,300
23101 0233.2000 403N 5TH AVE Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

SUNDOWN RENTALS LLC
N2518 COUNTY ROAD GG
BRODHEAD WI 53520

RAILROAD ADDITION BLOCK 6 S 22 FT LOT 7; ALSO LOT 8

Acres:                   0.269                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.269

0.269
$16,000

$16,000
$129,100

$129,100
$145,100

$145,100
23101 0233.3000 403 2ND ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

STATE OF WISCONSIN D N R
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707-7921

RAILROAD ADD BLOCK 9 W 64.3 FT LOT 2 COM SW COR LOT 5 
NW ALG W LN BLK 9 TO NW COR LOT 3 E 50.4 FT ALG N LN 

Acres:                   0.240                Section: 00

 X2

Totals
0.240

0.240
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0237.0000 2ND ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

BRIAN HAURI
W1876 HEIN ROAD
BRODHEAD WI 53520

RAILROAD ADD BLOCK 10  CSM 78 (V1-P78) LOT 1 CONT 
1.52A BNG LOTS 1,2,3,4, & PRT 5 &  ALSO PRT OF ADJ VAC RR 

Acres:                   1.520                Section: 00

 B

Totals
1.520

1.520
$12,600

$12,600
$0

$0
$12,600

$12,600
23101 0238.0000 300N CINCINNATI ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

BRIAN HAURI
W1876 HEIN ROAD
BRODHEAD WI 53520

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 10 PRT LOT 1 CSM 79(V1-P79) 
BNG PRT LOT 5 BLOCK 10 OF RR ADD & PRT VAC 3RD ST LYG E 

Acres:                   0.340                Section: 00

 B

Totals
0.340

0.340
$12,000

$12,000
$64,200

$64,200
$76,200

$76,200
23101 0238.1000 CINCINNATI ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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BRIAN S HAURI
W1876 HEIN ROAD
BRODHEAD WI 53520

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 11  LOT 1

Acres:                   0.301                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.301

0.301
$16,300

$16,300
$58,600

$58,600
$74,900

$74,900
23101 0239.0000 302N CINCINNATI ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

BRIAN S HAURI
W1876 HEIN ROAD
BRODHEAD WI 53520

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 11 LOTS 2 & 3

Acres:                   0.439                Section: 00

 B

Totals
0.439

0.439
$12,600

$12,600
$53,900

$53,900
$66,500

$66,500
23101 0240.0000 300N CINCINNATI ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JENNIFER K MOORE
303 N SUMMIT STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 12  LOT 2 EXC N 22 FT & LOT 3 
EXC S 22 FT

Acres:                   0.267                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.267

0.267
$16,000

$16,000
$128,400

$128,400
$144,400

$144,400
23101 0241.0000 303N SUMMIT ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

TINA HERRERA
502 2ND STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 12 LOT 1 & N 22 FT LOT 2

Acres:                   0.269                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.269

0.269
$16,000

$16,000
$114,100

$114,100
$130,100

$130,100
23101 0241.1000 502 2ND ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

WILLIAM L FORD
DONNA L FORD
E12219 WATERS EDGE CT
PRAIRIE DU SAC WI 53578

RAILROAD ADDITION BLOCK 12 S 22 FT LOT 3 & ALL LOT 4

Acres:                   0.267                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.267

0.267
$16,000

$16,000
$67,000

$67,000
$83,000

$83,000
23101 0242.0000 503 3RD ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ROSALINDA BUSJAHN
PO BOX 144
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 12 S 22 FT LOT 7 & LOT 8

Acres:                   0.267                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.267

0.267
$16,000

$16,000
$66,300

$66,300
$82,300

$82,300
23101 0243.0000 501 3RD ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

WAYNE F ALBERTSON JR
W2409 SWANN STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION BLOCK 12 S 44 FT LOT 6; N 44 FT LOT 7

Acres:                   0.267                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.267

0.267
$16,000

$16,000
$96,700

$96,700
$112,700

$112,700
23101 0244.0000 302N 5TH AVE Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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LORI J MOSES
500 SECOND ST
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 12  LOT 5 N 22 FT LOT 6

Acres:                   0.267                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.267

0.267
$16,000

$16,000
$120,900

$120,900
$136,900

$136,900
23101 0245.0000 500 2ND ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

BRADLEY M GAFFNEY
DANIELLE GAFFNEY
400 2ND STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 13  LOTS 5 & 6;  E 1/2 SPRUCE 
ST LYG W OF SD LOTS

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.400

0.400
$17,300

$17,300
$109,500

$109,500
$126,800

$126,800
23101 0246.0000 400 2ND ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

WENDLANDT ENTERPRISES 1 LLC
5569 SHEIL DRIVE
OREGON WI 53575

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 13  LOTS 7 & 8 INCL VAC 
SPRUCE ST (33' DEDIC RD) LYG W & CONTIG SD LOTS

Acres:                   0.450                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.450

0.450
$17,700

$17,700
$140,400

$140,400
$158,100

$158,100
23101 0246.1000 407 3RD ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

FAY C BRIGGS
ELIZABETH M BRIGGS
301 N 5TH AVENUE
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 13  LOT 4 & S 22 FT LOT 3

Acres:                   0.267                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.267

0.267
$16,000

$16,000
$157,200

$157,200
$173,200

$173,200
23101 0247.0000 301N 5TH AVE Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

CHRISTINE E HARTWIG
303 N 5TH AVENUE
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 13 N 44 FT LOT 3 S 44 FT LOT 2

Acres:                   0.267                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.267

0.267
$16,000

$16,000
$107,100

$107,100
$123,100

$123,100
23101 0248.0000 303N 5TH AVE Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JASON J ANDERSON
305 NORTH 5TH AVENUE
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 13 LOT 1 & N 22 FT LOT 2

Acres:                   0.267                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.267

0.267
$16,000

$16,000
$102,000

$102,000
$118,000

$118,000
23101 0249.0000 305N 5TH AVE Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

DENNIS R ATKINSON
ELIZABETH A ATKINSON
PO BOX 328
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION  LOTS 2, 4, 6 & 8 OF BLOCK 14 LOTS 3 & 
4 OF BLOCK 15 LOTS 3 - 5 OF BLOCK 16

Acres:                   1.424                Section: 21

 A

Totals
1.424

1.424
$22,100

$22,100
$107,200

$107,200
$129,300

$129,300
23101 0250.1000 709 4TH ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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BRIAN HAURI
W1876 HEIN ROAD
BRODHEAD WI 53520

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 17 PRT LOT 1 CSM 79 (V1-P79) 
BNG PRT LOTS 1 - 5 BLOCK 17 RR ADD & PRT VAC RR ROW IN 

Acres:                   1.225                Section: 00

 B

Totals
1.225

1.225
$43,900

$43,900
$362,600

$362,600
$406,500

$406,500
23101 0253.0000 204N CINCINNATI ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

WAYNE AND NORA FAMILY LIMITED 
PARTNERSHIP
PO BOX 40
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 18 N 40 FT LOT 1  LOT 4

Acres:                   0.193                Section: 00

 B

Totals
0.193

0.193
$7,600

$7,600
$41,900

$41,900
$49,500

$49,500
23101 0254.0000 204N SUMMIT ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

MITCHELL A KAUK
201 N CINCINNATI STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION BLOCK 18 S 36 FT LOT 2; ALL LOT 3; S 36 
FT LOT 6 EXC W 105 FT; LOT 7 EXC W 105 FT

Acres:                   0.390                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.390

0.390
$14,600

$14,600
$102,600

$102,600
$117,200

$117,200
23101 0255.0000 201N CINCINNATI ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

CHRISTINA A THUROW
200 N SUMMIT ST UNIT 2
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 18 W 105 FT OF LOTS 5, 6 & 7

Acres:                   0.477                Section: 00

 B

Totals
0.477

0.477
$18,000

$18,000
$78,600

$78,600
$96,600

$96,600
23101 0255.1000 200N SUMMIT ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

MARGARET KAUK
203 NORTH CINCINNATI STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION BLOCK 18  LOT 1 EXC  N 40 FT  LOT 2 
EXC S 36 FT  E 27 FT LOT 5  E 27 FT LOT 6 EXC S 36 FT

Acres:                   0.347                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.347

0.347
$14,200

$14,200
$59,100

$59,100
$73,300

$73,300
23101 0256.0000 203N CINCINNATI ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

MIKE ALEXANDER
501 4TH STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 19 LOT 4 & S 22 FT LOT 3

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.200

0.200
$15,300

$15,300
$8,700

$8,700
$24,000

$24,000
23101 0257.0000 SUMMIT ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

NATHAN PHILLIPS
BRITTANY PHILLIPS
205 N SUMMIT STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 19  E 1/2 LOTS 1 & 2 EXC PCL 25 
SQ FT IN NE COR OF LOT 1; ALSO W 66 FT OF N 44 FT LOT 3

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.200

0.200
$15,300

$15,300
$54,200

$54,200
$69,500

$69,500
23101 0258.0000 205N SUMMIT ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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STANLEY L SCHMID
CARMEN L SCHMID
502 3RD STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 19  W2 OF LOTS 1 & 2

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.200

0.200
$15,300

$15,300
$59,200

$59,200
$74,500

$74,500
23101 0259.0000 502 3RD ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

TINA M MOULTON
204 N 5TH AVENUE
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADD BLOCK 19  PT LOT 3 EXC W 66 FT OF N 44 FT 
OF LOT 3 & S 22 FT OF LOT 3

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.200

0.200
$1,900

$1,900
$0

$0
$1,900

$1,900
23101 0260.0000 3RD ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

BROOKE C ZIMMERMAN
500 3RD STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 19  LOT 5 & N 22 FT LOT 6

Acres:                   0.267                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.267

0.267
$16,000

$16,000
$128,900

$128,900
$144,900

$144,900
23101 0261.0000 500 3RD ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

TINA M MOULTON
204 N 5TH AVENUE
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 19  S 44 FT LOT 6 & N 44 FT LOT 
7

Acres:                   0.267                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.267

0.267
$16,000

$16,000
$76,900

$76,900
$92,900

$92,900
23101 0262.0000 204N 5TH AVE Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

MIKE ALEXANDER
501 4TH STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 19  LOT 8; S 22 FT LOT 7

Acres:                   0.267                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.267

0.267
$16,000

$16,000
$145,100

$145,100
$161,100

$161,100
23101 0263.0000 501 4TH ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ACW LLC
PO BOX 296
NEW GLARUS WI 53574

RAILROAD ADDITION BLOCK 20 LOTS 5 & 6; ALSO E1/2 VAC ST 
LYG W OF SD LOTS

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.400

0.400
$17,300

$17,300
$160,500

$160,500
$177,800

$177,800
23101 0264.0000 406 3RD ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

TONYA BRIGGS LLC
N4637 STATE ROAD 59
MONROE WI 53566

RAILROAD ADDITION BLOCK 20 LOTS 1 & 2

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.400

0.400
$17,300

$17,300
$82,900

$82,900
$100,200

$100,200
23101 0265.0000 410 3RD ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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RB FLANNERY LLC
405 4TH STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION BLOCK 20 LOTS 7 & 8 ALSO E1/2 VAC ST 
LYG W OF & ADJACENT TO SD LOTS

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.400

0.400
$17,300

$17,300
$136,500

$136,500
$153,800

$153,800
23101 0266.0000 407 4TH ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

CAROL J BROE-BUMP
W473 BUMP ROAD
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION BLOCK 20 LOTS 3 & 4

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.400

0.400
$17,300

$17,300
$63,400

$63,400
$80,700

$80,700
23101 0267.0000 409 4TH ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

EUGENE A BRIGGS
GAIL Y BRIGGS
W1291 4TH STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

CSM 4952 (V22-P205) LOT 1 BNG PRT NE4 & SE4 OF NE4

Acres:                   7.790                Section: 28

 D

Totals
7.790

7.790
$1,700

$1,700
$0

$0
$1,700

$1,700
23101 0268.0200 4TH ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

KRANIG FAMILY IRREVOCABLE TRUST DTD 
APRIL 12 2022
PO BOX 343
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION BLOCK 21  W 21 FT LOT 8     (ASSESSED 
W/PCL 0271.00)

Acres:                   0.006                Section: 28

 Assessed with 0271.000023101 0269.0000 4TH ST Vtech 0500
0063-Albany

  

KRANIG FAMILY IRREVOCABLE TRUST DTD 
APRIL 12 2022
PO BOX 343
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION BLOCK 21  W 27 FT LOT 7; E 80 FT LOT 
8; LOT 9 EXC E 39 FT

Acres:                   0.648                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.648

0.648
$13,700

$13,700
$163,300

$163,300
$177,000

$177,000
23101 0270.0000 706 4TH ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

KRANIG FAMILY IRREVOCABLE TRUST DTD 
APRIL 12 2022
PO BOX 343
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 22  LOT 1 INCL 5 VAC ORLEANS 
ST E OF  (ASSESSMENT INCL PCL 269)

Acres:                   1.073                Section: 28

 B

Totals
1.079

1.079
$13,300

$13,300
$78,900

$78,900
$92,200

$92,200
23101 0271.0000 704 4TH ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

WAYNE AND NORA FAMILY LIMITED 
PARTNERSHIP
PO BOX 40
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 23  COM NE COR SEC 28 TH 
S84*W 954.08 FT TH S25*E 34.39 FT TO SLY ROW 1ST ST TH 

Acres:                   1.055                Section: 00

 B

Totals
1.055

1.055
$41,000

$41,000
$97,800

$97,800
$138,800

$138,800
23101 0272.0000 700 4TH ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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RONALD G WANLESS
JULIE A WANLESS
103 N CINCINNATI ST
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION   BLOCK 24  LOT 1 N2 LOT 2 LOTS 4 & 6 
N 33 FT OF E 16.5 FT LOT 5  (POS V11-P149 & V12-P14)

Acres:                   0.786                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.786

0.786
$20,700

$20,700
$146,100

$146,100
$166,800

$166,800
23101 0273.0000 103N CINCINNATI ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JAMIE CALVERT
MELISSA MCGINN
603 E MAIN STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION   BLOCK 24 LOT 5  EXC E 16.5 FT OF & 
ALL LOT 7 (POS V12-P14)

Acres:                   0.300                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.300

0.300
$16,300

$16,300
$101,400

$101,400
$117,700

$117,700
23101 0274.0000 603E MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

RB FLANNERY LLC
405 4TH STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION BLOCK 24 LOT 3; S2 LOT 2; S 99 FT OF 
THE E 16.5 FT LOT 5 (POS V12-P14)

Acres:                   0.285                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.285

0.285
$16,200

$16,200
$103,400

$103,400
$119,600

$119,600
23101 0275.0000 605E MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

SHERYL ENGEBRETSON
601 E MAIN STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 24 LOTS 8, 9, 10 & 11 (POS 
V12-P14)

Acres:                   0.800                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.800

0.800
$20,800

$20,800
$69,600

$69,600
$90,400

$90,400
23101 0276.0000 601E MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

VILLAGE OF ALBANY
206 N WATER ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9430

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 25 LOTS  INCL 8 LESS PARC 
3-17-278  EXEMPT

Acres:                   1.470                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
1.470

1.470
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0277.0000 4TH ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

SUNDOWN RENTALS LLC
N2518 COUNTY ROAD GG
BRODHEAD WI 53520

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 25  S 60 FT LOT 3; S 60 FT OF ELY 
54 FT LOT 4  EXC BEG SE COR LOT 3 TH S87*W 20 FT TH 

Acres:                   0.165                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.165

0.165
$12,700

$12,700
$117,300

$117,300
$130,000

$130,000
23101 0278.0000 503E MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

TERRI L WILLIAMS
407 E MAIN STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 26  LOTS 3 & 4 EXC N 2.5 FT

Acres:                   0.556                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.556

0.556
$18,700

$18,700
$71,800

$71,800
$90,500

$90,500
23101 0279.0000 407E MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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MARC A OLIVER
SHARON L OLIVER
406 4TH STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 26  LOTS 1 & 2 N 2.5 FT LOTS 3 
& 4

Acres:                   0.408                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.408

0.408
$17,300

$17,300
$119,100

$119,100
$136,400

$136,400
23101 0279.1000 406 4TH ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

MYREEAH JOHNSON
405 E MAIN STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION BLOCK 26 LOTS 7 & 8; ALSO VAC PRT OF 
E2 SPRUCE ST LYG ADJ TO & W SD LOT 7

Acres:                   0.573                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.573

0.573
$18,800

$18,800
$108,400

$108,400
$127,200

$127,200
23101 0280.0000 405E MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

GUY R STAMM
LORA E DOUGLAS
404 4TH STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 26  LOTS 5 & 6 & E2 VAC ST LYG 
W SD LOTS

Acres:                   0.442                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.442

0.442
$17,700

$17,700
$115,100

$115,100
$132,800

$132,800
23101 0281.0000 404 4TH ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

KRANIG FAMILY IRREVOCABLE TRUST DTD 
APRIL 12 2022
PO BOX 343
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION BLOCK 27  W 15 FT LOT  5

Acres:                   0.023                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.023

0.023
$200

$200
$0

$0
$200

$200
23101 0282.1000 704 4TH ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

KRANIG FAMILY IRREVOCABLE TRUST DTD 
APRIL 12 2022
PO BOX 343
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION BLOCK 28  LOTS 1 INCL 5; PRT VAC 
ORLEANS ST LYG ADJ BLK 28

Acres:                   1.026                Section: 00

 B

Totals
1.026

1.026
$1,000

$1,000
$0

$0
$1,000

$1,000
23101 0283.0000 706 4TH ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

WAYNE AND NORA FAMILY LIMITED 
PARTNERSHIP
PO BOX 40
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28  COM NE COR SD SEC TH S84*W ALG N LN 954.08 
FT TH S25*E 34.39 FT TO SLY ROW 1ST ST TH S84*W ALG 

Acres:                   0.213                Section: 00

 B

Totals
0.213

0.213
$8,400

$8,400
$66,300

$66,300
$74,700

$74,700
23101 0284.0000 700 4TH ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

CLAIRE C PRYCE
SHELLEY J PRYCE
506 E MAIN STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADD  BLOCK 29  LOTS 2 INCL 5

Acres:                   0.560                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.560

0.560
$11,500

$11,500
$72,900

$72,900
$84,400

$84,400
23101 0285.0000 102S CINCINNATI ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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JANET R FLOOD
N7948 COUNTY ROAD E
BROOKLYN WI 53521

RAILROAD ADDITION BLOCK 30, EXC LOT 4 (SLY 126 FT) & EXC 
LOT 3 EXC WLY 3 FT OF NLY 6 FT

Acres:                   0.737                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.400

0.400
$17,300

$17,300
$66,800

$66,800
$84,100

$84,100
23101 0286.0000 100 UNION ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

703 5TH ST LLC
1112 17TH AVENUE
MONROE WI 53566

RAILROAD ADDITION BLOCK 30 LOT 3 EXC N 6 FT OF W 3 FT

Acres:                   0.313                Section: 28

 B

Totals
0.291

0.291
$16,000

$16,000
$34,500

$34,500
$50,500

$50,500
23101 0286.1000 703 5TH ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

NICOLE M BAEBLER
102 UNION STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION BLOCK 30 LOT 4

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.200

0.200
$15,300

$15,300
$93,000

$93,000
$108,300

$108,300
23101 0287.0000 102 UNION ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

STERLING EVERT
JASMINE L PETERSON-GREEN
602 E MAIN STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION BLOCK 31 LOT 1 EXC E 48 FT; LOT 2 EXC 
N 46 FT OF E 48 FT

Acres:                   0.255                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.255

0.255
$15,900

$15,900
$137,900

$137,900
$153,800

$153,800
23101 0288.0000 602E MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

RICK BLUMER
604 EAST MAIN STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADD BLOCK 31  E 48 FT LOT 1  N 46 FT E 48 FT LOT 
2

Acres:                   0.123                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.123

0.123
$9,500

$9,500
$95,300

$95,300
$104,800

$104,800
23101 0289.0000 604E MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

DENNIS R PARKER
MARY ELLEN M PARKER
209 S WATER STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION BLOCK 31 LOTS 3 & 4

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.400

0.400
$17,300

$17,300
$87,400

$87,400
$104,700

$104,700
23101 0290.0000 101 UNION ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

RYAN PATRICK
RYAN CASSANDRA
100 SOUTH SUMMIT STREET
ALBANY WISCONSIN 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 31  LOT 5

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.200

0.200
$15,300

$15,300
$54,500

$54,500
$69,800

$69,800
23101 0291.0000 100S SUMMIT ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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SHERRI K SEITZ
205 S SUMMIT STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION BLOCK 31 LOTS 6 & 7

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.400

0.400
$17,300

$17,300
$25,800

$25,800
$43,100

$43,100
23101 0292.0000 102S SUMMIT ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

CR BOSS PROPERTIES LLC
N6548 NORWEGIAN ROAD
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 31 LOT 8

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.200

0.200
$15,300

$15,300
$69,800

$69,800
$85,100

$85,100
23101 0293.0000 106S SUMMIT ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

KRANIG FAMILY IRREVOCABLE TRUST DTD 
APRIL 12 2022
PO BOX 343
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION BLOCK 33 PRT LOTS 1 INCL 5; ALSO PRT 
VAC 5TH ST LYG BET LOT 5 BLK 28; LOT 1 BLK 33

Acres:                   0.820                Section: 28

 B

Totals
0.820

0.820
$800

$800
$0

$0
$800

$800
23101 0295.1000 706 4TH ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

DAWN DRABIK
200 S CINCINNATI STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 34 LOT 1;  ALSO 33 FT OF VAC 
5TH ST LYG N SD LOT

Acres:                   0.140                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.140

0.140
$10,700

$10,700
$113,100

$113,100
$123,800

$123,800
23101 0296.0000 200S CINCINNATI ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

MARY C FRIEDRICH
228 DANCETTE DR
ROCKTON IL 61072

RAILROAD ADD BLOCK 34 S2 LOT 3 & LOTS 4 & 5;  ALSO 33 FT 
VAC 6TH ST

Acres:                   0.350                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.350

0.350
$16,800

$16,800
$0

$0
$16,800

$16,800
23101 0297.0000 CINCINNATI ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

DAWN DRABIK
200 S CINCINNATI STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADD BLOCK 34  LOT 2 & N 1/2 LOT  3

Acres:                   0.172                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.172

0.172
$13,200

$13,200
$0

$0
$13,200

$13,200
23101 0297.1000 CINCINNATI ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

SB MCCREEDY LLC
N3291 PARK ROAD
BRODHEAD WI 53520

RAILROAD ADDITION BLOCK 35 S 1/2 LOT 3 & LOT 4

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 28

 B

Totals
0.400

0.400
$16,000

$16,000
$131,400

$131,400
$147,400

$147,400
23101 0298.0000 705 6TH ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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RONALD J SLONIKER
CAROL J SLONIKER
201 S CINCINNATI STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION BLOCK 35 LOT 2 & N1/2 LOT 3

Acres:                   0.300                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.300

0.300
$16,300

$16,300
$0

$0
$16,300

$16,300
23101 0298.1000 CINCINNATI ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

RONALD J SLONIKER
CAROL J SLONIKER
201 S CINCINNATI ST
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION BLOCK 35 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.164                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.164

0.164
$12,500

$12,500
$116,100

$116,100
$128,600

$128,600
23101 0299.0000 201S CINCINNATI ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

CRYSTAL L MAIZONET
204 UNION ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9903

RAILROAD ADD BLOCK 35  LOTS 7 & 8

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.400

0.400
$17,300

$17,300
$46,500

$46,500
$63,800

$63,800
23101 0300.0000 204 UNION ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

DONNA L WATTS
202 UNION ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9903

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 35 LOTS 5 & 6

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.400

0.400
$17,300

$17,300
$40,800

$40,800
$58,100

$58,100
23101 0300.1000 202 UNION ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

LUKAS P CARL
200 S SUMMIT STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION BLOCK 36  LOT 1

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.200

0.200
$15,300

$15,300
$0

$0
$15,300

$15,300
23101 0301.0000 5TH ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

BENJAMIN KIELER
205 UNION STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 36 LOTS 2 - 4

Acres:                   0.600                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.600

0.600
$19,100

$19,100
$83,300

$83,300
$102,400

$102,400
23101 0302.0000 205 UNION ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

LUKAS P CARL
200 S SUMMIT STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 36 LOT 5

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.200

0.200
$15,300

$15,300
$141,400

$141,400
$156,700

$156,700
23101 0303.0000 200S SUMMIT ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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MAX FALK
CIERRA FALK
202 S SUMMIT STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION BLOCK 36 LOT 6

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.200

0.200
$15,300

$15,300
$131,100

$131,100
$146,400

$146,400
23101 0303.1000 202S SUMMIT ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

PAUL C RHYNER
206 S SUMMIT ST
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 36  LOT 7 & LOT 8

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.400

0.400
$17,300

$17,300
$47,200

$47,200
$64,500

$64,500
23101 0304.0000 206S SUMMIT ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JAMES BRIGGS RENTALS LLC
101 S MILL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADD BLOCK 38  CSM 2011 (V6-P339) LOT 1 BNG 
PRT LOTS 1-5 OF SD BLK

Acres:                   0.244                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.244

0.244
$15,800

$15,800
$129,200

$129,200
$145,000

$145,000
23101 0306.0000 300S CINCINNATI ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JAMES BRIGGS RENTALS LLC
101 S MILL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADD BLOCK 38 CSM 2011 (V6-P339)  LOT 2 BNG 
PRT LOTS 1-5 OF SD BLK

Acres:                   0.300                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.300

0.300
$16,300

$16,300
$131,000

$131,000
$147,300

$147,300
23101 0306.0100 304S CINCINNATI ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JAMES BRIGGS RENTALS LLC
101 S MILL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADD BLOCK 38   CSM 2011 (V6-P339) LOT 3 BNG 
PRT LOTS 1-5 OF SD BLK

Acres:                   0.330                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.330

0.330
$16,600

$16,600
$137,200

$137,200
$153,800

$153,800
23101 0306.0200 308S CINCINNATI ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

VILLAGE OF ALBANY
206 N WATER ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9430

SECTION 28   RAILROAD ADDITION BLOCK 38 COM E4COR SE4 
NE4 SEC 28TH N0*W 33.04 FT TO NLY ROW OF E STATE ST TH 

Acres:                   0.070                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
0.070

0.070
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0306.1000 CINCINNATI ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

REBECCA L RODGERS
704 6TH STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION BLOCK 39 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.303                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.303

0.303
$16,300

$16,300
$57,800

$57,800
$74,100

$74,100
23101 0307.0000 704 6TH ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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JESSICA SANDLIN
JOSEPH SANDLIN
705 7TH STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION BLOCK 39 LOTS 2, 3, 5 & 7

Acres:                   0.848                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.848

0.848
$21,200

$21,200
$77,600

$77,600
$98,800

$98,800
23101 0308.0000 705 7TH ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ALEX A SEVERSON
TAWNEY K SEVERSON
702 6TH ST
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION BLOCK 39 LOTS 4 AND 6

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.400

0.400
$17,300

$17,300
$97,600

$97,600
$114,900

$114,900
23101 0309.0000 702 6TH ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

MARY C FRIEDRICH
228 DANCETTE DR
ROCKTON IL 61072

RAILROAD ADDITION BLOCK 39 LOTS 8 & 9 ALSO 33 FT VAC 
UNION ST

Acres:                   0.500                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.500

0.500
$18,200

$18,200
$0

$0
$18,200

$18,200
23101 0309.1000 6TH ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

CODY A HERMANSON
703 7TH STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 39  LOTS 10 & 11

Acres:                   0.500                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.500

0.500
$18,200

$18,200
$54,400

$54,400
$72,600

$72,600
23101 0310.0000 703 7TH ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JONATHAN W BRIGGS
W11204 2ND STREET
MEDFORD WI 54451

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 40 LOTS 1 & 2 & PRT VAC 
STREET LYG ADJACENT TO SD LOTS

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.400

0.400
$17,300

$17,300
$172,400

$172,400
$189,700

$189,700
23101 0311.0000 602 6TH ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

DAVID L SHUNK
MARY M SHUNK
603 7TH STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 40  LOT 3 LOT 4 & 33 FT OF VAC 
UNION ST

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.400

0.400
$17,300

$17,300
$57,900

$57,900
$75,200

$75,200
23101 0311.1000 603 7TH ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ERIC J THOMPSON
JESSICA A THOMPSON
300 S SUMMIT STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 40 LOT 5 LOT 6

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.400

0.400
$17,300

$17,300
$102,300

$102,300
$119,600

$119,600
23101 0312.0000 300S SUMMIT ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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ERIC J THOMPSON
JESSICA A THOMPSON
300 S SUMMIT STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADD BLOCK 40  LOT 7 EXC S 14 FT

Acres:                   0.158                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.158

0.158
$12,100

$12,100
$0

$0
$12,100

$12,100
23101 0313.0000 SUMMIT ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

BROCK E HUMMEL
601 7TH STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION BLOCK 40 LOT 8 & S 14 FT LOT 7

Acres:                   0.224                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.224

0.224
$15,600

$15,600
$104,100

$104,100
$119,700

$119,700
23101 0314.0000 601 7TH ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

VILLAGE OF ALBANY
206 N WATER ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9430

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 41 CSM 3263 (V12-P48) BNG 
LOTS 1-3    EXEMPT

Acres:                   0.741                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
0.741

0.741
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0315.0000 BUMP RD Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

PENNY DZIENGELEWSKI
906 CAMBRIDGE DRIVE
JANESVILLE WI 53548

CSM 5641 (V28-P262) LOT 1

Acres:                   0.780                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.780

0.780
$20,600

$20,600
$238,700

$238,700
$259,300

$259,300
23101 0316.3000 312 CINCINNATI ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

MICHAEL C KOLLATZ
DAWN KOLLATZ
302 SOUTH EAST STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 43  LOTS 1- 5

Acres:                   1.067                Section: 00

 A

Totals
1.067

1.067
$21,900

$21,900
$29,800

$29,800
$51,700

$51,700
23101 0317.0000 CINCINNATI ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

MARY E MACKE
PO BOX 426
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDN BLOCK 44 LOTS 5 & 6; 33 FT VAC UNION ST

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.400

0.400
$17,300

$17,300
$0

$0
$17,300

$17,300
23101 0318.0000 7TH ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

MARY E MACKE
PO BOX 426
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDN BLOCK 44 LOTS 3 & 4; W 1/2 VAC VESTAL ST

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.400

0.400
$17,300

$17,300
$166,500

$166,500
$183,800

$183,800
23101 0319.0000 705E STATE ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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MARY E MACKE
PO BOX 426
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDN BLOCK 44 LOTS 7 & 8; 33 FT VAC UNION ST

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.400

0.400
$14,100

$14,100
$0

$0
$14,100

$14,100
23101 0320.0000 STATE ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

MARY E MACKE
PO BOX 426
ALBANY WI 53502

RAILROAD ADDN BLOCK 44 LOTS 1 & 2; W 1/2 VAC VESTAL ST

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.400

0.400
$17,300

$17,300
$400

$400
$17,700

$17,700
23101 0321.0000 7TH ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

SCHOOL DISTRICT NO 8
ALBANY
309 VINTON ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9407

RAILROAD ADDITION  BLOCK 45 LOTS 1 & 2 LOTS 3 & 4 LOTS 5 
& 6 LOTS 7 & 8 & 33 FT VAC UNION ST ALG EAST SD BLOCK 45 

Acres:                   1.890                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
1.890

1.890
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0322.0000 7TH ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JERRY A PAGEL
PO BOX 491 300 S MILL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502-0491

WARRENS ADDITION  BLOCK 1 LOT 1 LOT 2 EXC S 66 FT ALSO 
S2 VAC STATE ST & PRT VAC RIVER ALLEY LYG E PARC

Acres:                   0.402                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.402

0.402
$15,300

$15,300
$106,100

$106,100
$121,400

$121,400
23101 0323.0000 300S MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

DONALD MOEN
302 S MILL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

WARRENS ADDITION  BLOCK 1 S 66 FT LOT 2 N 20 FT LOT 3 
ALSO PRT VAC RIVER ALLEY LY E PARC

Acres:                   0.365                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.365

0.365
$13,300

$13,300
$69,700

$69,700
$83,000

$83,000
23101 0324.0000 302S MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

MARCELLA M OTTER
HEIDE K TRIMNER
304 S MILL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

WARRENS ADDITION  BLOCK 1 COM 20 FT S OF NW COR LOT 
3 S 43 1/3 FT TO S LN SD LOT E 205 FT TO LOT LN N 50 FT W 

Acres:                   0.534                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.534

0.534
$17,600

$17,600
$118,000

$118,000
$135,600

$135,600
23101 0325.0000 304S MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

DAVID R PIPER
301 S MILL STREET BOX 331
ALBANY WI 53502

WARREN'S ADDITION BLOCK 2 PRT LOT 1 COM SE COR TH 
NWLY 21 FT 3 IN TH WLY 35 FT TH SWLY 58 FT PT 93 FT W OF 

Acres:                   0.021                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.021

0.021
$200

$200
$0

$0
$200

$200
23101 0326.0000 MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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DAVID R PIPER
301 S MILL STREET BOX 331
ALBANY WI 53502

WARREN'S ADDITION BLOCK 2 LOT 1 EXC COM SE COR TH 
NWLY 21 FT 3 IN TH WLY 35 FT TH SWLY 58 FT PT 93 FT W OF 

Acres:                   0.267                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.267

0.267
$16,000

$16,000
$94,300

$94,300
$110,300

$110,300
23101 0327.0000 301S MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

DALLAS C HALVORSON
202 W STATE STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

WARRENS ADDITION  BLOCK 2  LOT 2

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.250

0.250
$15,800

$15,800
$57,800

$57,800
$73,600

$73,600
23101 0328.0000 202W STATE ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

KIMBERLY WATSON
205 WARREN STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

WARRENS ADD   BLOCK 2  LOT 10 & LOT 11 EXC A STRIP 2 FT 
WIDE & 55 FT LONG OFF SW CORNER LOT 10

Acres:                   0.497                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.497

0.497
$18,200

$18,200
$116,600

$116,600
$134,800

$134,800
23101 0329.0000 205 WARREN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

DIANE M WARNER
204 W STATE STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

WARRENS ADDITION  BLOCK 2 LOT 3

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.250

0.250
$15,800

$15,800
$96,300

$96,300
$112,100

$112,100
23101 0330.0000 204W STATE ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

MITCHELL ELBE
KELLY ELBE
206 W STATE STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

WARREN'S ADDITION BLOCK 2 LOTS 4 AND 5

Acres:                   0.500                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.500

0.500
$18,200

$18,200
$90,900

$90,900
$109,100

$109,100
23101 0331.0000 206W STATE ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JEREMY J GRAHAM
300 PARK STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

WARRENS ADDITION  BLOCK 2 LOT 6

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.250

0.250
$15,800

$15,800
$125,100

$125,100
$140,900

$140,900
23101 0332.0000 300 PARK ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

BRADLEY C GREEN
213 WARREN STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

WARRENS ADDITION  BLOCK 2 LOT 7 W 22 FT LOT 8

Acres:                   0.348                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.348

0.348
$16,800

$16,800
$73,600

$73,600
$90,400

$90,400
23101 0333.0000 213 WARREN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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BETSY J GEORGE
MICHAEL J GEORGE
211 WARREN STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

WARRENS ADDITION  BLOCK 2  LOT 8 EXC STRIP LAND 23 FT 
WIDE OFF W SD OF

Acres:                   0.148                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.148

0.148
$11,400

$11,400
$148,800

$148,800
$160,200

$160,200
23101 0334.0000 211 WARREN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

HAMILTON KURT W & MELISSA
N7067 COUNTY ROAD X
ALBANY WISCONSIN 53502

WARREN'S ADDITION BLOCK 2 LOT 9; ALSO PRT LOT 10 COM 
SW COR LOT 10 TH N 55 FT TH E 2 FT TH S 55 FT TH W 2 FT 

Acres:                   0.252                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.252

0.252
$15,800

$15,800
$78,700

$78,700
$94,500

$94,500
23101 0335.0000 209 WARREN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

AMANDA GRAEBNER
303 S MILL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

WARRENS ADDITION  BLOCK 2  N 66 FT (N 1/2)  LOT 12 & ALL 
LOT 13

Acres:                   0.251                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.251

0.251
$15,800

$15,800
$109,000

$109,000
$124,800

$124,800
23101 0336.0000 303S MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

BLADE C MAURER
305 SOUTH MILL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

WARRENS ADDITION  BLOCK 2  LOT 14 & S1/2 OF LOT 12  EXC 
W 65 FT LOT 12

Acres:                   0.149                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.149

0.149
$11,400

$11,400
$46,100

$46,100
$57,500

$57,500
23101 0337.0000 305S MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

WILLIAM F MOORE
203 WARREN STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

WARRENS ADDITION  BLOCK 2 W 65 FT OF S2 LOT 12

Acres:                   0.098                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.098

0.098
$7,600

$7,600
$103,300

$103,300
$110,900

$110,900
23101 0338.0000 203 WARREN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

RANDY A BLUMER
HOESLY PROPERTIES LLC
2573 CURLY OAKS LN
FITCHBURG WI 53711-5501

WARRENS ADDITION  BLOCK 3  LOTS 1 INCL 5

Acres:                   1.121                Section: 00

 A

Totals
1.121

1.121
$23,000

$23,000
$66,700

$66,700
$89,700

$89,700
23101 0339.0000 301 PARK ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JAMES HARTWIG
BRENDA HARTWIG
305 VINE STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

WARRENS ADDITION  BLOCK 3  LOTS 6 & 7

Acres:                   0.448                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.448

0.448
$17,700

$17,700
$106,200

$106,200
$123,900

$123,900
23101 0340.0000 305 VINE ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

Page 51 of 90May 16, 2025     1:28 pmVillage of Albany , Green County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

JAKE COX
CHRISTA FOSTER
303 S PARK STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

WARRENS ADDITION BLOCK 3 N 66 FT LOTS 8, 9 & 10

Acres:                   0.336                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.336

0.336
$16,600

$16,600
$137,700

$137,700
$154,300

$154,300
23101 0341.0000 303 PARK ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

RANDY L RICHARDSON
305 S PARK ST - BOX 68
ALBANY WI 53502

WARRENS ADDITION BLOCK 3 S 66 FT LOTS 8, 9 & 10

Acres:                   0.336                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.336

0.336
$16,600

$16,600
$88,500

$88,500
$105,100

$105,100
23101 0342.0000 305 PARK ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

EDWIN R LUEDY
RITA LUEDY
300 WARREN ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9518

WARRENS ADDITION  BLOCK  4 LOT 1 EXC N 65 FT;  LOT 2 EXC 
N 65 FT OF E 26 FT;  LOTS 3 INCL10;  ALSO N 33 FT WILLOW 

Acres:                   2.305                Section: 00

 A

Totals
2.305

2.305
$24,500

$24,500
$5,300

$5,300
$29,800

$29,800
23101 0343.0000 PARK ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

EDWIN R LUEDY
RITA LUEDY
300 WARREN ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9518

WARRENS ADDITION  BLOCK  4   N 65 FT LOT 1 & N 65 FT OF E 
26 FT LOT 2

Acres:                   0.149                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.149

0.149
$11,400

$11,400
$95,200

$95,200
$106,600

$106,600
23101 0344.0000 300 WARREN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ALVIN B RUNAAS
PHYLLIS R RUNAAS
208 WARREN STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

WARRENS ADDITION BLOCK 5  LOTS 1, 4, 5 AND 8; AND N 33 
FT OF VAC WILLOW ST LYG S OF SD LOTS; EXC W 57.5 FT; 

Acres:                   0.345                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.760

0.760
$20,500

$20,500
$129,300

$129,300
$149,800

$149,800
23101 0345.0000 208 WARREN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

WILLIAM JONES
CARRIE JONES
212 WARREN STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

WARRENS ADDN BLOCK 5 W  57.50 FT LOTS 1, 4, 5 & 8 DESC 
AS: COM NW COR SD BLK 5 TH N89*E 135.35 FT TO POB TH 

Acres:                   0.392                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.392

0.392
$17,200

$17,200
$0

$0
$17,200

$17,200
23101 0345.1000 212 WARREN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JEFFREY H BERRA
214 WARREN STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

WARRENS ADDITION  BLOCK  5  W2 LOTS 2 & 3

Acres:                   0.203                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.203

0.203
$15,400

$15,400
$80,000

$80,000
$95,400

$95,400
23101 0346.0000 214 WARREN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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WILLIAM JONES
CARRIE JONES
212 WARREN STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

WARRENS ADDITION BLOCK 5 E 1/2 (67.5 FT)  LOTS 2,  3,  6 & 
7 & N 33 FT WILLOW ST LYG S OF E2 SD LOTS

Acres:                   0.457                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.457

0.457
$17,800

$17,800
$95,200

$95,200
$113,000

$113,000
23101 0347.0000 212 WARREN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ASHLEE A BERRA
402 S PARK STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

WARREN'S ADDITION BLOCK 5 W2 OF LOTS  6 & 7, BNG IN 
FRAC LOT 6; ALSO N2 OF VACATED WILLOW ST LYG S OF W2 

Acres:                   0.261                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.261

0.261
$15,900

$15,900
$145,400

$145,400
$161,300

$161,300
23101 0348.0000 402 PARK ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

GRUBER HOMES LLC
PO BOX 106
ALBANY WI 53502

WARRENS ADDITION  BLOCK  6  E 3/4 OF LOTS 1 & 4

Acres:                   0.306                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.306

0.306
$16,300

$16,300
$87,900

$87,900
$104,200

$104,200
23101 0349.0000 200 WARREN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

DANIEL T KNOX
SUSAN B KNOX
206 WARREN STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

WARRENS ADDITION  BLOCK  6   LOTS 2 & 3 EXC E 56.25 FT;   
ALSO E2 VAC CASS ST ON W LN LOTS 2 & 3

Acres:                   0.239                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.340

0.340
$16,700

$16,700
$53,800

$53,800
$70,500

$70,500
23101 0350.0000 206 WARREN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

PATRICK GRAY
HOLLY GRAY
202 WARREN STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

WARRENS ADDITION BLOCK 6 E 56.25 FT OF LOTS 2 & 3; W 
ONE QTR OF LOTS 1 & 4

Acres:                   0.273                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.273

0.273
$16,000

$16,000
$70,400

$70,400
$86,400

$86,400
23101 0352.0000 202 WARREN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

GRUBER HOMES LLC
PO BOX 106
ALBANY WI 53502

CSM 3318 (V12-P126) LOT 1 BNG CSM 2343 LOTS 1 & 2, PRT 
LOTS 2 & 3 BLK 10 & PRT LOTS 6 & 7 BLK 6 & PRT VAC CASS ST 

Acres:                   2.350                Section: 28

 B

Totals
2.350

2.350
$59,300

$59,300
$295,700

$295,700
$355,000

$355,000
23101 0353.0000 405S MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

CASEY J FLANNERY
400 S MILL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

WARREN'S ADDITION BLOCK 7 N 66 FT LOT 1; LOT 2; S2 FT 
VAC WARREN ST LYG N LOTS 1 & 2; VAC RIVER ALLEY LYG E

Acres:                   0.645                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.645

0.645
$21,000

$21,000
$80,500

$80,500
$101,500

$101,500
23101 0354.0000 400S MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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SHERRI L ISELY
SUE A EYLER
402 SOUTH MILL ST
ALBANY WI 53502

WARREN'S ADDITION BLOCK 7 S 1/2 LOT 1, N 1/2 LOT 6, 7 & 
8, LOTS 3 & 4

Acres:                   1.109                Section: 00

 A

Totals
1.109

1.109
$34,600

$34,600
$70,000

$70,000
$104,600

$104,600
23101 0355.0000 402S MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

GRUBER HOMES LLC
PO BOX 106
ALBANY WI 53502

WARRENS ADDITION  BLOCK 7  LOT 5 & S 66 FT LOTS 6, 7 & 8 
DESC AS COM SW COR BLK 7 WARRENS TH ALG E LN MILL ST 

Acres:                   0.568                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.568

0.568
$17,200

$17,200
$94,700

$94,700
$111,900

$111,900
23101 0356.0000 404S MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JAY D DAILEY
RHONDA C DAILEY
406 S MILL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

WARRENS ADDITION  BLOCK  9  LOTS 1 & 2;  N 29.8 FT LOTS 3 
& 4;   LOT 1 & N 29.8 FT LOT 2 BLOCK 8 ALSO VAC RIVER 

Acres:                   1.430                Section: 00

 A

Totals
1.430

1.430
$44,000

$44,000
$92,700

$92,700
$136,700

$136,700
23101 0358.0000 406S MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

DALE A MARCELLUS
RUTH J MARCELLUS
408 SOUTH MILL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

WARRENS ADDITION   LOT 2, EXC N 29.8 FT & ALL LOTS 3 & 4 
BLOCK 8; ALSO BLOCK  9 - LOTS 3 & 4 EXC N 29.8 FT & ALL 

Acres:                   2.380                Section: 28

 A

Totals
2.380

2.380
$50,700

$50,700
$115,200

$115,200
$165,900

$165,900
23101 0359.0100 408S MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

WAYNE F ALBERTSON JR
W2409 SWANN STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

CSM 641 (V2-P190) LOT 1

Acres:                   0.574                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.574

0.574
$18,900

$18,900
$97,700

$97,700
$116,600

$116,600
23101 0361.0000 503S MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ROGER J BARTELT
GWENDOLYN D BARTELT
505 S MILL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

WARRENS ADDITION  BLOCK  15  CSM 641 (V2-P190)  LOT 2  
BNG PRT NE4 SW4

Acres:                   0.574                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.574

0.574
$18,900

$18,900
$94,700

$94,700
$113,600

$113,600
23101 0362.0000 505S MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JOHN F THILL
LAURIE J THILL
507 S MILL ST
ALBANY WI 53502

WARRENS ADDITION  BLOCK  15 CSM 641 (V2-P190) LOT 3 
(AKA LOT 3 CSM 238 V1-P245)

Acres:                   0.430                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.574

0.574
$18,800

$18,800
$119,300

$119,300
$138,100

$138,100
23101 0363.0000 507S MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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CALVIN F CRALL
BARBARA CRALL
509 S MILL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

WARRENS ADDITION  BLOCK  15  CSM 641 (V2-P190) LOT 4 
(AKA LOT 4 CSM 238 V1-P245)

Acres:                   0.574                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.574

0.574
$18,900

$18,900
$118,500

$118,500
$137,400

$137,400
23101 0364.0000 509S MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ALBANY UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
500 PARK STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

WARRENS ADDITION   CSM 4623 (V19-P276) LOT 1 BNG PRT 
NE4 SE4

Acres:                   5.850                Section: 28

 X4

Totals
5.850

5.850
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0365.0000 500 PARK ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

TOD E LUEDY
KELLY J LUEDY
600 PARK STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

WARRENS ADDITION  BLOCK  12   LOTS 1 & 10 & PT LOTS 2 & 
9;  ALSO S 33 FT OF VAC WILLOW ST; ALSO N 33 FT OF VAC 

Acres:                   0.860                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.860

0.860
$21,300

$21,300
$0

$0
$21,300

$21,300
23101 0366.0000 PARK ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ALBANY CEMETERY ASSOCIATION
206 N WATER ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9430

WARRENS ADDITION  BLOCK  12 LOTS 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8 W 24 FT 
LOT 2 & 9 ALSO S 33 FT VAC WILLOW ST ALSO N 33 FT VAC 

Acres:                   1.970                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
1.970

1.970
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0367.0000 VINE ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

TOD E LUEDY
KELLY J LUEDY
600 PARK STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

WARRENS ADDITION  BLOCK  13   LOT 1 & PRT LOTS 2, 7 & 8;  
ALSO S 33 FT OF VAC OAK ST DESC AS:BEG NE COR SD LOT 1 

Acres:                   0.854                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.854

0.854
$21,300

$21,300
$15,700

$15,700
$37,000

$37,000
23101 0368.0000 PARK ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ALBANY CEMETERY ASSN
206 N WATER ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9430

WARRENS ADDITION  BLOCK  13 LOTS 3, 4, 5, 6, & 9 W 70 FT 
LOTS 7 & 8 ALSO S 33 FT OF VAC OAK ST (EXEMPT)

Acres:                   1.960                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
1.960

1.960
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0369.0000 PARK ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

BRADLEY W JOHNSON
410 S MILL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

WARRENS ADDITION  BLOCK  16 LOTS 1 & 2 EXC S 17 FT; 
ALSO PRT VAC OAK ST LYG N & CONTIGUOUS TO SD BLOCK 16

Acres:                   0.784                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.784

0.784
$20,700

$20,700
$202,300

$202,300
$223,000

$223,000
23101 0372.0000 410S MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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DEAN F WALZ
JULIE A WALZ
450 S MILL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

WARRENS ADDITION  BLOCK 16 S 17 FT LOTS 1 & 2 ALL LOTS 
3 & 4 N 32 FT LOTS 5 & 6 (SEE POS V15-P112)

Acres:                   0.697                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.697

0.697
$19,900

$19,900
$206,800

$206,800
$226,700

$226,700
23101 0372.1000 450S MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

KARL G BLUMER
AUDREY J BLUMER
500 S MILL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

WARRENS ADDITION  BLOCK  16  PLAT OF SURVEY (V4-P87) 
PRT LOT CONT PRT LOTS 3 & 4  ALSO LOTS 7 & 8 & VAC ST W

Acres:                   1.060                Section: 00

 A

Totals
1.060

1.060
$21,800

$21,800
$226,800

$226,800
$248,600

$248,600
23101 0373.0000 500S MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

BRADLEY W JOHNSON
410 S MILL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

WARRENS ADDITION  BLOCK  17 LOT 1 EXC S 17 FT INCL PRT 
VAC ALLEY LYG N & CONTIG TO SD BLK 17

Acres:                   0.768                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.768

0.768
$10,500

$10,500
$0

$0
$10,500

$10,500
23101 0374.0000 MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

DEAN F WALZ
JULIE A WALZ
450 S MILL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

WARRENS ADDITION  BLOCK 17 S 17 FT LOT 1; ALL LOT 2; N 
32 FT LOT 3 (SEE POS V15-P112)

Acres:                   0.581                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.581

0.581
$8,000

$8,000
$0

$0
$8,000

$8,000
23101 0374.1000 S MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

KARL G BLUMER
AUDREY J BLUMER
500 S MILL ST
ALBANY WI 53502

WARRENS ADDITION  BLOCK  17   POS (V4-P87) LOT CONT 
PRT LOT 3 & LOT 4  ALSO VAC RIV ALLEY E

Acres:                   0.707                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.707

0.707
$6,900

$6,900
$0

$0
$6,900

$6,900
23101 0375.0000 MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

KEVIN R KRUEGER
TERESA M KRUEGER
609 SUGAR RIVER PKWY
ALBANY WI 53502

WINNETKA HEIGHTS LOT 7 EXC N 33 FT

Acres:                   1.314                Section: 00

 A

Totals
1.314

1.314
$5,400

$5,400
$0

$0
$5,400

$5,400
23101 0376.0000 609 SUGAR RIVER PKWY Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

KEVIN R KRUEGER
TERESA M KRUEGER
609 SUGAR RIVER PKWY
ALBANY WI 53502

WINNETKA HEIGHTS LOT 8 EXC PRT LY E OF E LN OF LOTS 6 & 
7 EXTENDED SOUTH

Acres:                   1.374                Section: 00

 A

Totals
1.374

1.374
$21,900

$21,900
$176,500

$176,500
$198,400

$198,400
23101 0377.0000 609 SUGAR RIVER PKWY Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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ROALD J HENDERSON
ROBERT D HAIGLER
501 SUGAR RIVER PKWY
ALBANY WI 53502

WINNETKA HEIGHTS  LOT 9

Acres:                   1.434                Section: 00

 A

Totals
1.434

1.434
$4,400

$4,400
$0

$0
$4,400

$4,400
23101 0378.0000 SUGAR RIVER PKWY Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ROALD J HENDERSON
ROBERT D HAIGLER
501 SUGAR RIVER PKWY
ALBANY WI 53502

WINNETKA HEIGHTS LOT 10

Acres:                   1.136                Section: 00

 A

Totals
1.136

1.136
$20,700

$20,700
$123,400

$123,400
$144,100

$144,100
23101 0379.0000 501 SUGAR RIVER PKWY Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

HLAVACHEK JOHN AND SHERRY REV 
LIVING TRUST U-A JUNE 24 2021
417 SUGAR RIVER PARKWAY
ALBANY WI 53502

WINNETKA HEIGHTS LOT 11

Acres:                   1.004                Section: 00

 A

Totals
1.004

1.004
$20,000

$20,000
$187,100

$187,100
$207,100

$207,100
23101 0380.0000 417 SUGAR RIVER PKWY Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JON G MAUERMAN
CINDY K MAUERMAN
413 SUGAR RIVER PKWY PO BOX 235
ALBANY WI 53502

WINNETKA HEIGHTS LOT 12

Acres:                   1.134                Section: 00

 A

Totals
1.134

1.134
$23,300

$23,300
$136,200

$136,200
$159,500

$159,500
23101 0381.0000 415 SUGAR RIVER PKWY Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JAMES E RUNAAS
GEORGIA A RUNAAS
PO BOX 167
ALBANY WI 53502

WINNETKA HEIGHTS  LOT 13

Acres:                   1.391                Section: 00

 A

Totals
1.391

1.391
$28,400

$28,400
$288,700

$288,700
$317,100

$317,100
23101 0382.0000 409 SUGAR RIVER PKWY Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

HLAVACHEK JOHN AND SHERRY REV 
LIVING TRUST U-A JUNE 24 2021
417 SUGAR RIVER PARKWAY
ALBANY WI 53502

PRT FRAC LOT 5 IN SW4 SEC 21 COM SW COR TH N 632.7 FT 
TH E 808.5 FT TH S 363.31 FT TH W 808.5 FT TH N 363.31 FT 

Acres:                   1.740                Section: 00

 D

Totals
1.740

1.740
$500

$500
$0

$0
$500

$500
23101 0383.0000 RUEBENS CAVE DR Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ROY C VINE
IRENE C VINE
500 RUEBENS CAVE DRIVE
ALBANY WI 53502-9353

PARC IN SW4 SW4 COM SW COR SD SEC TH N0*W 270.78 FT 
POB TH N0*W ALG SD W LN 365.18 FT TH S89*E 597.85 FT 

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 21

 D

Totals
5.000

5.000
$1,100

$1,100
$0

$0
$1,100

$1,100
23101 0383.0100 RUEBENS CAVE DR Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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RICKY A REIGLE
300 RUEBENS CAVE DRIVE
ALBANY WI 53502

COM SW COR SEC TH N 269.39 FT TH E 808.5 FT TH S 269.39 
FT TH W 808.5 FT POB BNG PRT FR LOT 5 IN SW4

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 21

 A

Totals
5.000

5.000
$40,000

$40,000
$145,800

$145,800
$185,800

$185,800
23101 0383.1000 300 RUEBENS CAVE DR Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

EOWYN BREWER
600 REUBENS CAVE DRIVE
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 21 COM SW COR SD SEC N 996 FT TO POB TH E 460 
FT TH N 324 FT TH W 460 FT TH S 324 FT TO POB BNG PRT FR 

Acres:                   2.731                Section: 00

 A

Totals
2.731

2.731
$28,700

$28,700
$149,900

$149,900
$178,600

$178,600
23101 0383.2000 600 RUEBENS CAVE DR Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

EOWYN BREWER
600 REUBENS CAVE DRIVE
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 21  COM SW COR SD SEC TH 996 FT TH E 460 FT TO 
POB TH N 324 FT TH E 348.5 FT TH S 324 FT TH W TO POB 

Acres:                   2.190                Section: 00

 D

Totals
2.190

2.190
$500

$500
$0

$0
$500

$500
23101 0383.3000 RHYNER RD Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

VILLAGE OF ALBANY
206 N WATER ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9430

SECTION 21  N 4 RODS OF: COM SW COR SD SEC TH N0*W 
1001.13 FT POB TH N0*W 325.67 FT TH S89*E 779.93 FT TH 

Acres:                   1.180                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
1.180

1.180
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0383.3100 RUEBENS CAVE DR Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ROY VINE
IRENE VINE
500 RUEBENS CAVE DRIVE
ALBANY WI 53502-9353

SECTION 21 COM SW COR SD SEC TH N 996 FT TO POB TH S 
363.3 FT TH E 808.5 FT TH N 363.3 FT TH W 808.5 FT TO POB 

Acres:                   6.740                Section: 00

 A

Totals
6.740

6.740
$27,200

$27,200
$231,000

$231,000
$258,200

$258,200
23101 0383.4000 500 RUEBENS CAVE DR Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

RANDALL LUECKE
RONALD LUECKE
600 SUGAR RIVER PKWY
ALBANY WI 53502

PRT GOV LOTS 4 & 5 IN SW4 SEC 21 COM SW COR SEC 21 TH 
E 752.6 FT ALG S LN SEC TO PT 22 RDS W RD W OF DK SUB TH 

Acres:                   0.442                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.442

0.442
$17,300

$17,300
$98,200

$98,200
$115,500

$115,500
23101 0384.0000 600 SUGAR RIVER PKWY Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ANDERSON RONALD
GUNDLACH LISA
2685 GRANITE CIRCLE
FITCHBURG WISCONSIN 53711

CSM 965 (V3-P141) LOT 1 BNG PRT FRAC LOT 6

Acres:                   1.738                Section: 21

 A

Totals
1.738

1.738
$53,800

$53,800
$124,900

$124,900
$178,700

$178,700
23101 0385.0000 409N MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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CHRISTOPHER R BROWN
GRETCHEN L BROWN
403 N MECHANIC STREET 1
ALBANY WI 53502-9526

CSM 965 (V3-P141) LOT 2  BNG PRT FRAC LOT 6 IN SE4 SW4

Acres:                   1.622                Section: 21

 A

Totals
1.622

1.622
$45,000

$45,000
$213,800

$213,800
$258,800

$258,800
23101 0385.1000 403N MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

WOLFBEAR E DRACHE
KATHRYN D DRACHE
403 N MECHANIC STREET 2
ALBANY WI 53502-9526

CSM 965 (V3-P141) LOT 3 BNG PRT FRAC LOT 6 IN SE4 SW4

Acres:                   0.277                Section: 21

 A

Totals
0.277

0.277
$16,100

$16,100
$60,700

$60,700
$76,800

$76,800
23101 0386.0000 403N MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

WENDY L SOWL
PO BOX 309
ALBANY WI 53502

CSM 429 (V1-P445) LOT 1 PRT SE4 SW4 EXC POSSIBLE RIGHTS 
OF NEIGHBOR TO N FOR DRIVE

Acres:                   0.313                Section: 21

 A

Totals
0.313

0.313
$16,400

$16,400
$76,900

$76,900
$93,300

$93,300
23101 0387.0000 407N MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

WILLIE G FLOOD
JOAN M FLOOD
W1670 PARK ROAD
BRODHEAD WI 53520

S 61 1/2 FT OF PARCEL LYG S & ADJ TO CSM 429 DESC AS 
STARTING INTERSECTION W LINE MECHANIC ST EXT & SEC 

Acres:                   0.210                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.210

0.210
$15,400

$15,400
$129,900

$129,900
$145,300

$145,300
23101 0388.0000 405N MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ALEJANDRO A ARRIAGA
JENNIFER A ARRIAGA
N5780 FIEDLER ROAD
ALBANY WI 53502

PRT CSM 5525 (V27-P250) LOT 1 BNG PRT NE AND SE SW4 
SEC 21; COM S4 COR SEC 21 TH N6*W 609.72 FT TH S55*W 

Acres:                   16.160                Section: 21

 D
5M

Totals

12.670
3.490

16.160

$2,000
$3,500

$5,500

$0
$0

$0

$2,000
$3,500

$5,500

23101 0389.0000 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500
0063-Albany

  

DENA L KUEBLI
501 N MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

CSM 1056 (V3-P356) LOT 1 BNG PRT SE4 SE4

Acres:                   1.370                Section: 21

 A

Totals
1.370

1.370
$28,000

$28,000
$68,600

$68,600
$96,600

$96,600
23101 0389.1000 501N MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

RUSSELL HAGEMAN
400 N MECHANIC ST
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 21  COM SW COR SW4 SE4 TH N TO S LINE HWY TH 
SWLY ALG S & E LINE HWY TO SEC LINE BETWEEN SECTIONS 

Acres:                   2.613                Section: 00

 A

Totals
2.613

2.613
$41,200

$41,200
$61,500

$61,500
$102,700

$102,700
23101 0390.0000 400N MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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JKJB ENTERPRISES INC
502 COMMERCE PARKWAY
VERONA WI 53593

RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION LOT 1 - CONT 14977 SQ 
FT

Acres:                   0.343                Section: 21

 A

Totals
0.343

0.343
$1,700

$1,700
$0

$0
$1,700

$1,700
23101 0391.0001 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JKJB ENTERPRISES INC
502 COMMERCE PARKWAY
VERONA WI 53593

RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION LOT 2 - CONT 13883 SQ 
FT

Acres:                   0.319                Section: 21

 A
D

Totals

0.279
0.040

0.319

$1,300
$100

$1,400

$0
$0

$0

$1,300
$100

$1,400

23101 0391.0002 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500
0063-Albany

  

JKJB ENTERPRISES INC
502 COMMERCE PARKWAY
VERONA WI 53593

RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION LOT 3 - CONT 14999 SQ 
FT EXC SLY 20 FT

Acres:                   0.299                Section: 21

 A
D

Totals

0.259
0.040

0.299

$1,300
$100

$1,400

$0
$0

$0

$1,300
$100

$1,400

23101 0391.0003 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500
0063-Albany

  

JKJB ENTERPRISES INC
502 COMMERCE PARKWAY
VERONA WI 53593

RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION LOT 4 - CONT 16446 SQ 
FT EXC SLY 20 FT

Acres:                   0.317                Section: 21

 A
D

Totals

0.277
0.040

0.317

$1,300
$100

$1,400

$0
$0

$0

$1,300
$100

$1,400

23101 0391.0004 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500
0063-Albany

  

JKJB ENTERPRISES INC
502 COMMERCE PARKWAY
VERONA WI 53593

RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION LOT 5

Acres:                   0.487                Section: 21

 A
D

Totals

0.447
0.040

0.487

$1,500
$100

$1,600

$0
$0

$0

$1,500
$100

$1,600

23101 0391.0005 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500
0063-Albany

  

JKJB ENTERPRISES INC
502 COMMERCE PARKWAY
VERONA WI 53593

RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION LOT 6 - CONT 21588 SQ 
FT

Acres:                   0.496                Section: 21

 A
D

Totals

0.456
0.040

0.496

$1,500
$100

$1,600

$0
$0

$0

$1,500
$100

$1,600

23101 0391.0006 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500
0063-Albany

  

JKJB ENTERPRISES INC
502 COMMERCE PARKWAY
VERONA WI 53593

RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION LOT 7 - CONT 13432 SQ 
FT

Acres:                   0.308                Section: 21

 A
D

Totals

0.270
0.038

0.308

$1,600
$100

$1,700

$0
$0

$0

$1,600
$100

$1,700

23101 0391.0007 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500
0063-Albany
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JKJB ENTERPRISES INC
502 COMMERCE PARKWAY
VERONA WI 53593

RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION LOT 8 - CONT 16182 SQ 
FT

Acres:                   0.371                Section: 21

 A
D

Totals

0.321
0.050

0.371

$1,300
$100

$1,400

$0
$0

$0

$1,300
$100

$1,400

23101 0391.0008 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500
0063-Albany

  

JKJB ENTERPRISES INC
502 COMMERCE PARKWAY
VERONA WI 53593

RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION LOT 9 - CONT 19108 SQ 
FT

Acres:                   0.438                Section: 21

 A
D

Totals

0.398
0.040

0.438

$1,500
$100

$1,600

$0
$0

$0

$1,500
$100

$1,600

23101 0391.0009 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500
0063-Albany

  

JKJB ENTERPRISES INC
502 COMMERCE PARKWAY
VERONA WI 53593

RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION LOT 10

Acres:                   0.504                Section: 21

 A
D

Totals

0.464
0.040

0.504

$1,500
$100

$1,600

$0
$0

$0

$1,500
$100

$1,600

23101 0391.0010 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500
0063-Albany

  

JKJB ENTERPRISES INC
502 COMMERCE PARKWAY
VERONA WI 53593

RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION LOT 11 - CONT 12985 SQ 
FT

Acres:                   0.298                Section: 21

 A
D

Totals

0.258
0.040

0.298

$1,300
$100

$1,400

$0
$0

$0

$1,300
$100

$1,400

23101 0391.0011 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500
0063-Albany

  

JKJB ENTERPRISES INC
502 COMMERCE PARKWAY
VERONA WI 53593

RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION LOT 12 - CONT 15265 SQ 
FT

Acres:                   0.350                Section: 21

 A
D

Totals

0.340
0.010

0.350

$1,600
$100

$1,700

$0
$0

$0

$1,600
$100

$1,700

23101 0391.0012 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500
0063-Albany

  

JKJB ENTERPRISES INC
502 COMMERCE PARKWAY
VERONA WI 53593

RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION LOT 13 - CONT 13410 SQ 
FT

Acres:                   0.307                Section: 21

 A
D

Totals

0.187
0.120

0.307

$700
$100

$800

$0
$0

$0

$700
$100

$800

23101 0391.0013 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500
0063-Albany

  

JKJB ENTERPRISES INC
502 COMMERCE PARKWAY
VERONA WI 53593

RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION LOT 14 - CONT 13235 SQ 
FT

Acres:                   0.303                Section: 21

 D

Totals
0.303

0.303
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
23101 0391.0014 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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JKJB ENTERPRISES INC
502 COMMERCE PARKWAY
VERONA WI 53593

RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION LOT 15 - CONT 13000 SQ 
FT

Acres:                   0.298                Section: 21

 D

Totals
0.298

0.298
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
23101 0391.0015 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JKJB ENTERPRISES INC
502 COMMERCE PARKWAY
VERONA WI 53593

RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION LOT 16 - CONT 12995 SQ 
FT

Acres:                   0.298                Section: 21

 D

Totals
0.298

0.298
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
23101 0391.0016 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JKJB ENTERPRISES INC
502 COMMERCE PARKWAY
VERONA WI 53593

RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION LOT 17 - CONT 13171 SQ 
FT

Acres:                   0.302                Section: 21

 D

Totals
0.302

0.302
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
23101 0391.0017 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JKJB ENTERPRISES INC
502 COMMERCE PARKWAY
VERONA WI 53593

RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION LOT 18 - CONT 12628 SQ 
FT

Acres:                   0.289                Section: 21

 D

Totals
0.289

0.289
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
23101 0391.0018 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JKJB ENTERPRISES INC
502 COMMERCE PARKWAY
VERONA WI 53593

RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION LOT 19 - CONT 12877 SQ 
FT

Acres:                   0.295                Section: 21

 D

Totals
0.295

0.295
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
23101 0391.0019 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JKJB ENTERPRISES INC
502 COMMERCE PARKWAY
VERONA WI 53593

RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION LOT 20 - CONT 13687 SQ 
FT

Acres:                   0.314                Section: 21

 D

Totals
0.314

0.314
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
23101 0391.0020 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JKJB ENTERPRISES INC
502 COMMERCE PARKWAY
VERONA WI 53593

RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION LOT 21 - CONT 13607 SQ 
FT

Acres:                   0.312                Section: 21

 D

Totals
0.312

0.312
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
23101 0391.0021 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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JKJB ENTERPRISES INC
502 COMMERCE PARKWAY
VERONA WI 53593

RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION LOT 22 - CONT 44553 SQ 
FT

Acres:                   1.023                Section: 21

 A
D

Totals

0.140
0.883

1.023

$100
$200

$300

$0
$0

$0

$100
$200

$300

23101 0391.0022 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500
0063-Albany

  

JKJB ENTERPRISES INC
502 COMMERCE PARKWAY
VERONA WI 53593

RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION LOT 23 - CONT 20812 SQ 
FT

Acres:                   0.477                Section: 21

 A
D

Totals

0.070
0.407

0.477

$100
$100

$200

$0
$0

$0

$100
$100

$200

23101 0391.0023 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500
0063-Albany

  

JKJB ENTERPRISES INC
502 COMMERCE PARKWAY
VERONA WI 53593

RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION LOT 24 - CONT13371 SQ 
FT

Acres:                   0.306                Section: 21

 A
D

Totals

0.130
0.176

0.306

$300
$100

$400

$0
$0

$0

$300
$100

$400

23101 0391.0024 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500
0063-Albany

  

JKJB ENTERPRISES INC
502 COMMERCE PARKWAY
VERONA WI 53593

RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION LOT 25 - CONT 13119 SQ 
FT

Acres:                   0.301                Section: 21

 A
D

Totals

0.130
0.171

0.301

$300
$100

$400

$0
$0

$0

$300
$100

$400

23101 0391.0025 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500
0063-Albany

  

JKJB ENTERPRISES INC
502 COMMERCE PARKWAY
VERONA WI 53593

RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION LOT 26 - CONT 13143 SQ 
FT

Acres:                   0.301                Section: 21

 A
D

Totals

0.100
0.201

0.301

$100
$100

$200

$0
$0

$0

$100
$100

$200

23101 0391.0026 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500
0063-Albany

  

JKJB ENTERPRISES INC
502 COMMERCE PARKWAY
VERONA WI 53593

RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION LOT 27 - CONT 13170 SQ 
FT

Acres:                   0.302                Section: 21

 D

Totals
0.302

0.302
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
23101 0391.0027 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JKJB ENTERPRISES INC
502 COMMERCE PARKWAY
VERONA WI 53593

RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION LOT 28 - CONT 12520 SQ 
FT

Acres:                   0.287                Section: 21

 A
D

Totals

0.143
0.144

0.287

$500
$100

$600

$0
$0

$0

$500
$100

$600

23101 0391.0028 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500
0063-Albany
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JKJB ENTERPRISES INC
502 COMMERCE PARKWAY
VERONA WI 53593

RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION LOT 29 - CONT 12480 SQ 
FT

Acres:                   0.286                Section: 21

 A
D

Totals

0.143
0.143

0.286

$500
$100

$600

$0
$0

$0

$500
$100

$600

23101 0391.0029 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500
0063-Albany

  

JKJB ENTERPRISES INC
502 COMMERCE PARKWAY
VERONA WI 53593

RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION LOT 30 - CONT 12480 SQ 
FT

Acres:                   0.286                Section: 21

 A
D

Totals

0.143
0.143

0.286

$500
$100

$600

$0
$0

$0

$500
$100

$600

23101 0391.0030 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500
0063-Albany

  

JKJB ENTERPRISES INC
502 COMMERCE PARKWAY
VERONA WI 53593

RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION LOT 31 - CONT 12383 SQ 
FT

Acres:                   0.284                Section: 21

 D

Totals
0.284

0.284
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
23101 0391.0031 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JKJB ENTERPRISES INC
502 COMMERCE PARKWAY
VERONA WI 53593

RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION LOT 32 - CONT 12753 SQ 
FT

Acres:                   0.292                Section: 21

 D

Totals
0.292

0.292
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
23101 0391.0032 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JKJB ENTERPRISES INC
502 COMMERCE PARKWAY
VERONA WI 53593

RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION LOT 33 - CONT 12729 SQ 
FT

Acres:                   0.292                Section: 21

 D

Totals
0.292

0.292
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
23101 0391.0033 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JKJB ENTERPRISES INC
502 COMMERCE PARKWAY
VERONA WI 53593

RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION LOT 34 - CONT 13989 SQ 
FT

Acres:                   0.321                Section: 21

 D

Totals
0.321

0.321
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
23101 0391.0034 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JKJB ENTERPRISES INC
502 COMMERCE PARKWAY
VERONA WI 53593

RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION LOT 35 - CONT 14090 SQ 
FT

Acres:                   0.323                Section: 21

 D

Totals
0.323

0.323
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
23101 0391.0035 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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JKJB ENTERPRISES INC
502 COMMERCE PARKWAY
VERONA WI 53593

RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION LOT 36 - CONT 15258 SQ 
FT

Acres:                   0.350                Section: 21

 D

Totals
0.350

0.350
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
23101 0391.0036 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JKJB ENTERPRISES INC
502 COMMERCE PARKWAY
VERONA WI 53593

RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION LOT 37 - COINT 12383 SQ 
FT

Acres:                   0.284                Section: 21

 D

Totals
0.284

0.284
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
23101 0391.0037 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JKJB ENTERPRISES INC
502 COMMERCE PARKWAY
VERONA WI 53593

RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION LOT 38 - CONT 12304 SQ 
FT

Acres:                   0.282                Section: 21

 D

Totals
0.282

0.282
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
23101 0391.0038 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JKJB ENTERPRISES INC
502 COMMERCE PARKWAY
VERONA WI 53593

RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION OUTLOT 1 - CONT 87890 
SQ FT

Acres:                   2.018                Section: 21

 A
D

Totals

1.818
0.200

2.018

$1,600
$100

$1,700

$0
$0

$0

$1,600
$100

$1,700

23101 0391.0039 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500
0063-Albany

  

JKJB ENTERPRISES INC
502 COMMERCE PARKWAY
VERONA WI 53593

RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION OUTLOT 3 - CONT 28655 
SQ FT

Acres:                   0.658                Section: 21

 A

Totals
0.658

0.658
$2,000

$2,000
$0

$0
$2,000

$2,000
23101 0391.0041 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ARIZONA PROPERTIES LLC
24200 N ALMA SCHOOL RD UNIT 26
SCOTTSDALE AZ 85255

CSM 4835 (V21-P204) LOT 1, PRT OL 2 RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS

Acres:                   1.206                Section: 21

 B

Totals
1.206

1.206
$87,200

$87,200
$620,900

$620,900
$708,100

$708,100
23101 0391.0042 614N CINCINNATI ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JKJB ENTERPRISES INC
502 COMMERCE PARKWAY
VERONA WI 53593

RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION OUTLOT 2 - CONT 
338,442 SQ FT, EXC LOT 1 CSM 4835 - CONT 6.563A BNG PRT 

Acres:                   6.563                Section: 21

 D
E

Totals

5.313
1.250

6.563

$1,400
$700

$2,100

$0
$0

$0

$1,400
$700

$2,100

23101 0391.0043 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500
0063-Albany

Page 65 of 90May 16, 2025     1:28 pmVillage of Albany , Green County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

BRIAN HOLMES
506 N MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

CSM 4006 (V15-P317) LOT 1 BNG PRT SW4 SE4

Acres:                   0.780                Section: 21

 A

Totals
0.780

0.780
$20,600

$20,600
$209,400

$209,400
$230,000

$230,000
23101 0391.1000 506N MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ALBANY THRIFT STORE INC
601 N MECHANIC ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9578

PARC SW4 SE4 SEC 21 COM S4 COR TH N6*W ALG N-S4 LN 
572.36 FT TO CNTRLN HWY 59 TH N55*E 79.63 FT TH N34*W 

Acres:                   1.603                Section: 21

 X4

Totals
1.603

1.603
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0391.2000 601N MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

DONALD I KINNEY
CATHERINE A KINNEY
615 N MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

PARC IN SW4 SE4 SEC 21 COM S4 COR TH N6*W ALG N-S4 LN 
1325.11 FT TO N LN SW4 SE4 TH N84*E 581.32 POB N84*E 

Acres:                   1.475                Section: 21

 A

Totals
1.475

1.475
$30,100

$30,100
$177,400

$177,400
$207,500

$207,500
23101 0391.3000 615N MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JEFFREY K INABNIT
STACY L INABNIT
611 N MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

PARC IN SW4 SE4, BEG SE COR CSM 721(V2-P275) TH N0*W 
ALG E LN CSM 721 384.67 FT TO NE COR SD CSM 721, TH 

Acres:                   0.094                Section: 21

 A

Totals
0.094

0.094
$7,200

$7,200
$0

$0
$7,200

$7,200
23101 0391.3100 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JUSTIN L JONES
MANDY M JONES
603 N MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

PRT SW4 SE4 COM S4 COR SD SEC TH N6*W 902.36 FT POB 
TH N6*W 422.75 FT TH N84*E 581.32 FT TH S0*E 384.67 FT 

Acres:                   2.098                Section: 21

 A

Totals
2.098

2.098
$40,700

$40,700
$166,400

$166,400
$207,100

$207,100
23101 0391.4000 603N MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

DARON J RICHTER
605 N MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

CSM 721 (V2-P275) LOT 1 -1.252A  & PRT LOT 2, BGN SW COR 
OF SD LOT TH N6*W ALG W LN 538.79 FT TO NW COR TH 

Acres:                   1.422                Section: 21

 A

Totals
1.422

1.422
$29,000

$29,000
$144,900

$144,900
$173,900

$173,900
23101 0391.4100 605N MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

MELESSA J TAYLOR
MIRANDA L MOORE
609 N MECHANIC ST
ALBANY WI 53502

CSM 721 (V2-P275) PRT LOT 2 CONT .941A; LOT 3 -1A BNG 
PRT SW4 SE4 (PRT POS V4- P47)

Acres:                   1.941                Section: 21

 A

Totals
1.941

1.941
$39,400

$39,400
$122,400

$122,400
$161,800

$161,800
23101 0391.4300 609N MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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JEFFREY K INABNIT
STACY L INABNIT
611 N MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

CSM 721 (V2-P275) LOT 4 BNG PRT SW4 SE4  (PRT POS- BK4 
P47)

Acres:                   0.838                Section: 21

 A

Totals
0.838

0.838
$21,200

$21,200
$124,100

$124,100
$145,300

$145,300
23101 0391.4400 611N MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

WRE LLC
300 N MARTINGALE ROAD STE 750
SCHAUMBURG IL 60173

CSM 867 (V3-P15) LOT 1

Acres:                   1.272                Section: 21

 B

Totals
1.272

1.272
$89,500

$89,500
$462,000

$462,000
$551,500

$551,500
23101 0391.5000 700N CINCINNATI ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

WRE LLC
300 N MARTINGALE ROAD STE 750
SCHAUMBURG IL 60173

CSM 867 (V3-P15) LOT 2; EXC BEG SW COR LOT 2 TH N23*W 
ALG WLY LN LOT 2 171 FT TH N66*E 155.64 FT TO ELY LN LOT 

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 21

 B

Totals
0.400

0.400
$16,000

$16,000
$46,600

$46,600
$62,600

$62,600
23101 0391.5100 650N CINCINNATI ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ALBANY LIONS CLUB INC
402 N CINCINNATI ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9505

PRT PLAT OF SURVEY (V4-P60) PRT SE4 SE4 & SW4 SE4 COM 
SE COR SEC 21 S83*W ALG S LN SE4 1271.84 FT TO E ROW LN 

Acres:                   2.441                Section: 21

 X4

Totals
2.441

2.441
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0391.5200 402N CINCINNATI ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

LARRY A HANSON
SUSAN J HANSON
403 N CINCINNATI ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9505

SECTION 21  COM 1/4 COR SECT 21 TH N83*E 1193.55 FT 
POB TH N23*W 330 FT TH N83*E 116.6 FT TH S23*E 330 FT 

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 00

 A

Totals
1.000

1.000
$20,600

$20,600
$73,300

$73,300
$93,900

$93,900
23101 0392.0000 403N CINCINNATI ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

AC CAPITAL PARTNERS LLC
25615 91ST STREET
SALEM WI 53168-9191

CSM 4567 (V19-P146)  LOT 1 BNG PRT NE4 SE4

Acres:                   1.073                Section: 21

 B

Totals
1.073

1.073
$41,300

$41,300
$415,800

$415,800
$457,100

$457,100
23101 0393.0100 750 CAROLAN DR Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ALBANY AIRPORT LLC
C-O BONNIE ZEE N5006 COUNTY ROAD F
ALBANY WI 53502

CSM 4662 (V20-P85) LOT 1  BNG PRT NE4 SE4

Acres:                   0.726                Section: 21

 B

Totals
0.726

0.726
$2,900

$2,900
$0

$0
$2,900

$2,900
23101 0393.0300 CAROLAN DR Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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ALBANY AIRPORT LLC
C-O BONNIE ZEE N5006 COUNTY ROAD F
ALBANY WI 53502

CSM 4662 (V20-P85) LOT 2  BNG PRT NE4 SE4

Acres:                   0.754                Section: 21

 B

Totals
0.754

0.754
$1,900

$1,900
$0

$0
$1,900

$1,900
23101 0393.0400 CAROLAN DR Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

LARRY R BOEHME
JANICE G BOEHME
W1305 STATE ROAD 59
ALBANY WI 53502

CSM 5175 (V24-P208) PRT LOT 1 BNG PRT NE4 SE4 INCL 
EASEMENT

Acres:                   1.605                Section: 21

 A

Totals
1.605

1.605
$31,600

$31,600
$0

$0
$31,600

$31,600
23101 0393.0600 STATE HIGHWAY 59 Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

VILLAGE OF ALBANY
206 N WATER ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9430

PRT NE4 & SE4 SE4 EXC RR ROW & EXC CSM'S 633 & 2447 
PRT SW4 SE4 LYG E OF RR ROW EXC LOT 1 CSM 4043, EXC 

Acres:                   24.795                Section: 21

 X4

Totals
24.795

24.795
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0393.0700 STATE HIGHWAY 59 Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

VILLAGE OF ALBANY
206 N WATER ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9430

SECTION 21  CSM 1874 (V6-P148) LOT 2 CONT 1.507A OL 1 
CONT .808A BNG PRT SE4 EXEMPT

Acres:                   2.836                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
2.836

2.836
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0393.1000 DIXON DR Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

VILLAGE OF ALBANY
206 N WATER ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9430

CSM 1874 (V6-P148) LOT 1

Acres:                   2.166                Section: 21

 X4

Totals
2.166

2.166
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0393.1100 500 DIXON DR Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

WAYNE AND NORA FAMILY LIMITED 
PARTNERSHIP
PO BOX 40
ALBANY WI 53502

CSM 2447 (V8-P193) LOT 1 BNG PRT SE4 SE4

Acres:                   1.358                Section: 21

 B

Totals
1.358

1.358
$46,300

$46,300
$90,200

$90,200
$136,500

$136,500
23101 0393.2000 600 DIXON DR Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

THE MONROE CLINIC INC
515 22ND AVENUE
MONROE WI 53566

CSM 4043 (V16-P31) LOT 1 BNG PRT NE4 SE4

Acres:                   3.860                Section: 21

 B

Totals
3.860

3.860
$64,700

$64,700
$1,099,200

$1,099,200
$1,163,900

$1,163,900
23101 0393.3000 700 CAROLAN DR Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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VILLAGE OF ALBANY
206 N WATER ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9430

CSM 4043 (V16-P31) OUTLOT 1 BNG IN SE4 & PRT CSM 633 
LOT 1 (EXEMPT)

Acres:                   0.421                Section: 21

 X4

Totals
0.421

0.421
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0393.4000 OGDEN AVE Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

BIRGIT PROPERTIES LLC
710 BRIGGS DRIVE
ALBANY WI 53502-9545

CSM 727 (V2-P282) LOT 1 -1.3A; LOT 2 - 2.587A BNG PRT SE4  
(STATE ASSESSED)

Acres:                   3.887                Section: 21

 C

Totals
3.887

3.887
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0394.0000 710 BRIGGS DR Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

BARTELT REAL ESTATE INVESTORS LLC
W1425 MORTENSEN ROAD
BROOKLYN WI 53521

PARC IN SE4 COM SE COR TH S84*W 390 FT TH N5*W 276.21 
FT TH N84*E 89.08 FT TH N6*W 60 FT TH N84*E 63.77 FT TH 

Acres:                   2.565                Section: 21

 B

Totals
2.565

2.565
$60,300

$60,300
$169,000

$169,000
$229,300

$229,300
23101 0395.0000 800 BRIGGS DR Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

LARRY R BOEHME
JANICE G BOEHME
W1305 STATE ROAD 59
ALBANY WI 53502

CSM 5175 (V24-P208) PRT LOT 1 BNG PRT NE4 SE4 INCL 
EASEMENT

Acres:                   0.685                Section: 21

 A

Totals
0.685

0.685
$19,800

$19,800
$108,900

$108,900
$128,700

$128,700
23101 0395.1000 W1305 STATE HWY 59 Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

VILLAGE OF ALBANY
206 N WATER ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9430

CSM 633 (V2-P181) LOT 1 BNG PRT SE4 EXC CSM 4043 
OUTLOT 1               EXEMPT

Acres:                   2.565                Section: 21

 X4

Totals
2.565

2.565
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0395.2000 500 OGDEN AVE Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

WISCONCID INVESTMENTS LLC
N6565 ENGLISH SETTLEMENT ROAD
ALBANY WI 53502

CSM 2998 (V10-P308) LOT 2 BNG PRT SE4 SEC 21 & PRT LOT 2 
CSM 633

Acres:                   3.090                Section: 21

 B

Totals
3.090

3.090
$31,300

$31,300
$0

$0
$31,300

$31,300
23101 0395.3000 OGDEN AVE Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JEFFREY D OWEN
TAMARA L OWEN
107 SHOO STREET
BROOKLYN WI 53521-9017

CSM 4164 (V16-P238) LOT 2 BNG PRT SE4  (STATE ASSESSED)

Acres:                   1.822                Section: 21

 C

Totals
1.822

1.822
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0395.3100 701 OGDEN AVE Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

Page 69 of 90May 16, 2025     1:28 pmVillage of Albany , Green County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

M4 STORAGE LLC
4873 ARUGULA ROAD
FITCHBURG WI 53711

CSM 4164 (V16-P238) LOT 1

Acres:                   2.500                Section: 21

 B

Totals
2.500

2.500
$60,000

$60,000
$647,000

$647,000
$707,000

$707,000
23101 0395.3110 711 OGDEN AVE Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

DF ENTERPRISES LLC
N6894 ENGLISH SETTLEMENT ROAD
ALBANY WI 53502

CSM 2998 (V10-P308) LOT 3 BNG PRT SE4 SEC 21

Acres:                   0.780                Section: 00

 B

Totals
0.780

0.780
$31,200

$31,200
$119,800

$119,800
$151,000

$151,000
23101 0395.3200 601 OGDEN AVE Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

S BRADLEY LLC
513 PORTER ROAD
EVANSVILLE WI 53536

CSM 660 (V2-P211) LOT 1 - 1.148A; LOT 2 - .642A (STATE 
ASSESSED)

Acres:                   1.790                Section: 21

 C

Totals
1.790

1.790
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0395.4000 101 OGDEN AVE Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

VILLAGE OF ALBANY
206 N WATER ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9430

FRAC LOT 2 NW4 SEC 28 COM NW COR TH N88*E 715.95 FT 
TH S1*E 100 FT TH N88*E 16.5 FT TH S1*E 200 FT TH N88*E 

Acres:                   28.660                Section: 28

 X3

Totals
28.660

28.660
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0396.0000 SUGAR RIVER PKWY Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

SHARON KROETZ
401 SUGAR RIVER PARKWAY
ALBANY WI 53502

PRT NW4 NW4 SEC 28 COM NW COR SD SEC TH N88*E 
732.45 FT ALG N LN SEC 28 TH S1*E 300 FT TH N88*E 90.80 

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 28

 A

Totals
2.000

2.000
$40,600

$40,600
$142,000

$142,000
$182,600

$182,600
23101 0397.0000 401 SUGAR RIVER PKWY Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

DAVID A GRANT
LACEY C GRANT
405 SUGAR RIVER PKWY
ALBANY WI 53502

WEST 135 FT OF: COM NW COR SEC 28 TH N88*E 715.95 FT 
ALG N LN SEC 28 TH N88* E 16.5 FT TH S1*E 100 FT TO POB 

Acres:                   0.620                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.620

0.620
$5,400

$5,400
$0

$0
$5,400

$5,400
23101 0398.0000 SUGAR RIVER PKWY Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

DAVID A GRANT
LACEY C GRANT
405 SUGAR RIVER PKWY
ALBANY WI 53502

PARC IN NW COR SEC 28 COM NW COR SEC 28 TH N88*E 
715.95 FT ALG N LN OF SEC TH N88*E 16.5 FT TH S1*E 100 FT 

Acres:                   1.400                Section: 28

 A

Totals
1.400

1.400
$28,600

$28,600
$261,100

$261,100
$289,700

$289,700
23101 0398.0100 405 SUGAR RIVER PKWY Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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LOIS LOSENEGGER
MARK JOZEFOWICZ
407 SUGAR RIVER PARKWAY
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28 COM NW COR SEC 28 TH N88*E 715.95 FT ALG N 
LN SEC N88*E 16.5 FT POB TH S1*E 100 FT TH N88*E 410.63 

Acres:                   0.858                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.858

0.858
$21,300

$21,300
$183,400

$183,400
$204,700

$204,700
23101 0398.1000 407 SUGAR RIVER PKWY Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

VILLAGE OF ALBANY
206 N WATER ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9430

SECTION 28 COM NW4 COR TH E 1118.15 FT TO CL SUGAR 
RIVER PKWY TH S15*E ALG CTRLN RD 103.06 FT POB TH 

Acres:                   0.110                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
0.110

0.110
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0399.0000 SUGAR RIVER PKWY Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

MICHELLE MONSON
505 MINERAL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28 COM PT 1 ROD E OF W LN SEC 28 IN CNTR 
MINERAL PT RD TH N 18 RODS TH E 20 RODS TO NW COR 

Acres:                   2.510                Section: 00

 A

Totals
2.510

2.510
$41,100

$41,100
$210,500

$210,500
$251,600

$251,600
23101 0400.0000 505 MINERAL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

SCOTT A SOWL
503 MINERAL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28  E 80 FT OF COM 39 RODS W OF COR WHERE 
MINERAL PT RD INTERSECTS TAYLOR ST TH NLY 16 RODS TH 

Acres:                   0.605                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.605

0.605
$19,100

$19,100
$93,200

$93,200
$112,300

$112,300
23101 0401.0000 503 MINERAL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JAMES A DORSEY
SHERRIE L DORSEY
405 MINERAL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28  E2 OF COM 18 RDS W OF W LN TAYLOR ST 
WHERE ST INTERSECTS MINERAL PT RD TH WLY 20 RODS TH 

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 00

 A

Totals
1.000

1.000
$20,600

$20,600
$224,400

$224,400
$245,000

$245,000
23101 0402.0000 405 MINERAL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JOHNSON MICHAEL E AND JUDY M 
REVOCABLE TRT DTD JAN 28 2020
501 MINERAL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

PRT FRAC LOT 3 IN NW4 SEC 28 BNG W1/2 OF COM 18 RODS 
W OF W LN TAYLOR ST WHERE ST INTERSECTS MINERAL PT 

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 00

 A

Totals
1.000

1.000
$20,600

$20,600
$116,200

$116,200
$136,800

$136,800
23101 0403.0000 501 MINERAL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

VILLAGE OF ALBANY
206 N WATER ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9430

SECTION 28 COM PT CTR TAYLOR ST & N LN MINERAL ST 
NWLY ALG N LN MINERAL PT ST 107 FT N 120 FT NWLY 107 FT 

Acres:                   0.530                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
0.530

0.530
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0404.0000 TAYLOR ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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TYLER S MYERS
BRITTANY J HENDRICKSON
401 MINERAL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

PRT FRAC LOT 3 IN NW4 SEC 28 BGN ON N LN MINERAL PT 
RD 107 FT W CTR TAYLOR ST SD ST INTERS MINERAL PT RD TH 

Acres:                   0.295                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.295

0.295
$16,200

$16,200
$54,400

$54,400
$70,600

$70,600
23101 0405.0000 401 MINERAL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

HENRY J MILZ
403 MINERAL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

PRT FRAC LOTS 2 & 3 OF NW4 SEC 28 COM PT CNTR TAYLOR 
ST ON N LN MINERAL PT RD TH NWLY 13 RODS TO POB TH 

Acres:                   0.600                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.600

0.600
$19,100

$19,100
$96,900

$96,900
$116,000

$116,000
23101 0406.0000 403 MINERAL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JOHN F BRIGGS JR
CHARLOTTE B BRIGGS
504 MINERAL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28 COM 341.5 FT W INTERSECTION MINERAL PT 
ROAD & TAYLOR ST TH W 797 FT TH S 568.3 FT TH E 133.48 

Acres:                   1.610                Section: 00

 A

Totals
1.610

1.610
$32,800

$32,800
$168,700

$168,700
$201,500

$201,500
23101 0407.0000 504 MINERAL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JENNIFER SCHMIDT
SHARON PRYCE
500 MINERAL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28 CSM 1055 (V3-P355) LOT 1  BNG PRT FRAC LOT 3

Acres:                   0.430                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.430

0.430
$17,500

$17,500
$0

$0
$17,500

$17,500
23101 0407.1000 MINERAL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

BRIGGS ROBERT W AND BARBARA E 
IRREVOCABLE TRUST DTD JULY 19 2024
506 MINERAL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

CSM 1432 (V4-P397) LOT 1

Acres:                   1.569                Section: 28

 A

Totals
1.569

1.569
$32,000

$32,000
$152,400

$152,400
$184,400

$184,400
23101 0407.2000 506 MINERAL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JUSTIN L GROSZ
406 MINERAL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28  COM SW COR OF NW FRAC4 N ALG W LN 1141.8 
FT S ALG CTR MINERAL PT RD S84*E 715.9 FT POB S84*E 80 

Acres:                   0.606                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.606

0.606
$19,100

$19,100
$113,800

$113,800
$132,900

$132,900
23101 0408.0000 406 MINERAL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JENNIFER SCHMIDT
SHARON PRYCE
500 MINERAL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

COM SW COR NW4, ALSO BNG SW4 FRAC LOT 3  TH N ALG W 
LN 1141.8 FT TH S84*E ALG CTR MINERAL PT RD 595.9 FT TO 

Acres:                   0.606                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.606

0.606
$19,100

$19,100
$126,800

$126,800
$145,900

$145,900
23101 0409.0000 500 MINERAL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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SHERYL SLAGER
202 STEPHENSON LANE
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28 PRT FRAC LOT 3 IN NW4  (AKA PRT LOT 2 OF 
UNRECORD- ED CSM) COM 1138.5 FT W OF INTERSEC 

Acres:                   0.930                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.930

0.930
$16,500

$16,500
$124,200

$124,200
$140,700

$140,700
23101 0410.0000 202 STEPHENSON LN Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

CHERI COWAN
LISA A ELMER
355 LYNNE TRL
OREGON WI 53575-3428

PRT SW4 NW4, BGN SW COR OF LOT 1 CSM 1081 TH S89*W 
230.89 FT TO SE COR OF LOT 2 & W LN L2 CSM 1062 TH S0*E 

Acres:                   1.450                Section: 28

 A

Totals
1.450

1.450
$29,600

$29,600
$11,400

$11,400
$41,000

$41,000
23101 0411.0000 405W MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

PETRA K MACLEOD
RODERICK D HARDY
404 MINERAL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28 CSM 1081 (V3-P386) LOT 1 BNG PRT FRAC LOT 3

Acres:                   0.677                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.677

0.677
$19,800

$19,800
$158,400

$158,400
$178,200

$178,200
23101 0411.0100 404 MINERAL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

STEPHEN E HUBERT
DEANNA S TOURDOT
402 MINERAL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28  CSM 1081 (V3-P386) LOT 2 BNG PRT FRAC LOT 3

Acres:                   0.644                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.644

0.644
$19,500

$19,500
$133,900

$133,900
$153,400

$153,400
23101 0411.0110 402 MINERAL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

LOGAN W WINNER
107 N TAYLOR STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

CSM 1062 (V3-P364) LOT 1 BNG PRT FRAC LOT 3 IN SW4 NW4

Acres:                   0.644                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.644

0.644
$19,500

$19,500
$116,700

$116,700
$136,200

$136,200
23101 0411.0200 107N TAYLOR ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

PATRICK J MADDEN
ELIZABETH G MADDEN
105 N TAYLOR STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

CSM 1062 (V3-P364) LOT 2

Acres:                   0.735                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.735

0.735
$20,300

$20,300
$115,000

$115,000
$135,300

$135,300
23101 0411.1000 105N TAYLOR ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ROENNEBURG REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST 
DATED SEPT 26 2017
101 N TAYLOR STREET
ALBANY WI 53502-9709

SECTION 28 N 53 FT OF FOLLOWING TH SLY BOUNDARY IS 
PARLL TO NLY BOUNDARY OF PARC, PARC PRT NW4 COM SW 

Acres:                   0.190                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.190

0.190
$14,600

$14,600
$50,200

$50,200
$64,800

$64,800
23101 0412.0000 103N TAYLOR ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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ROENNEBURG REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST 
DATED SEPT 26 2017
101 N TAYLOR STREET
ALBANY WI 53502-9709

SECTION 28  PARC IN S PRT FRAC LOT 3 COM SW COR BLK 15 
TH S66*W 66 FT ALG N LN MAIN ST EXTND ALG BLK 15 TO 

Acres:                   0.344                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.344

0.344
$16,700

$16,700
$169,700

$169,700
$186,400

$186,400
23101 0413.0000 101N TAYLOR ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

E ZEE RENTALS LLC
10722 W TOWNSEND ROAD
JANESVILLE WI 53548

SECTION 28 COM INTERS TAYLOR ST & MAIN ST TH W PRL 
W/QUARTER SEC LINE 16 RODS TH S AT RIGHT ANGLE 20 

Acres:                   2.120                Section: 00

 D

Totals
2.120

2.120
$500

$500
$0

$0
$500

$500
23101 0414.0000 VINE ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

EUGENE D BOECK
MARGARET A BOECK
307 E MAIN STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

COM NW COR BLK 16 TH S*66W 66 FT TH S24*E 54.6 FT TO 
POB TH S24*E 57.35 FT TH S72*W 138 FT TH S81*W 133.1 FT 

Acres:                   0.590                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.590

0.590
$19,000

$19,000
$91,800

$91,800
$110,800

$110,800
23101 0415.0000 101 VINE ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

VILLAGE OF ALBANY
206 N WATER ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9430

SECTION 28 COM 241.5 FT N INTERS STATE ST & TAYLOR ST 
ON W LN TAYLOR ST NW 187 FT TO E LN HWY 59 SLY 172 FT 

Acres:                   0.340                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
0.340

0.340
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0416.0000 103S TAYLOR ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ADAM T ERBS
105 S TAYLOR STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

PRT FRAC LOT 3 IN NW4 SEC 28 COM SE COR BLK 47 PONDS 
ADD BNG NW COR INTERSEC TAYLOR & STATE STS TH NWLY 

Acres:                   0.240                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.240

0.240
$11,800

$11,800
$128,900

$128,900
$140,700

$140,700
23101 0417.0000 105S TAYLOR ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

VILLAGE OF ALBANY
206 N WATER ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9430

SECTION 28 ALL PUB SQUARE LYG BETW BLK 7 & 8 OF O P 
EXEMPT

Acres:                   1.550                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
1.550

1.550
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0418.0000 SUGAR RIVER PKWY Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

VILLAGE OF ALBANY HOUSING 
AUTHORITY
101 W MAIN ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9702

SECTION 28  COM SE COR UNPLATTED BLK N OF BLK 18 OP 
TH W 206 FT TH N 396 FT TH E 100 FT TH S ALG RIVER TO 

Acres:                   1.710                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
1.710

1.710
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0419.0000 101W MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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KATRIN LUETHJE
JOSEPH LUETHJE
110 S MILL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28  COM SW COR LOT 6 BLOCK 18 TH E ON LOT LN 
TO SUGAR R TH S ALG RIVER 4 1/2 RODS TH W PAR WITH SD 

Acres:                   0.288                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.288

0.288
$8,500

$8,500
$115,500

$115,500
$124,000

$124,000
23101 0420.0000 110S MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

LEVI J RUNDLE
204 S MILL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

SEC 28 NW4, COM 74.5 FT S OF NW COR UNPLATTED BLK S 
OF BLK 18 O P E 168 FT S 67 FT W 165 FT N 67 FT POB

Acres:                   0.255                Section: 00

 B

Totals
0.255

0.255
$5,600

$5,600
$154,000

$154,000
$159,600

$159,600
23101 0421.0000 204S MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

MOLLY S OLSON
208 S MILL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

ORIGINAL PLAT  BLK 18 CSM 2472 (V8-P227) LOT 1 BNG PRT 
SE4 NW4

Acres:                   0.329                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.329

0.329
$10,100

$10,100
$96,200

$96,200
$106,300

$106,300
23101 0422.0000 208S MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

RYAN TWAY
210 S MILL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28  COM INTERS N LN STATE ST & E LN OF MILL ST, 
TH N24*W ALG E SD MILL ST 54 FT POB, TH N24*W ALG E SD 

Acres:                   0.353                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.353

0.353
$12,000

$12,000
$76,900

$76,900
$88,900

$88,900
23101 0423.0000 210S MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

LONNIE W GILL
JUDITH A GILL
212 S MILL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28  PRT FRAC LOT 3  COM NE COR INTERS MILL & 
STATE ST E ALG N LN STATE ST 157.62 FT N21*W 118.2 FT 

Acres:                   0.335                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.335

0.335
$11,800

$11,800
$96,400

$96,400
$108,200

$108,200
23101 0424.0000 212S MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

KADE T WILKINSON
COURTNEY D WILKINSON
401 N MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

PARC COM NE COR NW4 TH E 330 FT TO E LN MECHANIC ST 
TH S11* E ALG E LN 98.45 FT TH S69* W 113.65 FT TH S88*W 

Acres:                   1.235                Section: 28

 A

Totals
1.235

1.235
$41,400

$41,400
$45,700

$45,700
$87,100

$87,100
23101 0425.0000 401N MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

AMERICAN LEGION PARK
300 N WATER ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9430

SECTION 28 PCL LYG NE4 NW4  EXEMPT

Acres:                   2.300                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
2.300

2.300
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0425.1000 309N MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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VILLAGE OF ALBANY
206 N WATER ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9430

SECTION 28 S 166 10/12 FT UNNUMBERED BLK W OF BLK 13 
O P EXEMPT

Acres:                   0.350                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
0.350

0.350
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0426.0000 WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JAJOMA LLC
PO BOX 326
GLEN ELLYN IL 60138

PRT UNNUMBERED BLK ACROSS WATER ST BLK 13 OP SEC 28 
BGN SE COR WARREN & TOMKINS LOTS TH SLY ALG W LN 

Acres:                   0.065                Section: 00

 B

Totals
0.065

0.065
$5,600

$5,600
$41,000

$41,000
$46,600

$46,600
23101 0427.0000 121N WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ALBANY HISTORICAL SOCIETY
119 N WATER ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9429

SECTION 28  S 24 FT OF N 252 10/12 FT UNNUMBERED BLK 
W OF BLK 13 O P ( EXEMPT)

Acres:                   0.051                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
0.051

0.051
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0428.0000 119N WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ALBANY HISTORICAL SOCIETY
119 N WATER ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9429

SECTION 28 N 20 FT 1 IN OF S 159 5/12 FT UNNUMBERED 
BLK W OF BLK 12 O P EXEMPT

Acres:                   0.040                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
0.040

0.040
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0429.0000 117N WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JAMES R LAUGHLIN
DENA L LAUGHLIN
501 N MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28  COM SE COR IN UNNUMBERED BLK W OF BLK 13 
ORIG PLAT TH W TO SUGAR RVR TH S ALG RVR 25 FT TH E TO 

Acres:                   0.049                Section: 00

 B

Totals
0.049

0.049
$4,300

$4,300
$63,400

$63,400
$67,700

$67,700
23101 0430.0000 115N WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

NORTH WATER- ALBANY LLC
11420 W GIBBS LAKE RD
EVANSVILLE WI 53536

COM 90 FT N OF SE COR OF UNNUMBERED BLK FIRST WEST 
OF BLK 13 OP TH NLY ON W LN OF WATER ST 25FT TH WLY RT 

Acres:                   0.047                Section: 00

 B

Totals
0.047

0.047
$4,100

$4,100
$35,800

$35,800
$39,900

$39,900
23101 0431.0000 111N WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

TIMOTHY A PORTER
293 FRANKLIN STREET
EVANSVILLE WI 53536

SECTION 28 COM AT PT 50 FT N OF SE COR UNNUMBERED 
BLK NEXT W BLK 13 TH N ALG W LN WATER ST 40 FT TH W AT 

Acres:                   0.078                Section: 00

 B

Totals
0.078

0.078
$6,800

$6,800
$63,900

$63,900
$70,700

$70,700
23101 0432.0000 105N WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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TIMOTHY A PORTER
293 FRANKLIN STREET
EVANSVILLE WI 53536

SECTION 28 COM ON W LN WATER ST 25 FT NLY FROM SE 
COR UNNUMBERED BLK FIRST W OF BLK 13 RUNNING TH NLY 

Acres:                   0.048                Section: 00

 B

Totals
0.048

0.048
$4,200

$4,200
$45,600

$45,600
$49,800

$49,800
23101 0433.0000 103N WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

GRUBER HOMES LLC
PO BOX 106
ALBANY WI 53502

25 FT OFF S END OF UNNUMBERED BLK W OF BLK 13 OP IN 
FRAC LOT 1 SEC 28

Acres:                   0.046                Section: 00

 B

Totals
0.046

0.046
$4,100

$4,100
$53,300

$53,300
$57,400

$57,400
23101 0434.0000 101N WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JENNIFER S BRYANT
PO BOX 13
ALBANY WI 53502

COM NE COR UNNUMBERED BLOCK W BLOCK 19 OF ORIG 
PLAT TH SELY ALG E LINE SD BLOCK & ALG W LINE WATER ST 

Acres:                   0.203                Section: 00

 B

Totals
0.203

0.203
$13,100

$13,100
$25,300

$25,300
$38,400

$38,400
23101 0435.0000 101E MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

VILLAGE OF ALBANY
206 N WATER ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9430

SECTION 28 COM 122.5 FT S OF NE COR UNNUMBERED BLK 
W OF BLK 19 O P W 70 FT SLY 116.5 FT E 67.5 FT N 116.5 FT 

Acres:                   0.210                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
0.210

0.210
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0436.0000 WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

VILLAGE OF ALBANY
206 N WATER ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9430

SECTION 28 COM 159.5 FT N OF SE COR UNNUMBERED BLK 
W OF BLK 19 O P N 97.5 FT W 67.5 FT S 97.5 FT E 67.5 FT POB 

Acres:                   0.170                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
0.170

0.170
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0437.0000 WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ROBERT H COOK JR
111 S WATER ST
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28  COM 100 FT N OF SE COR UNNUMBERED BLK W 
OF BLK 19 O P N 59.5 FT W 67.5 FT S 59.5 FT E 67.5 FT POB

Acres:                   0.092                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.092

0.092
$2,000

$2,000
$0

$0
$2,000

$2,000
23101 0438.0000 WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ROBERT H COOK
PO BOX 52
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28  COM SE COR UNNUMBERED BLK W OF BLK 19 O 
P W 72 FT N 100 FT E 67.5 FT SE 100 FT POB N 30.7 FT OF 

Acres:                   0.154                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.154

0.154
$3,300

$3,300
$73,400

$73,400
$76,700

$76,700
23101 0439.0000 111S WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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JONATHAN M CONLEY
LISA A CONLEY
201 S WATER ST
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28 COM NE COR UNNUMBERED BLK W OF BLK 29 
NICHOLS & POND 2ND ADD WLY 78 FT SLY 29 FT ELY 83 FT 

Acres:                   0.135                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.135

0.135
$2,900

$2,900
$66,700

$66,700
$69,600

$69,600
23101 0440.0000 201S WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

DAVID D MENEHAN
203 S WATER STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28  COM 52 FT S OF NE COR UNNUMBERED BLK W 
OF BLK 29 NICHOLS & PONDS 2ND ADD WLY 83 FT SLY 82.5 

Acres:                   0.214                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.214

0.214
$4,600

$4,600
$50,900

$50,900
$55,500

$55,500
23101 0441.0000 203S WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

SALLY J KARNS
205 S WATER STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28  COM 134.5 FT S OF NE COR UNNUMBERED BLK 
W OF BLK 29 NICHOLS & PONDS 2ND ADD WLY 143 FT SLY 

Acres:                   0.271                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.271

0.271
$5,800

$5,800
$81,600

$81,600
$87,400

$87,400
23101 0442.0000 205S WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

J VIAENE PROPERTIES LLC
201 KINGSTON WAY
WAUNAKEE WI 53597

SECTION 28 W PRT FR LOT 4 IN N2  COM NE COR TH NLY ALG 
W LN WATER ST 5 RODS TH R ANGLES/PARALLEL WITH N LN 

Acres:                   0.295                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.295

0.295
$6,400

$6,400
$31,700

$31,700
$38,100

$38,100
23101 0443.0000 207S WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

DENNIS R PARKER
MARY ELLEN M PARKER
209 S WATER STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28  COM AT PT 25 1/4*E 40 RODS 25 LINKS FROM 
NE COR LOT 6 BLK 19 TH S34*E 12 RODS TH W20*S 13 RODS 

Acres:                   0.376                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.376

0.376
$8,100

$8,100
$76,600

$76,600
$84,700

$84,700
23101 0444.0000 209S WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

DARREN B PARKER
101 UNION STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

PRT FRAC LOT 1 SEC 28 COM 25 1/4* E 40 RODS 25 LINKS 
FROM NW COR LOT 6 BLK 19 TH S36*E 72 FT & POB TH 

Acres:                   0.496                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.496

0.496
$10,700

$10,700
$12,800

$12,800
$23,500

$23,500
23101 0445.0000 209S WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

DENNIS R PARKER
PATRICK W PARKER
209 S WATER STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28  COM 497.5 FT S OF NE COR UNNUMBERED BLK 
W OF BLK 29 NICHOLS & PONDS 2ND ADD WLY 241 FT SLY 

Acres:                   0.569                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.569

0.569
$7,800

$7,800
$0

$0
$7,800

$7,800
23101 0446.0000 WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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SOPHIA ANDERSON
308 N MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28  COM PT 193 LIKS W OF 1/4 POST SEC 21 & 28 TH 
W 411 LINKS TO E LN MECHANIC ST TH S14*E 333 LINKS TO 

Acres:                   0.678                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.678

0.678
$19,800

$19,800
$176,400

$176,400
$196,200

$196,200
23101 0447.0000 308N MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

BRIAN K FURNISS
JODI M FURNISS
206 N MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28  COM NE COR LOT 2 BLK 11 O P TH ELY PARALLEL 
WITH SD LOT LINE 12 RODS TH SLY AT RIGHT ANGLES WITH N 

Acres:                   0.373                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.373

0.373
$3,200

$3,200
$0

$0
$3,200

$3,200
23101 0450.0000 EAST ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JAMES H SCHWAB
SABLE M SCHWAB
200 N EAST STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

CSM 423 (V1-P437) LOT 2 BNG PRT NW4 NE4

Acres:                   1.245                Section: 28

 A

Totals
1.245

1.245
$25,500

$25,500
$112,000

$112,000
$137,500

$137,500
23101 0451.0000 200N EAST ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ETHAN KERCHNER
301 3RD STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

CSM 423 (V1-P437) LOT 1; ALSO SLY 20 FT OF LOTS 3 AND 4 
RIVER VIEW HEIGHTS SUB

Acres:                   3.004                Section: 28

 A

Totals
3.004

3.004
$41,600

$41,600
$263,300

$263,300
$304,900

$304,900
23101 0451.1000 301 3RD ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

BRIGGSTON HOME MANAGEMENT LLC
124 S RICHARDS STREET
ORFORDVILLE WI 53576

SECTION 28 COM ON E LN EAST ST 19 RODS N OF INTS OF 
EAST & MAIN STS TH N ALG EAST ST 8 RODS TH AT RT ANGLE 

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.400

0.400
$17,300

$17,300
$51,300

$51,300
$68,600

$68,600
23101 0452.0000 104N EAST ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

CLAYTON C SAMPSON
102 N EAST STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28  PRT FRAC LOT 1, NE4 COM ON E LN EAST ST 198 
FT N OF COR MAIN & EAST ST TH N 115.5 FT E AT RT ANG E 

Acres:                   0.348                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.348

0.348
$16,800

$16,800
$101,400

$101,400
$118,200

$118,200
23101 0453.0000 102N EAST ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

CARLOS O SERRA
ALEXANDRA L ZERTUCHE
401 E MAIN STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

COM CNTRLN INTERS MAIN & E ST TH N24*W 206.25 FT TH 
N66*E 169 FT TH S33*E 102.8 FT TH S20*E 169 FT TH S86*W 

Acres:                   0.936                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.936

0.936
$22,000

$22,000
$173,800

$173,800
$195,800

$195,800
23101 0454.0000 401E MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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ETHAN J CLEARY
403 EAST MAIN STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

COM INTERSEC MAIN & EAST ST TH N86*E 184 FT POB TH 
N24*W 165 FT TH N84*E 164.56 FT TH S3*E 165 FT TH S 

Acres:                   0.530                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.530

0.530
$18,500

$18,500
$60,600

$60,600
$79,100

$79,100
23101 0455.0000 403E MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

BRIAN L FLANNERY
RHONDA J FLANNERY
405 4TH STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

CSM 266 (V1-P273) LOT 1 BNG PRT NW4 NE4

Acres:                   0.487                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.487

0.487
$18,100

$18,100
$159,700

$159,700
$177,800

$177,800
23101 0456.0000 405 4TH ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

AMBER GEE
ANDREW MEARS
403 4TH STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

CSM 266 (V1-P273) LOT 2; BNG PRT FRAC LOT 1

Acres:                   0.548                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.548

0.548
$18,600

$18,600
$174,300

$174,300
$192,900

$192,900
23101 0457.0000 403 4TH ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ANDREA E SCHLIEM
401 4TH STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

CSM 266 (V1-P273) LOT 3 BNG PRT NW4 NE4

Acres:                   0.446                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.446

0.446
$17,700

$17,700
$123,600

$123,600
$141,300

$141,300
23101 0458.0000 401 4TH ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

DANIEL P KAUK
DEBORAH L KAUK
400 4TH STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

CSM 266 (V1-P273) PRT LOT 4 COM NW COR L 5 BLK 26 RR 
ADD S90*W 94.87 FT POB S 163.76 FT S85*W 109.26FT 

Acres:                   0.385                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.385

0.385
$17,100

$17,100
$105,900

$105,900
$123,000

$123,000
23101 0459.0000 400 4TH ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ANDREW OLIVER
402 4TH STREET
ALBANY WI 53502-9400

CSM 266 (V1-P273) E 75 FT LOT 4 COM NW COR LOT 5 BLK 26 
RAILROAD ADDN TH S90*W 19.87 FT TO POB TH S0*W 

Acres:                   0.277                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.277

0.277
$16,100

$16,100
$118,700

$118,700
$134,800

$134,800
23101 0459.1000 402 4TH ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

E ZEE RENTALS LLC
10722 W TOWNSEND ROAD
JANESVILLE WI 53548

PRT NW4 SW4 & SW4 NW4 COM W4 COR SD SEC TH N0*W 
260.06 FT TH N89*E 524.22 FT TO POB TH N89*E 795.14 FT 

Acres:                   19.850                Section: 28

 D
5M

Totals

18.350
1.500

19.850

$3,500
$1,800

$5,300

$0
$0

$0

$3,500
$1,800

$5,300

23101 0460.0100 VINE ST Vtech 0500
0063-Albany
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E ZEE RENTALS LLC
10722 W TOWNSEND ROAD
JANESVILLE WI 53548

PRT NW4 SW4 & SW4 NW4 BEG W4 COR SD SEC TH N0*W 
260.06 FT TH N89*E 524.22 FT TH S 1000.07 FT TH S57*E 

Acres:                   23.197                Section: 28

 D
5M

Totals

22.447
0.750

23.197

$4,300
$900

$5,200

$0
$0

$0

$4,300
$900

$5,200

23101 0460.0200 VINE ST Vtech 0500
0063-Albany

  

JENNIFER L STEPHENSON
600 WEST MAIN STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

CSM 2259 (V7-P258) LOT 1 BNG PRT SW4 NW4

Acres:                   4.840                Section: 28

 A

Totals
4.840

4.840
$39,200

$39,200
$62,800

$62,800
$102,000

$102,000
23101 0460.0300 600W MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

E ZEE RENTALS LLC
10722 W TOWNSEND ROAD
JANESVILLE WI 53548

SECTION 28 COM SW COR BLK 15 S66*W 66 FT TH S88*W 
226.21 FT TH S3*E 66.03 FT TO POB S3*E 282.47 FT TH 

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 00

 D

Totals
3.000

3.000
$700

$700
$0

$0
$700

$700
23101 0461.0000 MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

HANNES LOIS M LIVING TRUST
C-O CORRINE SOLNER TRUSTEE 5491 
134TH ST WEST
APPLE VALLEY MN 55124

PRT SW4 SW4 COM SE COR SD SW4 SW4 TH N0*W 833.7 FT 
TO S ROW TH S89*W ALG ROW TO E LN HWY 59 POB TH 

Acres:                   2.840                Section: 28

 G

Totals
2.840

2.840
$26,400

$26,400
$177,400

$177,400
$203,800

$203,800
23101 0462.0000 700 VINE ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

HARRIED DUWAYNE - JEANNETT REV 
LIVING TRUST DTD AUG 24 2017
505 W MAIN STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28  NORTHERN PRT FRAC LOT 3 IN NW4 DESC AS 
663 FT ON NLY & SLY BOUNDARIES & 293 FT ON WLY 

Acres:                   3.995                Section: 00

 A

Totals
3.995

3.995
$35,000

$35,000
$135,900

$135,900
$170,900

$170,900
23101 0463.0000 505W MAIN ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

HANNES LOIS M LIVING TRUST
C-O CORRINE SOLNER TRUSTEE 5491 
134TH ST WEST
APPLE VALLEY MN 55124

SECTION 28 SW4 SW4, EXC LD LYG N BURT RD & EXC COM SE 
COR SW4 SW4 TH N0*W 833.7 FT TH S89*W TO E LN HWY 59 

Acres:                   30.900                Section: 00

 D
G

Totals

30.060
0.840

30.900

$6,900
$21,200

$28,100

$0
$39,000

$39,000

$6,900
$60,200

$67,100

23101 0464.0000 706 VINE ST Vtech 0500
0063-Albany

  

NORTHERN NATURAL GAS CO
5557 COUNTY ROAD D
PLATTEVILLE WI 53818-9606

SECTION 28 COM SE COR SW4 SW4 SD SEC TH N 833.7 FT TO 
S ROW POB TH S89*W 75 FT TH S 100 FT TH N89*E 75 FT TH 

Acres:                   0.170                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
0.170

0.170
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0464.1000 275 BURT ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

Page 81 of 90May 16, 2025     1:28 pmVillage of Albany , Green County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

ALBANY CEMETERY ASSOCIATION
206 N WATER ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9430

SECTION 28 COM SE COR NW4 SW4 N 667 FT SW ALG HY 59 
777 FT E 396 FT POB EXEMPT

Acres:                   4.870                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
4.870

4.870
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0465.0000 VINE ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

VILLAGE OF ALBANY
206 N WATER ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9430

SECTION 28 PARC IN SE4 COR - CONT 1.04A M/L           
EXEMPT

Acres:                   1.040                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
1.040

1.040
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0466.0000 MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

TOD E LUEDY
KELLY J LUEDY
600 PARK STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

COM SW4 COR SEC N 1163.26 FT S89*E 1764.05 FT POB 
N1*E 158.93 FT S89*E 180.61 FT S1*W 158.48 N89*W 

Acres:                   0.650                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.650

0.650
$28,700

$28,700
$67,300

$67,300
$96,000

$96,000
23101 0466.1000 600 PARK ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

KOPP HARVEY L REVOCABLE LIVING 
TRUST DATED 1-18-2008
2700 E RIDGE ROAD UNIT 1
BELOIT WI 53511

SECTION 28 COM 33 FT E OF SE COR BLK 15 WARRENS ADD S 
439.96 FT TH W 1747.68 FT M/L TO HWY TH N32*E 321.75 

Acres:                   12.200                Section: 00

 D

Totals
12.200

12.200
$3,200

$3,200
$0

$0
$3,200

$3,200
23101 0467.0000 BURT RD Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

CARRIE OMMODT
601 S MILL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

COM SE COR LOT 8, BLK 15 WARREN'S ADD TH W ALG S LN 
175 FT TH S 150 FT TH E 208 FT TO CTLN MILL ST TH N 150 FT 

Acres:                   0.717                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.717

0.717
$20,100

$20,100
$106,900

$106,900
$127,000

$127,000
23101 0468.0000 601S MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

WAYNE J ALBERTSON JR
W2409 SWANN STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28 COM SE COR LOT 8 BLK 15 WARREN'S ADDN IN 
SE4 SW4 TH E ALG N LN OF SEC 33 FT TO CL MILL ST TH S ALG 

Acres:                   1.190                Section: 00

 D

Totals
1.190

1.190
$300

$300
$0

$0
$300

$300
23101 0469.0000 MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

WAYNE J ALBERTSON JR
W2409 SWANN STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28 COM SE COR LOT 8 BLK 15 WARRENS ADDN BEG 
N LN SE4 SW4 TH E ALG N LN 33 FT TO CL MILL ST TH S ALG 

Acres:                   0.478                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.478

0.478
$18,000

$18,000
$121,600

$121,600
$139,600

$139,600
23101 0470.0000 603S MILL ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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DANIEL J BROUGHTON
SHIANNE L BROUGHTON
600 S MILL STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28  PLAT OF SURVEY (V4-P84) LOT

Acres:                   16.108                Section: 00

 A
D
E

Totals

1.608
7.000
7.500

16.108

$44,700
$1,500
$4,200

$50,400

$162,900
$0
$0

$162,900

$207,600
$1,500
$4,200

$213,300

23101 0471.0000 600S MILL ST Vtech 0500
0063-Albany

  

HANNES LOIS M LIVING TRUST
C-O CORRINE SOLNER TRUSTEE 5491 
134TH ST WEST
APPLE VALLEY MN 55124

PRT SE4 SW4, COM PT IN CTRLN MILL ST BNG 1108 FT E & 
489.23 FT S NW4 SE4 SW4 TH N89*W 33 FT POB TH S25*E 

Acres:                   22.624                Section: 28

 D
E

Totals

20.624
2.000

22.624

$4,400
$1,100

$5,500

$0
$0

$0

$4,400
$1,100

$5,500

23101 0472.0000 MILL ST Vtech 0500
0063-Albany

  

DENNIS R PARKER
PATRICK W PARKER
209 S WATER STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28  COM 601.5 FT S OF NE COR UNNUMBERED BLK 
W OF BLK 29 NICHOLS & PONDS 2ND ADD TH WLY 230 FT TH 

Acres:                   1.800                Section: 00

 A

Totals
1.800

1.800
$9,000

$9,000
$0

$0
$9,000

$9,000
23101 0473.0000 S WATER ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

THOMAS A SHORT
THERESA A SHORT
401 S MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28 COM INTS OF S LN STATE ST & W LN MECHANIC 
ST SLY 132 FT WLY 195 FT NLY 102 FT SE 215.5 FT POB

Acres:                   0.505                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.505

0.505
$18,300

$18,300
$82,600

$82,600
$100,900

$100,900
23101 0474.0000 401S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JAMES NAFZGER
403 S MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28  COM W LN ALBANY & BRODHEAD RD 132 FT S 
OF S LN STATE ST SLY 265.5 FT WLY 169 FT NLY 230 FT ELY 195 

Acres:                   1.030                Section: 00

 A

Totals
1.030

1.030
$15,900

$15,900
$59,500

$59,500
$75,400

$75,400
23101 0475.0000 403S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

RAYMOND ROSE
DORIS ROSE
409 S MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

CSM 5363 (V26-P115) LOT 1 BNG PRT GOV LOT 5 SEC 28

Acres:                   1.040                Section: 00

 A

Totals
1.040

1.040
$30,500

$30,500
$145,300

$145,300
$175,800

$175,800
23101 0476.0000 409S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

GERRY GEMPELER
411 S MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28 COM 2244 FT N OF INTS ALBANY & BRODHEAD 
HWY & S LN SEC 28 WLY 163 FT NLY 95 FT ELY 210 FT CEN 

Acres:                   0.418                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.418

0.418
$12,100

$12,100
$48,700

$48,700
$60,800

$60,800
23101 0477.0000 411S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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ALBANY TOWNHOMES LLC
W7428 HOGSBACK ROAD
JUNEAU WI 53039

SECTION 28 COM 1525 FT N OF INTS OF ALBANY & 
BRODHEAD HWY & S SEC LN WLY 446 FT NLY 562 FT ELY 163 

Acres:                   1.946                Section: 00

 B

Totals
1.946

1.946
$48,100

$48,100
$366,700

$366,700
$414,800

$414,800
23101 0478.0000 501S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

CARL J CARSTENSEN
413 S MECHANIC ST
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28  CSM 326 (V1-P336) LOT 1 PRT GOVT LOT 5

Acres:                   0.270                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.270

0.270
$6,600

$6,600
$153,800

$153,800
$160,400

$160,400
23101 0478.1000 413S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ELIZABETH J KERNEN
415 SOUTH MECHANIC ST
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28  CSM 326 (V1-P336) LOT 2 PRT GOVT LOT 5

Acres:                   0.271                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.271

0.271
$7,500

$7,500
$163,900

$163,900
$171,400

$171,400
23101 0478.2000 415S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

GERBER AARON MICHAEL
417 SOUTH MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WISCONSIN 53502

CSM 326 (V1-P336) LOT 3 PRT GOV LOT 5 SEC 28

Acres:                   0.403                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.403

0.403
$13,100

$13,100
$146,300

$146,300
$159,400

$159,400
23101 0478.3000 417S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

KEITH A JOHNSON
MATHEW T LEDGER
N6849 COUNTY ROAD X
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28 CSM 326 (V1-P336) LOT 4 BNG PRT GOV LOT 5

Acres:                   0.642                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.642

0.642
$21,900

$21,900
$0

$0
$21,900

$21,900
23101 0478.4000 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

CHRISTOPHER J HILLIS
505 S MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28 PRT FRAC LOTS 5 & 8 COM NW COR FR LOT 8 TH 
N82*E 475.20 FT TH S38*E 10.59 FT POB TH S82*W 38.83 FT 

Acres:                   0.555                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.555

0.555
$21,800

$21,800
$71,600

$71,600
$93,400

$93,400
23101 0479.0000 505S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

CHRISTOPHER J HILLIS
505 S MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

PRT GOV LOT 8 OF FR SE4 SEC 28 COM AT SE COR SD SEC TH 
S89*W ALG S LN SE4 879.50 FT TH N31*W 943.74 FT TH 

Acres:                   0.380                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.380

0.380
$8,900

$8,900
$0

$0
$8,900

$8,900
23101 0480.0100 MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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URSULA C LUND
DAVID A LUND
555 S MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

PRT GOV LOT 8 IN SE4 SEC 28 COM SE COR SD SEC TH S89*W 
879.50 FT TH N30*W 945 FT POB TH S84*W 693 FT TO A 

Acres:                   6.380                Section: 28

 A

Totals
6.380

6.380
$57,200

$57,200
$172,000

$172,000
$229,200

$229,200
23101 0480.0200 555S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

BENJAMIN O ACE
KIRSTEN L ACE
605 S MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

STRIP OFF N SIDE FRAC LOT 8 SEC 28 BOUNDED AS FOLLOWS: 
ON W BY SUGAR RVR ON N BY LD FRMLY OWNED BY JA 

Acres:                   10.800                Section: 00

 A
D

Totals

1.300
9.500

10.800

$49,800
$1,500

$51,300

$115,100
$0

$115,100

$164,900
$1,500

$166,400

23101 0481.0000 605S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500
0063-Albany

  

DAVID C BENNETT
NANCY J BENNETT
614 HINMAN 1
EVANSTON IL 60202

SECTION 28 COM CL ALBANY & BRODHEAD HWY AT INTS S LN 
SEC TH W 63 RD TO E BANK SUGAR R TH N7*W ALG E BANK 

Acres:                   5.250                Section: 00

 A

Totals
5.250

5.250
$55,600

$55,600
$77,400

$77,400
$133,000

$133,000
23101 0482.0000 701S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

AME L REED
400 S MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28 COM 201.5 FT W & 33 FT S INTS OF STATE ST & 
FIFTH AVE TH W 272 FT TH SE 72 FT TH E 192 FT TH N 66 FT 

Acres:                   0.352                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.352

0.352
$16,800

$16,800
$77,100

$77,100
$93,900

$93,900
23101 0483.0000 400S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JACQUELINE K BEST
PO BOX 534
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28  COM 201.5 FT W & 99 FT S OF INTS STATE ST & 
5TH AVE S 66 FT W 171 FT NW 72 FT E 192 FT POB

Acres:                   0.249                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.249

0.249
$15,800

$15,800
$117,100

$117,100
$132,900

$132,900
23101 0484.0000 402S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

WIEBUSCH PROPERTIES LLC
304 E STATE STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

PRT NW4 SE4, COM 33 FT S & 66 FT W INTS STATE ST & FIFTH 
AVE TH S 132 FT TH W 135.5 FT TH N 132 FT TH E 135.5 FT TO 

Acres:                   0.409                Section: 28

 B

Totals
0.409

0.409
$16,400

$16,400
$165,800

$165,800
$182,200

$182,200
23101 0485.0000 304E STATE ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

GOUGH FAMILY ACRES LLC
W2708 COUNTY ROAD SS
MONROE WI 53566

COM SE COR LOT 12 BLK 27 NICHOLS & PONDS 2ND ADD TH 
S WITH EXT W LN 5TH AVE 66 FT TO S LN STATE ST TH W 38 

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.200

0.200
$15,300

$15,300
$35,300

$35,300
$50,600

$50,600
23101 0486.0000 400E STATE ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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COULTHARD DELVIN L
404 S MECHANIC ST
ALBANY WISCONSIN 53502

SECTION 28 LAND BOUNDED BY LN 29.44 CH W OF E 1/4 
POST SEC 28 TO E LN ALBANY-BRODHEAD HWY TH S 2.5 CH 

Acres:                   0.730                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.730

0.730
$20,200

$20,200
$38,400

$38,400
$58,600

$58,600
23101 0487.0000 404S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

PHYLISS LARSON
TINA M BERRA
PO BOX 32
ALBANY WI 53502

COM SW COR LAND DEEDED TO JULIUS HULBERT THENCE E 
2.5 CHAINS TH S 1 CHAIN TH W 2.5 CHAINS TH N 1 CHAIN TO 

Acres:                   0.474                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.474

0.474
$18,000

$18,000
$66,500

$66,500
$84,500

$84,500
23101 0488.0000 406S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ST PATRICKS CONGREGATION
410 E STATE ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9528

SECTION 28 ALL LAND BND BY LN 29.44 CH (1943.04 FT) W 
OF E4 POST SEC ON E LN ALB-BROD RD & RUNNING S 165 FT 

Acres:                   0.630                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
0.630

0.630
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0489.0000 STATE ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ST PATRICKS CATHOLIC CHURCH
410 E STATE ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9528

SECTION 28  COM 33 FT E INTS STATE ST & FIFTH AVE TH S 
330 FT TH E 99 FT TH N 330 FT TH W 99 FT POB  EXEMPT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 00

 X4

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
23101 0490.0000 410E STATE ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JEFF KEHM
PO BOX 54
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28 COM 1194 FT W OF NE COR SE4 S 330 FT W 264 
FT N 330 FT E 264 FT POB

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 00

 A

Totals
2.000

2.000
$40,600

$40,600
$75,900

$75,900
$116,500

$116,500
23101 0491.0000 500E STATE ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

RONALD G KEEPERS
LAURIE K KEEPERS
700 EAST STATE STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

CSM 697 (V2-P250) E 10 FT OF LOT 1 -.076A, LOT 2 - .787A IN 
NE4 SE4

Acres:                   0.863                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.863

0.863
$21,400

$21,400
$71,700

$71,700
$93,100

$93,100
23101 0492.0000 700E STATE ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

LYNN DAHLEEN
410 S MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

CSM 697 (V2-P250) W 90 FT OF LOT 1 BNG PRT NE4 SE4

Acres:                   0.682                Section: 28

 A

Totals
0.682

0.682
$19,800

$19,800
$0

$0
$19,800

$19,800
23101 0492.1000 STATE ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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DAVID SCHWALBE
702 E STATE ST PO BOX 532
ALBANY WI 53502-0532

SECTION 28 COM 891 FT W OF NE COR SE4 TH S 330 FT TH W 
99 FT TH N 330 FT TH E 99 FT POB

Acres:                   0.750                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.750

0.750
$20,400

$20,400
$46,800

$46,800
$67,200

$67,200
23101 0493.0000 702E STATE ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

DAVID J KING
JANIS L KING
706 E STATE STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

COM PT 38 RODS W NE COR SE4 SEC 28 TH S 20 RODS TH E 8 
RODS TH S 26 RODS TH SELY TO PT 7 RODS E & 7 RODS S TH E 

Acres:                   9.630                Section: 28

 E

Totals
9.630

9.630
$5,800

$5,800
$0

$0
$5,800

$5,800
23101 0494.0000 CINCINNATI ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

DAVID J KING
JANIS L KING
706 E STATE STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28 W 135 FT OF N 210 FT OF FOLLOWING:  COM PT 
38 RODS W (627 FT) OF NE COR OF SE4 TH S 20 RDS (330 FT) 

Acres:                   0.485                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.485

0.485
$18,100

$18,100
$76,700

$76,700
$94,800

$94,800
23101 0494.1000 704E STATE ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

DAVID J KING
JANIS L KING
706 E STATE STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28  E 129 FT OF W 264 FT OF N 210 FT OF 
FOLLOWING:  COM PT 38 RODS (627 FT) W OF NE COR OF 

Acres:                   0.574                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.574

0.574
$18,900

$18,900
$131,100

$131,100
$150,000

$150,000
23101 0495.0000 706E STATE ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JULIE A COUSIN
710 E STATE STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

COM 627 FT W OF NE COR SE4 S 330 FT E 132 FT S 429 FT SE 
184 FT E 379.5 FT N ALG E SEC LN & RR TO QUARTER SEC LN 

Acres:                   4.960                Section: 28

 A
D

Totals

1.000
3.960

4.960

$20,600
$900

$21,500

$101,000
$0

$101,000

$121,600
$900

$122,500

23101 0496.0000 710E STATE ST Vtech 0500
0063-Albany

  

STEFANIK ENTERPRISES II LLC
W1095 TRAIL ROAD
BRODHEAD WI 53520

ALL THAT PRT OF NE4 SE4 LYG ON E SIDE ROW RR

Acres:                   0.375                Section: 28

 E

Totals
0.375

0.375
$300

$300
$0

$0
$300

$300
23101 0497.0000 STATE ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JOHN C SCHLICHT
KELLY M KOWING
216 S 2ND ST
MT HOREB WI 53572-2146

PRT FRAC LOT 5 IN SE4 SEC 28 BGN E LN BRODHEAD RD AT 
SW COR OF LAND CONV TO G W BARTLETT BY J BOWEN ETUX 

Acres:                   0.608                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.608

0.608
$19,100

$19,100
$81,200

$81,200
$100,300

$100,300
23101 0498.0000 408S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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LYNN DAHLEEN
410 S MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28  COM 520 FT S & 891 FT W E 1/4 POST SEC W 
1075.5 FT CL MECHANIC ST POB E 285 FT N 108 FT W ALG N 

Acres:                   0.699                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.699

0.699
$19,900

$19,900
$83,100

$83,100
$103,000

$103,000
23101 0499.0000 410S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

LYNN DAHLEEN
410 S MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28 COM 495 FT W & 775 1/2 FT S OF E 1/4 POST SEC 
W 396 FT N 433 FT W 694 FT S 190 FT E 396 FT S 583 FT E 694 

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 00

 A
D

Totals

1.000
9.000

10.000

$20,000
$2,300

$22,300

$18,700
$0

$18,700

$38,700
$2,300

$41,000

23101 0499.1000 STATE ST Vtech 0500
0063-Albany

  

JONATHAN W SEELIGER
412 S MECHANIC ST
ALBANY WI 53502

COM NE COR LAND OWNED BY MINNIE DURST V68-P433 TH 
N 7 RDS 7.5 LINKS TH W TO CTR HWY BNG ALBANY & 

Acres:                   0.945                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.945

0.945
$22,100

$22,100
$249,300

$249,300
$271,400

$271,400
23101 0500.0000 412S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

MITCH BAKER
LAURA BAKER
414 S MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

PRT N1/2 SE4 SEC 28 COM NE COR OF SE4 TH W 30 RDS TH S 
47 RDS TH W 393 FT TH N 221 FT TH W 312 FT TO POB TH 

Acres:                   6.500                Section: 00

 A

Totals
6.500

6.500
$45,100

$45,100
$102,500

$102,500
$147,600

$147,600
23101 0501.0000 414S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

WILLIAM R LAUGHRIDGE
BARBARA GACIC
C-O WILLIAM R AND CAROL M 
LAUGHRIDG 418 S MECHANIC
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28 COM 1766 FT NW OF INTS S SEC LN  & 
BRODHEAD RD NW 198 FT E 250 FT S 198 FT W 214 FT POB

Acres:                   1.060                Section: 00

 A

Totals
1.060

1.060
$21,800

$21,800
$91,100

$91,100
$112,900

$112,900
23101 0502.0000 418S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

KIM A BLUMER
500 S MECHANIC ST
ALBANY WI 53502-9510

SECTION 28 COM SW COR SEC TH S85*W 880.3 FT TH 
N35*14'W 1554.6 FT TH N85*E 191 FT TH N35*14'W 193 FT 

Acres:                   0.790                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.790

0.790
$20,700

$20,700
$91,000

$91,000
$111,700

$111,700
23101 0503.0000 500S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

JEFF CALKINS
DULCIE CALKINS
502 S MECHANIC ST
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28  COM SE COR SEC 28 TH S85*W ALG S LN 880.3 
FT TH N35*W ALG CL RD 1554.6 FT TH N85*E 191 FT TH 

Acres:                   0.333                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.333

0.333
$16,600

$16,600
$88,400

$88,400
$105,000

$105,000
23101 0504.0000 502S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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CORY DISCH
504 S MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

PARC IN FRAC LOT 8 IN SE4 SEC 28 COM SE COR SD SEC TH N 
89*W ALG S LN 884.31 FT TH N29*W ALG CLN CTY E 1346.07 

Acres:                   0.815                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.815

0.815
$21,000

$21,000
$100,100

$100,100
$121,100

$121,100
23101 0505.0000 504S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

ALTHAUS RICHARD A LIVING TRUST
508 SOUTH MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502-9409

PRT FRAC LOT 8 IN SE4 SEC 28 COM SE COR SD SEC 28 TH 
N89*W ALG S LN SD SE4 884.31 FT TH N29*W ALG CLN CTY E 

Acres:                   0.492                Section: 00

 A

Totals
0.492

0.492
$18,100

$18,100
$109,000

$109,000
$127,100

$127,100
23101 0506.0000 508S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

RONALD A NEUENSCHWANDER
600 S MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

PRT SE4 SEC 28 COM PT 442 FT W AND 1145 FT N SE COR TH 
S69*W 718 FT TH S59*W 300 FT TO CTR HWY TH N31*W 232 

Acres:                   10.120                Section: 28

 A
D

Totals

1.000
9.120

10.120

$20,000
$2,000

$22,000

$122,500
$0

$122,500

$142,500
$2,000

$144,500

23101 0507.0000 600S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500
0063-Albany

  

DANA F JOHNSON II
VALERIE K JOHNSON
604 S MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28  COM 773 FT N & 442 FT W OF SE COR SEC W 
820 FT NW 225 FT NE 300 FT E 716 FT S 372 FT POB

Acres:                   6.700                Section: 00

 A
D

Totals

1.700
5.000

6.700

$21,200
$1,100

$22,300

$129,700
$0

$129,700

$150,900
$1,100

$152,000

23101 0508.0000 604S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500
0063-Albany

  

ADAM R KOPP
STEPHANIE M KOPP
612 S MECHANIC STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

PRT FRAC LOT 8 IN SE4 SEC 28 COM PT S LN SEC 28 E IN CNTR 
OF BROOK WHERE BROOK CROSSES SEC LN TH W 26 RODS 14 

Acres:                   11.120                Section: 00

 A
D

Totals

1.000
10.120

11.120

$20,000
$1,600

$21,600

$266,700
$0

$266,700

$286,700
$1,600

$288,300

23101 0509.0000 612S MECHANIC ST Vtech 0500
0063-Albany

  

KOPP HARVEY L REVOCABLE LIVING 
TRUST DATED 1-18-2008
2700 E RIDGE ROAD UNIT 1
BELOIT WI 53511

COM SE COR LOT 8, SEC 28 TH N7 1/2*W 79 RODS & 5 LINKS 
TO 1/8 POST N OF SEC COR TH S82 1/4*W 24 RODS & 15 

Acres:                   12.750                Section: 28

 D
E

Totals

8.750
4.000

12.750

$2,300
$2,200

$4,500

$0
$0

$0

$2,300
$2,200

$4,500

23101 0510.0000 CINCINNATI ST Vtech 0500
0063-Albany

  

WAYNE STEMPLE
CAROL STEMPLE
203 WASHINGTON ST
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28  PRT LOT 2 ALL LOT 3 OF BLK 5 ORIGINAL PLAT 
BNG PRT OF FR LOT 2 IN THE NW4

Acres:                   2.170                Section: 00

 A

Totals
2.170

2.170
$40,800

$40,800
$152,000

$152,000
$192,800

$192,800
23101 0511.1000 203 WASHINGTON ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany
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Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

LARRY M OMMODT
HAZEL K OMMODT
201 WASHINGTON STREET
ALBANY WI 53502

SECTION 28  COM INTS WASHINGTON-JACKSON STS S66*W 
34.6 FT N24*W 33 FT N66*E 199.9 FT POB N24*W 95 FT 

Acres:                   1.370                Section: 00

 A

Totals
1.370

1.370
$28,000

$28,000
$164,600

$164,600
$192,600

$192,600
23101 0512.0000 201 WASHINGTON ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

KRANIG FAMILY IRREVOCABLE TRUST DTD 
APRIL 12 2022
PO BOX 343
ALBANY WI 53502

CSM 83 (V1-P83) LOT 1

Acres:                   0.654                Section: 28

 B

Totals
0.654

0.654
$13,900

$13,900
$43,400

$43,400
$57,300

$57,300
23101 0512.1000 704 4TH ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

  

KRANIG FAMILY IRREVOCABLE TRUST DTD 
APRIL 12 2022
PO BOX 343
ALBANY WI 53502

CSM 82 (V1-P82) LOT 1

Acres:                   1.569                Section: 28

 B

Totals
1.569

1.569
$1,400

$1,400
$0

$0
$1,400

$1,400
23101 0513.0000 4TH ST Vtech 0500

0063-Albany

5M $6,200 $6,2005.740 $0

A $7,382,100 $45,326,900258.529 $37,944,800

B $1,199,100 $8,949,30042.234 $7,750,200

C $0 $07.641 $0

D $51,000 $51,000228.491 $0

E $14,300 $14,30024.755 $0

G $47,600 $264,0003.680 $216,400

X2 $0 $00.880 $0

X3 $0 $028.660 $0

X4 $0 $079.978 $0

Total properties listed: 625 Total acres and values by class:
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